
Full Name Father Name Degree TitleDepartmentCampus Year of StudentHSC PercentageCGPA Merit StatusOut of Allocated Laptop
Eshal Haya SAMIULLAH BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 1 68.79 3.76 Selected 1 out of 3
Adnan Khan Tajbar Khan BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 1 74.9 3.73 Selected 2 out of 3
Khula Bibi Abdul Sattar BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 1 78.91 3.61 Selected 3 out of 3
Farman ullah Amir Rahman BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 1 62.72 3.59 Waiting
Noora Nawab Gul Nawab BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 1 72.71 3.51 Waiting
Asif nawaz Shah Nawaz khan BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 1 55.27 3.49 Waiting
Aiman Aleem SAID ALEEM KHAN BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 1 75.5 3.36 Waiting
RUBA BIBI HaJ Muhammad Khan BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 1 74.72 3.13 Waiting
Jalwa bibi Atta Ur Rahman BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 1 62.81 2.82 Waiting
Saif ullah Muhammad Jamil BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 1 78.9 2.33 Not Selected 0
Muzammil Shah Wali Rahman BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 2 76 3.98 Selected 1 out of 3
Sayyed Usama Muhammad Anwar Said BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 2 74.54 3.88 Selected 2 out of 3
Muneeba Bibi Bashir Ahmad BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 2 62 3.86 Selected 3 out of 3
Iqra Bibi Fazal Rahman BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 2 57 3.81 Waiting
Kainat Bibi Abdur Rehman BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 2 68.18 3.66 Waiting
Ghufran shah Ziarat shah BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 2 72.72 3.65 Waiting
Mazhar Khan Farid Ullah BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 2 55.63 3.59 Waiting
Muhammad Ibrahim Muhammad Azim Khan BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 2 60.63 3.58 Waiting
Paghunda Bibi Wahid Zaman BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 2 60.18 3.58 Waiting
Anisa Sherin Sherin Muhammad BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 2 57.18 3.54 Waiting
Muhammad Tayyab Naik Muhammad BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 2 71.09 3.35 Waiting
Ikram Khan Sabir Hussain BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 2 55.9 3.31 Waiting
Hazrat wahab Naseeb Gul BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 3 72 3.89 Selected 1 out of 2
Amar khan Farman ali BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 3 54.45 3.6 Selected 2 out of 2
Seema bibi Dawood  khan BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 3 69.27 3.56 Waiting
Iqra Jabeen Hazrat Hussain BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 3 67.45 3.52 Waiting
Usman Shah Wazir Muhammad BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 3 62.63 3.49 Waiting
Benish bakhtyar yousafzai Bakhtyar Ali BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 3 67 3.47 Waiting
Bilal ali Liaqat ali BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 3 76 3.43 Waiting
Hajra bibi Sher Muhammad BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 3 60.7 3.41 Waiting
Shabnam BiBi Muqarab Khan BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 3 56 3.35 Waiting
Haleema Bibi Ghani Rehman BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 3 72.58 3.32 Waiting
Nazish Bibi Said Nawab BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 3 65.55 3.25 Waiting
Salman Khan Khurshed Khan BS (Hons) Pashto Main campus 3 56.09 3.01 Waiting
Izaz ul haq Inam ul haq MS/ M.Phil Pashto Main campus 2 51.52 4 Selected 1 out of 1
HUJJAT ULLAH SABIR KHAN MS/ M.Phil Pashto Main campus 2 54.3 3.94 Waiting
Shazia Bibi Bakht Nawaz Khan MS/ M.Phil Pashto Main campus 2 61.01 3.69 Waiting
Muhammad Zeeshan Iqbal Hussain MS/ M.Phil Pashto Main campus 2 56.91 3.38 Waiting
Muhammad Sohaib Inayat Ur Rehman MS/ M.Phil Pashto Main campus 2 43.81 3.31 Waiting
ZOHAIB HASSAN MUHAMMAD FAIZ KHAN MS/ M.Phil Pashto Main campus 2 60.12 3.06 Waiting
Bacha Khan Nooran Said PhD (5 years)Pashto Main campus 2 58.36 4 Waiting
Kamran Khan Speen PhD (5 years)Pashto Main campus 2 48.4 4 Waiting
Adnan Ahmad Rahman ullah PhD (5 years)Pashto Main campus 2 58.38 3.92 Waiting
HANIF ULLAH ANWAR KHAN PhD (5 years)Pashto Main campus 2 57 3.75 Waiting
Faheem khan Mukammel shah PhD (5 years)Pashto Main campus 2 56 3.67 Waiting
Laila gul Samar khan PhD (5 years)Pashto Main campus 2 51.09 3.58 Waiting
Inayat Ur Rahman Fazal Rahman PhD (5 years)Pashto Main campus 2 50 3.58 Waiting
Najeeb Ullah Khan Kishwar Khan PhD (5 years)Pashto Main campus 2 73.9 3.5 Waiting
Muhammad Abdar Khaista Muhammad PhD (5 years)Pashto Main campus 2 43.81 3.5 Waiting
Shah Khalid Amir Badshah PhD (5 years)Pashto Main campus 2 48 3.17 Waiting
Ibad ur Rahman Abd us samad PhD (5 years)Pashto Main campus 3 74 3.83 Waiting
Umar Farooq Pervez Khan BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 1 79.85 4 Selected 1 out of 3
Deena Ali Ali Muhammad BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 1 73.33 4 Selected 2 out of 3
Ariba Ara Sanaullah BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 1 71.09 3.91 Selected 3 out of 3
adan waheed waheed  khan BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 1 75.84 3.89 Waiting
Sania Khalid Khalid Khan BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 1 74.91 3.89 Waiting
Marjan Waris Abdul Waris BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 1 80.66 3.86 Waiting
Sumayya Azam Azam Khan BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 1 66.66 3.8 Waiting
Muhammad khan pashmeen BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 1 73 3.52 Waiting
Ramzan Ali Jahan Zada BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 1 75.77 3.49 Waiting
Azhar Saqlain Ghufran Ud Din BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 1 61.78 3.38 Waiting
Monaya Rahat Rahat Ali BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 1 83.89 3.15 Waiting
Sabira Bibi Muhammad Zaman BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 1 68.62 2.89 Waiting
Roshni Arif Muhammad Arif Khan BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 1 77.85 2.5 Not Selected 0
Naila Bibi Abdul Wadood Khan BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 1 69.72 2.36 Not Selected 0
Mashal Rahman Rahman Ullah BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 1 73.68 2.34 Not Selected 0
Gul Naz Fateh Muhammad BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 1 55.09 1.83 Not Selected 0
Waheed Ullah Itbar Khan BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 2 71.45 3.86 Selected 1 out of 2
Hashim Khan Ayaz Amin BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 2 84 3.37 Selected 2 out of 2
Asmat Jamal Bakht Jamal BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 2 78 3.34 Waiting
Izaz ul haq Bawal haq BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 2 87.84 3.3 Waiting
Umar Rahman Akbar Zada BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 2 74.27 3.27 Waiting
SAJAD ALI Shah Jehan BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 2 57.81 3.24 Waiting
Fawad Hussain Fazal Hassan BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 2 73.66 3.2 Waiting
Alfa bibi Fazli Hadi BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 2 85.74 3.15 Waiting
Abdur Rahman Bakht zada BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 2 71 3.1 Waiting
Muhammad wseem Muhammad idrees BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 2 79.81 3.07 Waiting



Ammara hasham Hasham khan BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 2 68.74 3 Waiting
Khadija bibi Bakht zada BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 2 78 2.97 Waiting
Amna Bibi Sher Muhammad BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 2 72 2.79 Not Selected 0
Muhammad Bilal Abdullah BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 3 81.09 3.81 Selected 1 out of 2
Aleena Sarwar Sarwar Muhammad BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 3 82.27 3.76 Selected 2 out of 2
Sadaqat Ullah Himayat Ullah BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 3 81.9 3.73 Waiting
Aqsa Bibi Ghulam Mehmood BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 3 80.54 3.64 Waiting
malaika aftab aftab hussain BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 3 71.73 3.61 Waiting
Fatima Bibi Shah Zamin Khan BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 3 63.54 3.57 Waiting
Farnaz Begum Fawad Khan BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 3 80.45 3.55 Waiting
Huzaifa Muhammad Rahmatullah BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 3 82.03 3.54 Waiting
Riaz khan Akhtar Zada BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 3 73.36 3.36 Waiting
shifa bibi FAZLI hadi BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 3 83.72 3.29 Waiting
SAYAM BIBI SHER HAYAT BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 3 70.72 3.27 Waiting
Muhammad Waleed khan  Muhammad layaqKhan BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 3 73.27 3.14 Waiting
Qaisar kha Shan Muhammad BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 3 65.78 3.07 Waiting
Hina Muhammed zamin BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 3 76.65 2.63 Not Selected 0
Samina Bibi Auring zeb BS (Hons) Urdu Main campus 3 70.57 2.43 Not Selected 0
Saman Gul Rukhsar Ali BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 1 76.92 3.96 Selected 1 out of 4
WAqar Ahmad Azam Khan BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 1 76 3.81 Selected 2 out of 4
Haleema bibi Saleh zada BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 1 75.83 3.7 Selected 3 out of 4
Saima Fazal Fazal Syed BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 1 76 3.63 Selected 4 out of 4
Marwa Qasim Qasim Khan BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 1 86 3.45 Waiting
BASMIN BIBI BACHA ZAMAN BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 1 76.72 3.36 Waiting
Muhammad fawad Noor zamin BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 1 78.79 3.14 Waiting
Mahnoor Rauf Muhammad Rauf BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 1 76.7 3.12 Waiting
Kaynat alam Alam khan BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 1 82.75 3.04 Waiting
Alishba Gul Muqadam khan BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 1 85.25 2.82 Waiting
Habib ullah Imdad Hussain BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 1 70 2.8 Waiting
Amna Khan Muhammad Asad Khan BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 2 94.86 3.94 Selected 1 out of 4
Hilal Ahmad Fazal ghafoor BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 2 85.09 3.93 Selected 2 out of 4
MUHAMMAD MAAZ MUHAMMAD SULIMAN BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 2 77.72 3.92 Selected 3 out of 4
Mursaleen Khan Fazal Rahman BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 2 85.82 3.86 Selected 4 out of 4
DAWOOD KHAN ASGHAR KHAN BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 2 87.72 3.72 Waiting
Sikandar zaib Muqaid zaib BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 2 83.84 3.7 Waiting
Adil Muhammad Zor Muhammad BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 2 77 3.7 Waiting
Marosha Akbar Fazal Akbar BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 2 82.9 3.69 Waiting
Javeria Bibi Shahid BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 2 75.54 3.61 Waiting
Hamid Ullah Noor Zada BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 2 79 3.58 Waiting
Amjad Ali Muhammad Waris BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 2 63.72 3.52 Waiting
Hadeeqa Bibi Roidar Muhammad BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 2 78 3.44 Waiting
Sumaiyah Tayyab Ullah Tayyab Ullah BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 2 68.09 3.42 Waiting
Maimoona Noor Sher zada BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 2 79.81 3.39 Waiting
Noor ullah Abdul hameed BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 2 72.72 3.36 Waiting
Kainat Haroon BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 3 64.47 3.85 Selected 1 out of 3
SHAHANA BIBI BAKHT MUHAMMAD BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 3 85.9 3.74 Selected 2 out of 3
Saad ullah Ihsan ullah BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 3 84.5 3.74 Selected 3 out of 3
Muhammad Ibrahim Muhammad Shafi Ullah BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 3 74 3.72 Waiting
Sana Ullah Yousaf khan BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 3 68 3.72 Waiting
Zia uddin Afrin khan BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 3 83.19 3.71 Waiting
Hanif Ullah Badshah Muhammad BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 3 71.36 3.63 Waiting
SALWA GUL GHANI SUBHAN BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 3 84.01 3.61 Waiting
SAWERA ZAHID ZAHID HUSSAIN BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 3 75.63 3.52 Waiting
Rahat Ullah Muhammad Hussain BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 3 87 3.48 Waiting
Shafi ullah Janat gul BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 3 83.45 3.41 Waiting
Anisa Maqbool Maqbool Khan BS (Hons) BiochemistryMain campus 3 77.09 3.39 Waiting
Hakim Ullah Saeed Ullah MS/ M.Phil BiochemistryMain campus 1 76.27 4 Selected 1 out of 1
numan ullah ismail jan MS/ M.Phil BiochemistryMain campus 1 77.63 3.95 Waiting
Rizwan Ullah Ziarat Gul MS/ M.Phil BiochemistryMain campus 1 71 3.91 Waiting
Muhammad Sharjeel Tal Taj Muhammad MS/ M.Phil BiochemistryMain campus 1 80.45 3.84 Waiting
Liaqat ali Aya khan MS/ M.Phil BiochemistryMain campus 1 79.87 3.77 Waiting
Ariba Rani Khalid Usman Badshah MS/ M.Phil BiochemistryMain campus 1 81.27 3.76 Waiting
Abdul wahab Muhammad nawaz MS/ M.Phil BiochemistryMain campus 1 79.36 3.75 Waiting
Pir Muhammad khan Muhammad Rashid MS/ M.Phil BiochemistryMain campus 1 68 3.65 Waiting
Aasma Shah Wazir Shah MS/ M.Phil BiochemistryMain campus 2 80.45 3.96 Selected 1 out of 1
Muhammad Sajjad Wahid Muhammad MS/ M.Phil BiochemistryMain campus 2 86 3.94 Waiting
Muhammad Nabeel Muhammad Jamil MS/ M.Phil BiochemistryMain campus 2 79.5 3.8 Waiting
Faiza Mehir Mehir Gul MS/ M.Phil BiochemistryMain campus 2 84 3.74 Waiting
Amir Zaib Khan Gul Zamin Khan MS/ M.Phil BiochemistryMain campus 2 73 3.65 Waiting
Arbaz Waqar Waqar Ali Khan MS/ M.Phil BiochemistryMain campus 2 74.27 3.5 Waiting
Kashif Ullah Jan Ur Rahman BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 88.27 4 Selected 1 out of 3
Eman Nazir Muhammad Nazir BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 86 4 Selected 2 out of 3
Tayba Bibi Nosherawan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 85.73 4 Selected 3 out of 3
Noora Rahman Gul Rahman BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 85 4 Waiting
Jawad Ahmad Yousaf Khan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 84.27 4 Waiting
Malaika Noor Muhammad Naeem BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 73.73 4 Waiting
Paris bibi Shereen khan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 87.58 3.96 Waiting
Jawad Ahmad Ghulam Rahim BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 85.55 3.95 Waiting



Khadija Dawood Muhammad Dawood Khan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 85.36 3.95 Waiting
Waqas ullah Gul Faraz khan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 84.83 3.91 Waiting
Yusra bibi Momin khan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 83.42 3.91 Waiting
Hazrat Hussain Fazal Subhan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 83.09 3.91 Waiting
Hina Bibi Haq Nawaz Khan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 80.33 3.91 Waiting
ARUBA IZHAR IZHAR HUSSAIN BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 83.92 3.89 Waiting
Urooba Arshad Arshad Hussain BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 87.67 3.88 Waiting
IMADULLAH Hamayoun khan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 85.91 3.88 Waiting
Ahmar Hussain Zakir Hussain BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 67.5 3.88 Waiting
Adan Gul Zafar Ali Khan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 86.67 3.84 Waiting
WAJEEHA KHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 84.75 3.84 Waiting
ANEELA BIBI NASAR KHAN BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 80.67 3.84 Waiting
Humama khan Salah Ud Din BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 82.58 3.82 Waiting
Anab Asmat Asmat Ullah BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 84.55 3.81 Waiting
HAJRA HUSSAIN SHAH HUSSAIN BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 81 3.76 Waiting
HAFSA AYYUB Muhammad ayyub Khan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 87.82 3.72 Waiting
Aiman Bibi Nasar Hussain BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 86.67 3.72 Waiting
ilham sarwat Asfandiyar BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 83.45 3.72 Waiting
Summaya khan Asghar khan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 85.17 3.68 Waiting
Saba gul Shah Room BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 84.75 3.64 Waiting
Tabassum Muhammad Akbar BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 73.64 3.61 Waiting
Nafeesa bibi Muhammad shuaib BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 81.92 3.53 Waiting
Sunbal Gul Ubaid Ullah BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 87.5 3.41 Waiting
Sobia  Noor Noor islam BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 84.33 3.33 Waiting
Muhammad Sudais Muhammad Riaz BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 65.33 3.18 Waiting
Salma bibi Ismail khan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 1 82.08 2.86 Waiting
maaz ullah masih uddin BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 90.45 3.85 Selected 1 out of 2
Laiba Jabeen Arshad Hayat BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 90.82 3.82 Selected 2 out of 2
Liaqat Gul Amanat Gul BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 85.09 3.77 Waiting
Haris Akbar Khan Abdul Akbar Khan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 83.36 3.76 Waiting
Bilal muhammad Sadbar khan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 90.45 3.74 Waiting
Ubaid ullah Said hassan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 88.82 3.69 Waiting
Naila Begum Hanif Ullah BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 83 3.69 Waiting
Iqra Naz Sabz Ali Khan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 87.18 3.67 Waiting
Nargis Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 84.36 3.67 Waiting
Waleed amir Amir zeb BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 86.82 3.66 Waiting
Soha Shuaib Shakir Shuaib BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 85.18 3.59 Waiting
Muneeb ur Rahman Muhammad Akbar BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 84.55 3.59 Waiting
Jalwa Noor Qaisar Khan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 83.27 3.59 Waiting
Abdul hamid Said karim BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 81.73 3.59 Waiting
Nida Aman Aman ullah BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 83.18 3.58 Waiting
FARHAT BIBI muhammad ismail BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 82.64 3.56 Waiting
Muhammad Zohaib Gohar Rahman BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 82.45 3.56 Waiting
Masroora Hussain Hussain Ur Rahman BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 83.91 3.52 Waiting
Humira noor Noor islam BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 84.91 3.51 Waiting
Waqas Ahmad Misbah ur Rahman BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 85.73 3.44 Waiting
Asghar shah Akbar shah BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 73.27 3.27 Waiting
Anisa Didar Dost Muhammad Khan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 82.09 3.22 Waiting
Muhammad Ghufran Muhammad Riaz BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 2 84 3.1 Waiting
Maaz Khan Naik zada BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 3 86 3.85 Selected 1 out of 2
HAMDI LLAH USMAN ULLAH BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 3 93.82 3.84 Selected 2 out of 2
Faryal Zeb Alam Zeb BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 3 94.91 3.78 Waiting
AMIR KHAN KHAN MEHMOOD BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 3 89.27 3.74 Waiting
Gul khoban Amir Bahadar BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 3 83.64 3.74 Waiting
Maqsood Ahmad Zahir shah BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 3 87 3.73 Waiting
Saddam Hussain Hazrat Hassan BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 3 85.45 3.73 Waiting
Iram Riaz Muhammad Riaz BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 3 84.36 3.73 Waiting
HAFSA SHAHAB SHAHAB UD DIN BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 3 85.36 3.71 Waiting
TANZEELA GUL SAID MUHAMMAD BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 3 89.82 3.7 Waiting
Syed Rayees bacha Said sardar bacha BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 3 88.64 3.7 Waiting
Nizakat bibi Rahat ullah BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 3 85.09 3.68 Waiting
Muhammad Ibrahim Jehan Gul BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 3 93.82 3.67 Waiting
Noor ul Islam Abdul Wali BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 3 86.45 3.63 Waiting
MANAHIL MEMONA FAZLI JAMIL KHAN BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 3 83.91 3.53 Waiting
Maaz badshah Faiz Muhammad BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 3 95.09 3.51 Waiting
Hasnain Saleem Muhammad Saleem BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 3 86.36 3.5 Waiting
Hina Siraj Siraj Ud Din BS (Hons) Zoology Main campus 3 89.82 3.27 Waiting
Muneeba Younas Muhammad Younas MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 1 77.36 3.93 Selected 1 out of 2
Muneeba Hakim Hakim zada MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 1 86.36 3.88 Selected 2 out of 2
Raees Ahmad Bahadar Said MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 1 83.36 3.79 Waiting
Sawaira Aziz Aziz ul Islam MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 1 77.36 3.75 Waiting
Attiq Ullah Shah Zaman MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 1 76.27 3.75 Waiting
Husna bibi Muhammad Raees MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 1 74.18 3.7 Waiting
Habiba Tariq Tariq Ur Rahman MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 1 74.55 3.67 Waiting
Sawaira Mumtaz Mumtaz Ali MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 1 75.18 3.64 Waiting
MANZOOR HUSSAIN KHAN RAHMAN MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 1 83 3.59 Waiting
Kainat Noor Noor Islam MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 1 70.27 3.18 Waiting
Hajra bibi Muhammad ismail MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 1 68.36 3.17 Waiting



Ijaz Ahmad Shafiq Ahmad MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 1 77.91 3.15 Waiting
Rehan Ullah Muhammad Saeed MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 1 82.64 3.13 Waiting
Shandana Sultanat Khan MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 1 69 3.12 Waiting
Nijad Hussain Iqbal Hussain MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 2 81.55 4 Selected 1 out of 2
Ambreen Ahmad Rashid Ahmad MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 2 81.55 4 Selected 2 out of 2
Sadeeda Naseeb Shah MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 2 73.45 4 Waiting
Uroosa Bibi Mustaqeem khan MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 2 87 3.94 Waiting
Bibi Zulekha Mohammed Rasool Khan MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 2 85.36 3.94 Waiting
Azra Wahid zada MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 2 82.36 3.94 Waiting
Nizam ullah Siraj Muhammad MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 2 70.27 3.94 Waiting
Aqsa Gul Ibni Amin Badshah MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 2 80.18 3.88 Waiting
Sana Bibi Hazrat Younas MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 2 72.09 3.88 Waiting
MARYAM RASOOL MUHAMMAD RASOOL KHANMS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 2 80.36 3.81 Waiting
Zainab bibi Naseer ahmad saddique MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 2 75 3.81 Waiting
Ihsan ullah Taj ur Rahman MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 2 85.27 3.75 Waiting
Saad Ahmad Rashid Ahmad MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 2 78.82 3.75 Waiting
Hidayat Ullah Mir Islam MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 2 79.27 3.56 Waiting
ADAN PARVEEN MUHAMMAD QURAISH MS/ M.Phil Zoology Main campus 2 62.09 3.26 Waiting
Mehboob jamal Muhammad Hayat PhD (5 years)Zoology Main campus 1 72.64 4 Selected 1 out of 1
Wajid Ali                                     Sultan Ghani PhD (5 years)Zoology Main campus 1 67.18 3.69 Waiting
mukhtiar ali sultan e Rome PhD (5 years)Zoology Main campus 2 84.73 3.83 Waiting
Salman Taj Faqir Taj PhD (5 years)Zoology Main campus 2 75.91 3.83 Waiting
Naseer Ullah Wazir Zada PhD (5 years)Zoology Main campus 3 69 4 Waiting
WAQAS AHMAD KHAN HAYAT ULLAH KHAN BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 89.75 3.82 Selected 1 out of 5
Muhammad Israr Fazal rahman BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 84.09 3.67 Selected 2 out of 5
umair ali Gohar Ali BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 82 3.57 Selected 3 out of 5
Mian Hamidullah Faramosh BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 78.92 3.54 Selected 4 out of 5
MANSOOR DANISH MUTTAHIR KHAN BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 86.25 3.47 Selected 5 out of 5
Muhammad Hassan Usman Saeed Usman BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 67.7 3.44 Waiting
Salman zaman Aqal zaman BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 78 3.4 Waiting
syed rayyan shah fazal mabood BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 75.08 3.4 Waiting
Abdullah Nisar Ahmad BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 74.41 3.24 Waiting
Shawal khan Sabz Ali Khan BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 82 3.19 Waiting
Muhammad bilal Fazal tawab BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 70 3.07 Waiting
Muhammad Sayad Noor Muhammad BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 68.69 3.06 Waiting
KHALID AMIN MUHAMMAD Amin BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 77 3.05 Waiting
inzimam ul haq Umer Muhammad BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 71.72 2.98 Waiting
Muhammad Sohail Himayat Ullah Khan BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 74.08 2.81 Waiting
Fatima Inayat Inayat Ullah Khan BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 60.2 2.8 Waiting
Asim Khan Gul Sher Khan BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 72.83 2.7 Not Selected 0
Jibran Uddin Munaras Khan BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 72.25 2.61 Not Selected 0
Muhammad Bilal Naik Muhammad BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 70.9 2.44 Not Selected 0
Mansoor ahmad Rashidullah BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 1 55 1.51 Not Selected 0
Esha Rehman Pervez Ur Rehman BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 2 67.3 3.74 Selected 1 out of 5
Imaam Hussain Sahib Zarin BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 2 71.45 3.71 Selected 2 out of 5
Ali Asghar Ali Akbar BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 2 78 3.63 Selected 3 out of 5
Talha Parviez Muhammad Parveiz BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 2 74.45 3.57 Selected 4 out of 5
Yaseen Khan Shereen zada BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 2 82.54 3.51 Selected 5 out of 5
Muhammad Zahid Jamil Muhammad Jamil BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 2 77 3.44 Waiting
Zakarya Khan ismail BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 2 72.02 3.44 Waiting
Umair haleem Abdul haleem BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 2 81.09 3.12 Waiting
Adil Nawaz Haq Nawaz BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 2 72.09 3.11 Waiting
Ayaz hayat Bacha hayat BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 3 74.54 3.88 Selected 1 out of 4
Khalil Arshad Shakeel Arshad BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 3 66.54 3.52 Selected 2 out of 4
Eid UL islam Faiz ul islam BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 3 66.66 3.45 Selected 3 out of 4
Faiza Idrees Asghar Khan BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 3 60 3.33 Selected 4 out of 4
Arsalan khan Zafirullah BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 3 64.81 3.27 Waiting
Bilal Khan Mahboob Ur Rahman BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 3 69.9 3.23 Waiting
Nafees Ahmad Hayat ullah BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 3 64.09 3.18 Waiting
Sayed Asif ullah Abdul Wahab BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 3 72.09 2.98 Waiting
Junaid bacha Raham Sher bacha BS (Hons) Tourism and HMMain campus 3 63.69 2.92 Waiting
Afshal Ismail Muhammad Ismail BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 1 88.27 4 Selected 1 out of 3
Hanifa Ghani Abdul Ghani BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 1 87.66 3.51 Selected 2 out of 3
Raza Ullah Sardar Ullah BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 1 84.63 3.35 Selected 3 out of 3
Habiba Tahir Tahir Ali BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 1 75.91 3.31 Waiting
Lubna Bibi Muhammad Rafiq BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 1 82.75 2.89 Waiting
Nimra Gul Israr Ahmad BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 1 72.88 2.86 Waiting
Malaika Noor Sajad Ahmad BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 2 98.87 3.95 Selected 1 out of 2
Ashmam bibi Hidayat ur Rahman BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 2 69.93 3.89 Selected 2 out of 2
MAAZ KHAN INAYATULLAH KHAN BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 2 60.63 3.85 Waiting
Guleena amir Amir Muhammad BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 2 98.81 3.84 Waiting
Inam Ullah Sartaj khan BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 2 77.55 3.81 Waiting
Sohaima shaheen Muhammad israr BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 2 83.95 3.73 Waiting
Umrah Ahmad Ijaz Ahmad BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 2 84.7 3.66 Waiting
Muhammad Rashid Saeed Pir Muhammad BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 2 76.36 3.63 Waiting
Muniba hussain Shah hussain BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 2 79.75 3.47 Waiting
Mati Ullah Bakht Imran BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 2 83.73 3.43 Waiting
Muhammad hilal Amir muhammad BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 2 66.27 3.4 Waiting



Asma zaman Gul zaman BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 2 87 3.37 Waiting
Salma bibi Laiq jan BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 2 86.68 3.36 Waiting
Laiba Said Said Muhammad BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 2 71.61 3.31 Waiting
Khalid khan Akhter Gul BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 2 53.85 3.3 Waiting
Ihtisham Ahmad Khan Muhammad BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 2 83.6 3.29 Waiting
Maham Aziz Abdul Aziz khan BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 3 84 3.78 Selected 1 out of 2
Umme aymon qureshi Shabir ahmad BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 3 49 3.71 Selected 2 out of 2
NEGHAT  AYAZ MUHAMMAD AYAZ BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 3 82.86 3.67 Waiting
Yaseen muhammad Amin muhammad BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 3 67.09 3.67 Waiting
Hameed ullah Khaista zada BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 3 61 3.62 Waiting
Bushra Khalil Muhammad Khalil BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 3 77.9 3.61 Waiting
Sanaullah BADSHAHQADIR BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 3 81.54 3.58 Waiting
Urooj Khan Misri Khan BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 3 79.27 3.48 Waiting
Somia Mohammad Karam BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 3 48.63 3.41 Waiting
Abdus salam Ijaz Muhammad BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 3 75 3.34 Waiting
Hassna do Jisal Anif Jisal Anif BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 3 83 3.32 Waiting
Menahil Noor Tora Khan BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 3 75.54 3.27 Waiting
Nidagul Mian Badshah BS (Hons) Statistics Main campus 3 52.72 3.25 Waiting
Habiba Mehak Mursaleen MS/ M.Phil Statistics Main campus 1 63.54 4 Selected 1 out of 1
Muhammad sohail Muhammad Ibrahim MS/ M.Phil Statistics Main campus 1 60.54 4 Waiting
ATIQ UR RAHMAN JEHAN ZADA MS/ M.Phil Statistics Main campus 1 73.72 3.67 Waiting
Manahil Shehzadi Dost muhammad MS/ M.Phil Statistics Main campus 1 82.4 3.65 Waiting
TahsinUllah Muhammad Jan MS/ M.Phil Statistics Main campus 1 57 3.63 Waiting
ROONA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF KHAN MS/ M.Phil Statistics Main campus 1 59.63 3.3 Waiting
IMDAD ULLAH ALAM ZEB MS/ M.Phil Statistics Main campus 1 67 3.25 Waiting
muhammad nawab bazgul MS/ M.Phil Statistics Main campus 1 56.9 3.25 Waiting
Muhammad Saad Abdul Qudoos MS/ M.Phil Statistics Main campus 2 60.45 3.88 Selected 1 out of 1
JAWAD UR RAHMAN KHAISTA RAHMAN MS/ M.Phil Statistics Main campus 2 73.46 3.38 Waiting
Amjad Ali Khan Noor Habib Jan MS/ M.Phil Statistics Main campus 2 65.55 3.19 Waiting
IRFANULLAH SAIDRAHMAN PhD (5 years)Statistics Main campus 2 51.52 4 Waiting
Alamgir Khan Jamshid Khan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 83 3.87 Selected 1 out of 3
Hamas Khan Zakir Muhammad BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 80.66 3.86 Selected 2 out of 3
Nosheen Fazal Fazal Gul BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 89.33 3.83 Selected 3 out of 3
Sana Yaseen Yaseen Ullah BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 89.16 3.75 Waiting
Younas khan Ajab khan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 82 3.75 Waiting
Rayan Ahmad Muhammad Raziq BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 82.25 3.74 Waiting
Muhammad Zubair Muhammad Ikram BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 84.7 3.72 Waiting
Jebran Zia Ziaullah BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 79.25 3.7 Waiting
Muhammad Hanif Khan Muhammad Saeed BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 83.08 3.69 Waiting
Fawad Habib Habib ur Rehman BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 81.66 3.61 Waiting
Summayya Gulan Abdur Rahman BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 86.58 3.53 Waiting
Khalid khan Hidayat ullah BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 81.35 3.47 Waiting
Munib Ullah Abdul Rashid Khan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 78.18 3.43 Waiting
Usman Ullah Fazal Wahid Khan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 79 3.37 Waiting
Ahmad Talal Khan Rahim Shah BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 80.92 3.36 Waiting
Anwar Ali Sher wali khan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 85 3.27 Waiting
Sudais Khan Muhammad Nazir BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 82.33 3.18 Waiting
Komail Akhtar Akhtar Sher khan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 87 3.15 Waiting
Furqan ullah jan Ikram ullah BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 73.6 3.15 Waiting
Ubaid Ullah Roghani Kamin Khan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 80.25 3.14 Waiting
Abuzar khan Ajmal khan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 95.85 3.13 Waiting
Ihsanullah Khan Biradar Khan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 74.88 3.13 Waiting
Jawad Ullah Aziz Ullah BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 79.8 3.12 Waiting
Rooh Ullah Itbar Khan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 79.41 3.06 Waiting
Ayesha Rahman Saeed ur Rahman BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 84 3.04 Waiting
MUHAMMAD NUMAN MUHAMMAD ZAIB KHAN BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 80 2.93 Waiting
Aqsa Ali Ali Muhammad BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 91.86 2.88 Waiting
Muhammad Majid Alam Zahid Hussain BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 87 2.88 Waiting
Javeria khan Muhammad Amin Khan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 80.33 2.77 Not Selected 0
Fatima Farman Farman ullah BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 81.73 2.57 Not Selected 0
Afshan Ali Ali Muhammad BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 79 2.55 Not Selected 0
muhammad huziafa ihsanullah BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 71 2.55 Not Selected 0
Ubaid Ullah Hazrat Hussain BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 72.87 2.18 Not Selected 0
Sayeda Sidra Wahab Fazal wahab BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 1 81.09 2.02 Not Selected 0
Nadeem gohar Gohar ali BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 83 3.95 Selected 1 out of 3
Anwar Ul Haq Muhammad Nisar BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 86 3.91 Selected 2 out of 3
Sayyed Zakarya Khitab Said BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 84.36 3.9 Selected 3 out of 3
Summiya Diyar Muhammad diyar BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 95.7 3.83 Waiting
Mahnoor yousafzai Abdul aziz BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 80 3.81 Waiting
Saima anwar Mian Anwar shah BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 75 3.81 Waiting
Zeeshan Ali Fazal I Ghaffar BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 87.54 3.8 Waiting
Ayesha Bibi Hunar Gul BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 86.9 3.77 Waiting
Sana Bibi Hunar Gul BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 85 3.77 Waiting
Muhammad Mujeeb Ur RahmanMuhammad Akbar BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 76.5 3.74 Waiting
Uzair Ahmad Sher Ahmad BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 79.63 3.71 Waiting
Haseen Ur Rahman Fazal Subhan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 62.5 3.7 Waiting
Muhammad Amar Khan Muhammad Ishaq BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 86.81 3.69 Waiting
Abdul Wahab Muhammad Tariq BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 77.8 3.66 Waiting



Abu saeed Muhammad Ismail BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 87.45 3.61 Waiting
Ikram ullah Ajram khan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 91 3.6 Waiting
Ashfaq Hussain Talab Khan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 82.36 3.54 Waiting
Sanaullah Farman Ullah BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 85.68 3.51 Waiting
Ziaullah Habib Gul BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 86.01 3.47 Waiting
Muhammad Talha Zahir Gul BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 80.6 3.47 Waiting
Hifzan uddin Maslah uddin BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 89 3.43 Waiting
Waleed Ahmad Sher Bahadar BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 79 3.35 Waiting
Fayaz Ahmad Fazal Ghani BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 64.81 3.35 Waiting
Saeed Ali Amjad Ali BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 83.09 3.33 Waiting
Tasneem Ghafoor Muhammed Ghafoor Khan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 70.82 3.31 Waiting
Irfan ullah Javid Ullah BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 2 75 2.98 Waiting
Muhammad Asad khan Muhammad Yaqoob khan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 3 76.72 3.82 Selected 1 out of 2
Sulaiman khan Dawood Khan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 3 86.36 3.8 Selected 2 out of 2
Umar Nasar Umar Wahid BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 3 71.45 3.76 Waiting
Muhammad Mehran Mahboob Shah BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 3 84.9 3.74 Waiting
Munsif khan Akbar khan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 3 77.7 3.64 Waiting
Samiullah Amir Rawan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 3 78.36 3.61 Waiting
Ghameesa Hoor Fazal hadi BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 3 68.72 3.52 Waiting
Farhan Ullah Zarin BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 3 82.72 3.51 Waiting
Sundas umar Umar Khaliq Jan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 3 66 3.5 Waiting
Hassan Ahmad Arshid Ahmad BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 3 83.09 3.42 Waiting
Riaz uddin Muhammad Shahid BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 3 81.09 3.41 Waiting
Amir Zeb Alam Zeb BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 3 74.83 3.38 Waiting
Muhammad Ali Niaz muhammad BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 3 82 3.36 Waiting
Najeeb ullah Muhammad ullah BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 3 86.27 3.34 Waiting
Muhammad Awais Sami Ur Rahman BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 3 78.63 3.32 Waiting
RAHEEL JAMAL NASEEB JAMAL BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 3 80.85 3.3 Waiting
Muhammad Hashim Akbar Muhammad BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 3 83.7 3.16 Waiting
Syed Anisulhaq Ubaid Ulhaq BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 4 72.36 3.43 Selected 1 out of 2
Laiba Kainat Nizamulhaq BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 4 81.27 3.26 Selected 2 out of 2
Muhammad Adnan Khan ihsan zaib khan BS (Hons) Software EngineeringMain campus 4 92.9 3.24 Waiting
Saqib Ahmad Muhammad Tariq BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 1 77.16 4 Selected 1 out of 3
Zaid Huzaifa Usman Ghani BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 1 78 3.96 Selected 2 out of 3
Hafsa Riaz Muhammad Riaz BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 1 86.8 3.77 Selected 3 out of 3
Muzammil Shah Mehmood Shah BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 1 71.27 3.3 Waiting
Hafsa Bibi Qaisar Shah BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 1 73.54 2.73 Not Selected 0
Asif Ali khan Mukhtiar BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 1 57 2.7 Not Selected 0
Hazrat Bilal Muhammad Yaqoob BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 1 63.85 2.45 Not Selected 0
HAJRA MEHRABAN MEHRABAN SHAH BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 2 90.78 3.86 Selected 1 out of 2
Sapna Khan Sherzada Khan BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 2 79 3.82 Selected 2 out of 2
Sarah Khan Sherzada Khan BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 2 73 3.72 Waiting
NOORA BIBI ISLAM BADSHAH BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 2 90.68 3.6 Waiting
Laila Sami Sami Ullah BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 2 54.18 3.06 Waiting
Sumayya bibi Muhammad salim khan BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 2 57 2.97 Waiting
Marwa Rahman Shahi Rahman BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 3 70.18 3.7 Selected 1 out of 2
Junaid khan Sultan zaib BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 3 76 3.48 Selected 2 out of 2
anoosha ghafoor sardar ghafoor BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 3 81.45 3.44 Waiting
Abuzar Khan Muhammad Sultan BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 3 70.34 3.36 Waiting
Muhammad Saqib Khan Zahid Ullah Khan BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 3 61.21 3.33 Waiting
Siraj uddin Mohib ullah BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 3 68.18 3.25 Waiting
Huma Gul Said Bacha BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 3 66.63 3.22 Waiting
Noor Ul Eman Abdul Qadus BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 3 69.54 3.21 Waiting
Bilal khan Muhammad Tahir BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 3 56.89 2.96 Waiting
Ismail Khan Anwar Zamin BS (Hons) Sociology Main campus 3 47.6 2.57 Not Selected 0
Osama khan Muhammad Iqbal MS/ M.Phil Sociology Main campus 1 58.6 3.62 Selected 1 out of 1
Jatendar Kumar Faqir chand MS/ M.Phil Sociology Main campus 2 79.81 3.25 Selected 1 out of 1
Neelam Rahim Fazli Rahim PhD (5 years)Sociology Main campus 1 64.09 3.63 Selected 1 out of 1
Aftab alam Ali bakht PhD (5 years)Sociology Main campus 4 67 3.17 Waiting
Hayat Ullah Abdul Ghafoor Khan PhD (5 years)Sociology Main campus 4 71.81 2.95 Waiting
Tooba Zia Zia Ud Din Zia Ud Din BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus 1 77.5 3.19 Selected 1 out of 2
 Marya Hussain Badshah Hussain BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus 1 75.83 3.1 Selected 2 out of 2
Samar Qand Nawaz Nawaz khan BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus 2 69.72 3.69 Selected 1 out of 2
Twaha Shah Dawood Shah BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus 2 64.63 3.62 Selected 2 out of 2
Maryam Khan Zarminosh Khan BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus 2 61.1 3.62 Waiting
Khadija Bibi Muhammad Ayub Khan BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus 2 57.7 3.6 Waiting
Hamza Muhammad Sadiq Muhammad BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus 2 48.4 3.18 Waiting
Obaid Ullah khan Ghulam Muhammad BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus 2 67.36 2.99 Waiting
Talha umar Umar nawab BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus 2 60.81 2.93 Waiting
Sana Shah Mohabat Shah BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus 3 61.45 3.33 Selected 1 out of 2
Safia Inayat Inayat Khan BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus 3 62 3.31 Selected 2 out of 2
Saiba Ali Ali Rehman BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus 3 58.45 3.29 Waiting
Balqees Shah Jehan BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus 3 53.82 3.26 Waiting
Muhammad Mustafa Ali Ali Muhammad BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus 3 74.58 3.11 Waiting
Hazrat Bilal Romin khan BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus 3 67.63 3.07 Waiting
Arsalan Khan Ayoub Khab BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus 3 62.72 3.01 Waiting
Bashir Ahmad Bakht Baidar BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus 3 64 3 Waiting
Safwan Wahid Fazal Wahid BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus 3 56.3 2.9 Waiting



MUHAMMAD FAROOQ Sultan Faqir BS (Hons) Social WorkMain campus 3 67.9 2.54 Not Selected 0
Bushra habib Sher habib khan MS/ M.Phil Social WorkMain campus 1 68.45 3.27 Selected 1 out of 1
Khurram Shehzad Minhaj Khan MS/ M.Phil Social WorkMain campus 1 47.9 3.16 Waiting
HAMZA KHAN ZAMEEN KHAN BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 1 81.45 3.9 Selected 1 out of 3
Romina pervesh Muhammad pervesh BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 1 91.93 3.8 Selected 2 out of 3
SHANDANA ZAMAN GUL ZAMAN BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 1 87 3.67 Selected 3 out of 3
Anabia Ihsan Ihsan ul wadood BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 1 87.83 3.51 Waiting
Marwa Humayun Muhammad Humayun BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 1 83.66 3.35 Waiting
Iqra shahzadi Ali haider BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 1 91.84 3.26 Waiting
Noman ali Nisar Muhammad BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 1 76.14 3.02 Waiting
Amjid Ali Rahim Gul BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 2 86.63 3.89 Selected 1 out of 3
Syeda Ajwa Tayyeba Syed Muhammad Awais BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 2 84.94 3.84 Selected 2 out of 3
Karishma Ihsan Ihsan ul haq BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 2 90.8 3.82 Selected 3 out of 3
Muhammad Zia Ud Din Muhammad Taj Ud Din BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 2 90 3.79 Waiting
ABBAS NASIR KHAN RAHAM FAQIR BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 2 80.72 3.74 Waiting
Reshma umar Umar zada BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 2 80.82 3.73 Waiting
Warisha Akhtar Akhtar Muhammad BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 2 82.9 3.71 Waiting
Rawia Nawab khan BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 2 84.83 3.69 Waiting
Habiba Shahid Shahid Iqbal BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 2 82.1 3.44 Waiting
Anmol Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 2 92.82 3.4 Waiting
Hafsa Sohail Muhammad Sohail BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 2 75.72 3.31 Waiting
Sajeelabibi Muhammad naseem BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 2 75.91 3.21 Waiting
Aqsa bibi Abubakar BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 2 80.85 3.14 Waiting
Nemra Zaman Akhtar Zaman BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 2 80.64 3.12 Waiting
DURDANA SHAH SHAH ROZ KHAN BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 3 87.54 4 Selected 1 out of 2
Sara Gull Nazir Ahmad BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 3 93.81 3.7 Selected 2 out of 2
Aiman bibi Haq Nawaz Khan BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 3 72.36 3.64 Waiting
Sara Gul Zia ur Rahim BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 3 88.8 3.6 Waiting
Habiba Hamayun Hamayun Khan BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 3 92.72 3.5 Waiting
Noor ul Kashaf SAJJAD HAIDAR BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 3 77.72 3.5 Waiting
Romisa bibi Muhammad Rawan BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 3 75.7 3.5 Waiting
Sundas Bashir Bashir ul islam BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 3 81.27 3.46 Waiting
Salwa Begum Noor Zamin Khan BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 3 88.85 3.45 Waiting
Bibi Aiman Afzal Khan BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 3 91 3.43 Waiting
Sunbal Begum Sefat khan BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 3 78.72 3.42 Waiting
BAKHT Zia Syed Qalam Shah BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 3 75 3.4 Waiting
Hussain khan Irshad khan BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 3 64.18 3.19 Waiting
Hafsa Sherin Muhammad Sherin BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 3 79.18 3.04 Waiting
MAAZ ULLAH GHULAM RASOOL BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 3 64 2.8 Waiting
Iman Mujahid Mujahid khan BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 4 70 3.83 Selected 1 out of 2
Sumaira Qazi Qazi Muhammad BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 4 80 3.72 Selected 2 out of 2
Aqsa Habib Habib Gul BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 4 69 3.64 Waiting
Wajeeha bibi Dilawar khan BS (Hons) PsychologyMain campus 4 78 3.58 Waiting
Ansha Gul Ihsan Ullah BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 1 91.36 3.98 Selected 1 out of 5
Qazi Zikra Saeed Saeed Ur Rahaman BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 1 85 3.98 Selected 2 out of 5
Abbas Ahmad Muhammad wakil BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 1 82.97 3.93 Selected 3 out of 5
Muhammad Awais khan Kifayat Ullah BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 1 90.3 3.89 Selected 4 out of 5
Hawla Noor Muhammad Nawaz BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 1 81 3.88 Selected 5 out of 5
Zain Ul Abideen Mukhtiar BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 1 84.27 3.74 Waiting
Hammad Ur Rahman Hamed Ur Rahman BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 1 81.27 3.74 Waiting
Ayna Alam Fakhar e Alam BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 1 80.75 3.69 Waiting
Muneefa ishtiaq Ishtiaq ahmad BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 1 85 3.64 Waiting
Sahar Ahmad Naveed Ahmad BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 1 76.81 3.49 Waiting
Zia ul islam Fazal Muhib BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 1 81.17 3.12 Waiting
Shandana Gul Badshah Muhammad BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 1 88.58 3.1 Waiting
Hira Khushbakht Muhammad Ayaz BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 1 84.1 3.09 Waiting
KAMRAN ULLAH GOUHAR JAN BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 1 85.33 3.05 Waiting
Muhammad Abbas Nasib Jamal khan BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 1 78.27 2.95 Waiting
Sanya Irshad Irshad Hazrat BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 1 85.81 2.8 Waiting
Shahid Ullah Shah rasool BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 86.09 3.86 Selected 1 out of 5
Nisar Ahmad Anwar ul Haq BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 90.09 3.82 Selected 2 out of 5
Kamran khan Abdul Rauf BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 83.8 3.76 Selected 3 out of 5
Salman Ullah Badshah Zada BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 88.54 3.75 Selected 4 out of 5
Mazhar Hussain Salar Ahmad BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 79.5 3.75 Selected 5 out of 5
Mudasir Ahmad Muhammad siyab BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 74 3.75 Waiting
Aiman Bibi Ghulam Nabi BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 86.72 3.74 Waiting
Syeda Urooj Gul Main Said Gul BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 87.09 3.72 Waiting
Maria Shah Said Zamin Shah BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 84.72 3.68 Waiting
Syed izaz ali shah Muhammad nadar jan BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 83.54 3.62 Waiting
Hammad Ahmad Muhammad Ishaq BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 82.73 3.62 Waiting
Amna Rehman Saeed ur Rahman BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 86.63 3.56 Waiting
Usman jan Mahboob jan BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 84.84 3.53 Waiting
Raheel Sami Sami Ullah BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 83.9 3.53 Waiting
Khaleef Ur Rahman Muhammad Iqbal BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 77 3.52 Waiting
Zainab Qasim Muhammad Qasim BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 80.5 3.5 Waiting
Habib Ur Rahman Abd Us Saliheen BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 82.83 3.48 Waiting
Sohaib Khan Mainuddin BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 78.5 3.43 Waiting
TUFAIL KHAN Sardar Khan BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 82.36 3.42 Waiting



Tayyaba khan Wajahat Ali Khan BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 83.83 3.25 Waiting
Zakir ullah Toor jan BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 81.09 3.11 Waiting
Manahil jawad Jawad khan BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 63 3.08 Waiting
Malaika Bibi Khan Wadood BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 73.9 3.06 Waiting
Muhammad haris Muhammad Ishaq BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 2 73.73 3.02 Waiting
Zaryab Khaliq Fazal Khaliq BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 3 85.63 3.82 Selected 1 out of 5
SHEHERYAR AMJAD AMJAD MEHMOOD BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 3 65.54 3.79 Selected 2 out of 5
Asma shah Liaqat shah BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 3 78 3.75 Selected 3 out of 5
SHEHZAD AMJAD AMJAD MEHMOOD BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 3 72.36 3.68 Selected 4 out of 5
Jamal khan Azghar khan BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 3 85 3.65 Selected 5 out of 5
rashid ullah sher nawab BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 3 76.77 3.63 Waiting
Sana urooj Abdul waris BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 3 76.81 3.62 Waiting
Sada Gul Muhammad Khurshid BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 3 83.81 3.58 Waiting
MUHAMMAD USMAN QADAR BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 3 87.88 3.55 Waiting
Asim Bangash Sadat Ullah BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 3 85.54 3.54 Waiting
Zahra Khalid Khalid Khan BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 3 76.54 3.54 Waiting
ATTA ULLAh SUBHANULLAH BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 3 82.81 3.53 Waiting
Imdad Ullah Fazli Raziq BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 3 89 3.44 Waiting
Noor Muhammad Mohammad sharif khan BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 3 84 3.39 Waiting
Malghalara yousaf Muhammad riaz BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 3 86.09 3.38 Waiting
Karim Ullah Sultan Gul BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 3 86 3.36 Waiting
Shagufta BiBi Bacha Muhammad BS (Hons) Political SciencesMain campus 3 77.1 3.27 Waiting
Muhammad Sabeel Gul Zaman BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 1 89.27 3.74 Selected 1 out of 5
Alvina Shahidullah BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 1 84 3.58 Selected 2 out of 5
Mansoor Khan Miftahuddin BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 1 89.27 3.52 Selected 3 out of 5
Shehla bibi Badshah Rehman BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 1 90.27 3.5 Selected 4 out of 5
Laiba sana Sana Ullah BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 1 89 3.47 Selected 5 out of 5
Jalwa Jamil Muhammad Jamil BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 1 88.18 3.45 Waiting
Fatma izhar Izhar ud din BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 1 88.55 3.44 Waiting
KAusar Bibi Akbar Ali BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 1 93.09 3.38 Waiting
Irfan Khan Abid Ur Rahman BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 1 89.64 3.23 Waiting
Saeed Ul Haq Amin Ul Haq BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 1 76 3.23 Waiting
Rahila Rahatullah BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 1 91.63 2.58 Not Selected 0
kalsoom jamshid jamshid khan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 1 88 2.55 Not Selected 0
Ayesha Fazal Fazle Rabbi BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 1 91 2.48 Not Selected 0
Zainab Liaqat Ali Khan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 1 88.18 2.37 Not Selected 0
WARDA AMNA HASBUNALLAH BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 1 88 2.33 Not Selected 0
Aqsa Ahmad Fayaz Ahmad Khan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 1 76.25 2.26 Not Selected 0
Maria Ali Irfan Ali BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 91.97 4 Selected 1 out of 5
Marwah yousafzai Muhammad Rasool khann BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 86.6 4 Selected 2 out of 5
Muneeba Habib Syed Habib Ullah BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 87.82 3.98 Selected 3 out of 5
Mazhar Hussain Shah Hussain BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 90 3.95 Selected 4 out of 5
Farhat Bibi Abdul Samad BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 91.45 3.93 Selected 5 out of 5
SHAH FAHAD MUHAMMAD IMRAN BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 87 3.91 Waiting
SAPNA ZIA ZIA ULLAH BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 78.82 3.9 Waiting
Soha Siyab Muhammad Siyab BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 87.7 3.88 Waiting
Sana bibi Muhammad Iqbal BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 88 3.86 Waiting
Muhammad Jalal Khan Muhammad Rahim Khan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 91.84 3.84 Waiting
Zainab Gul Shifa Gul BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 87.6 3.84 Waiting
Hammad Khan Muhammad Bashir BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 51.36 3.84 Waiting
Aihab miraj Miraj ullah BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 90.54 3.82 Waiting
Sawera Anis Anis ur Rahman BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 88.27 3.82 Waiting
Laila Rashid Abdur Rashid BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 97 3.8 Waiting
Asad ullah Sher khan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 88.27 3.79 Waiting
Mahnoor Naseem Naseem Ul Haq BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 87.27 3.77 Waiting
Ajwa rahim Rahimullah khan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 80 3.77 Waiting
Iqra Mubeen Javaid Hassan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 93 3.76 Waiting
ANSA REHMAN MEHBOOB UR RAHMAN BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 93.91 3.74 Waiting
Jalwa Mahnoor Hussain Akbar khan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 90.91 3.73 Waiting
Aiman Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 90.81 3.72 Waiting
Muniba Rahman Saif Ur Rahman BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 84.6 3.72 Waiting
Nayab Amani Rome Amani Rome BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 78.7 3.72 Waiting
Tooba Ali Gohar Ali BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 87.72 3.7 Waiting
Mastoora Bibi Raza Khan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 88.27 3.67 Waiting
Tooba zafar Zafar ullah BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 91.55 3.65 Waiting
Bushra bibi Raees Ahmad BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 88.87 3.64 Waiting
Sara kiramat Kiramat ullah BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 87.17 3.64 Waiting
Afroz Raheem Raheem Zada BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 87.45 3.63 Waiting
Afnan Javid Javid BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 84.09 3.63 Waiting
Bibi Nayab Zahir shah BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 77 3.61 Waiting
Asifa Asghar Asghar Khan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 88 3.59 Waiting
Ibtesam Ahmad Zahoor Ahmad BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 85.92 3.59 Waiting
Emaan Parvaiz Parvaiz Khan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 87.73 3.56 Waiting
Fatma Karim Muhammad Karim BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 82 3.55 Waiting
Ellen Rahim Rahimullah khan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 82 3.42 Waiting
Arshad Khan Muhammad Zarin Khan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 67 3.4 Waiting
Aneela Rahman Ghani Rahman BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 78.36 3.34 Waiting
Salman Javed Javed Ahmad BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 81.09 3.31 Waiting



Sadeeda Gul Dost Muhammad khan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 84.72 3.26 Waiting
Romaisa Aziz Aziz Ahmad BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 85.81 3.13 Waiting
Usra bibi Muhammad Sadiq BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 2 87.88 2.98 Waiting
Labiba Haroon Haroon Umar BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 94.9 3.91 Selected 1 out of 4
Laila shehzad Mumtaz shahzada BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 89 3.77 Selected 2 out of 4
Khadija Bibi Muhammad Rfiq BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 95.63 3.57 Selected 3 out of 4
Shagufta Bibi Inam Ullah BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 90.18 3.49 Selected 4 out of 4
Esha Noor Jehangir badshah BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 87.5 3.38 Waiting
Marwah Mubarak Mubarak Said BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 92.1 3.36 Waiting
Wirda kifayat Kifayat khan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 87.2 3.35 Waiting
Muhammad yasin Inayat Ur Rehman BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 84.5 3.26 Waiting
Muskan Khan Hamayun khan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 89.27 3.16 Waiting
Aneesa Gul Shawkat Ali BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 90.6 3.09 Waiting
Amna Aziz Azizullah khan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 87.63 3.06 Waiting
Aftab Ahmad khan Shahzada BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 86.85 2.99 Waiting
Syeda Inab Nizakat jan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 91 2.85 Waiting
Anfal bibi Shams uddin BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 79.63 2.79 Not Selected 0
Habiba Subhan Fazal Subhan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 85.81 2.76 Not Selected 0
Uzma Zaman Gul Zaman BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 91.8 2.67 Not Selected 0
Sumayya Rasool Muhammad Rasool khan BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 85.45 2.66 Not Selected 0
Bushra noor Gull badshah BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 82.09 2.62 Not Selected 0
Maarij wadood abdul wadood bacah BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 77.2 2.55 Not Selected 0
Rizwan Ullah Abdul Wahid BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 91 2.51 Not Selected 0
KASHIF KHAN Badshah nawab BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 74.16 2.39 Not Selected 0
Mahnoor Noor ul amin BS (Hons) Physics Main campus 3 94.72 2.29 Not Selected 0
Muhammad Osama Bakht biland MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 89 4 Selected 1 out of 4
Ruqia Aman Aman ullah MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 85 3.9 Selected 2 out of 4
Sara Akhtar Akhtar Munir MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 88.27 3.87 Selected 3 out of 4
Nemra Bibi Abdul Jabbar MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 81.72 3.87 Selected 4 out of 4
Yusra Sadiq Umar Sadiq MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 82.2 3.82 Waiting
Wasim Ullah Bacha Wasim Ullah Bacha MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 81.63 3.8 Waiting
Wareesha Jabbar Abdul Jabbar MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 87.36 3.75 Waiting
Sundas Ali Ali Akber badshah MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 85.45 3.75 Waiting
SUNEELA ISMAT ISMATULLAH MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 84.09 3.75 Waiting
Shahidullah khan Muhammad Shafiq MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 79.54 3.74 Waiting
Saimon Rasheed Abdur Rasheed MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 85.36 3.72 Waiting
Muhammad Azhar uddin khanChiragh zamin MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 68.9 3.68 Waiting
Javeria bibi Javed Iqbal MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 76.27 3.67 Waiting
Mamoona Afzal Afzal Shah MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 82.72 3.62 Waiting
Iqrabibi Nasibbadshah MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 88.84 3.61 Waiting
Shughla Bakht Rahman MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 73.74 3.55 Waiting
Abid Ali Ali Rahman MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 79.36 3.54 Waiting
Afsha Sardar gul MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 72.79 3.52 Waiting
Muhammad Abid Muhammad Zahid MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 79 3.5 Waiting
Sumaira habib Sher habib khan MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 87 3.48 Waiting
Muhsin Hayat Said badshah MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 72.36 3.43 Waiting
HAMMAD ALI Sabz Ali khan MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 76 3.41 Waiting
Iqra Shehzadi Muhammad Ibrahim MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 75 3.41 Waiting
murtaza ali rahat ullah MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 73.27 3.38 Waiting
Nazish Naeem Muhammad Naeem MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 88.18 3.31 Waiting
Seemab shahab Shahab ud din MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 85.27 3.23 Waiting
Arshad Khan Abid Ullah MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 82.36 3.22 Waiting
Omama Laraib Abdur Rahman MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 84.36 3.2 Waiting
Irfan Ullah Bacha Khan MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 68 3.19 Waiting
SABIR ULLAH ZAFAR ULLAH MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 71.7 3.1 Waiting
Asad Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz Khan MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 77.1 3.08 Waiting
Rashid Ahmad Ahmad Khan MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 89.9 3 Waiting
Mehran Shah Khalid khan MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 76.69 3 Waiting
SUMAYYA KHAN Asadullah MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 74.36 2.97 Waiting
HIFSA TABIN TABIN MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 72.58 2.9 Waiting
Suliman Khan Bacha Nawab MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 75.72 2.63 Not Selected 0
Ayesha Habib Ur Rehman MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 80 2.5 Not Selected 0
Mujeeb Ullah Haider Amin MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 63 2.37 Not Selected 0
Muneeba Hayat Umar Hayat MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 1 80 2.12 Not Selected 0
Hina Ali Ali Bakht Bacha MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 2 82.09 3.25 Selected 1 out of 3
Wajid Gul Fazal Gul MS/ M.Phil Physics Main campus 2 76.76 2.68 Not Selected 0
Danish Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem PhD (5 years)Physics Main campus 1 73.72 3.43 Selected 1 out of 1
Nadia Ghafoor Fazli Ghafoor PhD (5 years)Physics Main campus 2 68.27 3.92 Waiting
shehnazbegum misrikhan PhD (5 years)Physics Main campus 3 70.6 3.08 Waiting
ZAKIRULLAH MEERA JAN MS/ M.Phil Pharmacy Main campus 1 79.5 3.18 Selected 1 out of 2
Abdul Shakoor Muhammad Zafar Iqbal MS/ M.Phil Pharmacy Main campus 1 83.72 3.09 Selected 2 out of 2
Salahuddin Khan Muhammad Zamin MS/ M.Phil Pharmacy Main campus 1 82 2.76 Not Selected 0
Wasifullah Inayat Ur Rahman MS/ M.Phil Pharmacy Main campus 2 79.63 3.75 Selected 1 out of 1
Umair Khan Fazal karam MS/ M.Phil Pharmacy Main campus 2 77.45 3.44 Waiting
Muhammed noman Habib ullah khan Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 95 3.8 Selected 1 out of 2
Muhammad Maaz Amin ul Haq Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 94.88 3.8 Selected 2 out of 2
Shehzad Ali Habib Ajami Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 93.81 3.75 Waiting
Ismailkhan Miangulzada Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 81.54 3.75 Waiting



Abdul kabir Shah Bakht Rawan Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 94.45 3.74 Waiting
Shahab Mirza Mubarak Gul Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 94.63 3.72 Waiting
MUHAMMAD ADNAN JEHANZEB KHAN Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 92.93 3.72 Waiting
Asnad Khan Fazal Munir Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 92.91 3.72 Waiting
Kaleem Ullah Noor Rahim Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 92.72 3.71 Waiting
Numan Ali Muhambar Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 92.63 3.71 Waiting
Muhammad Saleem khawaja Khawaja akbar Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 88.72 3.71 Waiting
Shahab Noor Moham Zeb Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 92.5 3.7 Waiting
ZIA UR RaHMAN Yar Muhammad Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 96.81 3.69 Waiting
Hilal saeed ABDUL SAEED Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 92.92 3.69 Waiting
Jalal Hazrat Ghulam Hazrat Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 92.71 3.69 Waiting
Fazal Rabi Mambar Khan Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 92.27 3.69 Waiting
Muhammad Haris Khan Adil Khan Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 92.17 3.69 Waiting
TALHA YAQUB MUHAMMAD YAQUB KHAN Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 92.08 3.68 Waiting
Imad Ul Haq Shireen Zada Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 91.9 3.68 Waiting
Marwah Gul Jehangir Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 91.9 3.68 Waiting
Shakeel ahmad Janat Ul haq Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 91.55 3.66 Waiting
Sudais Hussain Hassan Khan Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 83.61 3.66 Waiting
Sami Uddin Shahab Uddin Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 91.16 3.65 Waiting
Naeem Ullah Muhammad Rahim Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 91.09 3.64 Waiting
Umar Farooq Zahid Hussain Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 90.9 3.64 Waiting
Sami Ullah Alam Zaib Khan Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 90.27 3.61 Waiting
shabir ahmad janat mir Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 89.91 3.6 Waiting
Sidra Irshad Badshah irshad Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 89.8 3.59 Waiting
Muhammad Umair Ali Munasib Khan Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 89.66 3.59 Waiting
Maham Malik Nasir Roshan Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 1 93.86 3.47 Waiting
Rahil Dawood Dawood shah Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 93.36 3.18 Selected 1 out of 2
Neha Yaqoob Muhammad Yaqoob Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 89.45 3.18 Selected 2 out of 2
Mona Ali Amir Ali Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 87.45 3.17 Waiting
Jawad Asad Asad Ullah Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 96.18 3.14 Waiting
Zeeshan Khan Bakht biland khan Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 92.45 3.12 Waiting
Muhammad Hamayoon Muhammad Yar khan Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 92 3.06 Waiting
Fazal Hadi Gul Hussain Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 93.18 3.04 Waiting
Kamran sher Bakht Sher Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 93.18 3.03 Waiting
Shehzadi Rabia Shahzad Nadeem Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 91.45 3.03 Waiting
Gul Rahman Amir Zaman Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 94.18 3.01 Waiting
Wajeeha Shah Shahi Dawran Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 89.54 3.01 Waiting
Muhammad Uzair Javed Iqbal Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 92 2.99 Waiting
Shehreyar Khan Khaista Rahman Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 93.81 2.98 Waiting
Imad khan Ismail Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 92.64 2.98 Waiting
Sartaj Aziz Habib khan Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 92.72 2.95 Waiting
Tasbehullah Saif Nasiruddin Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 95.9 2.92 Waiting
Umair Ahmad Naseer Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 94.04 2.92 Waiting
Muhammad Ismail Ishfaq ali Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 92.9 2.89 Waiting
Adnan khan Ahmad Gul Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 92.72 2.88 Waiting
Niaz Ahmad Liaqat Ali Khan Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 94.27 2.87 Waiting
Najmuddin Tilawat khan Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 2 92.36 2.78 Not Selected 0
Mati Ullah Abdul Qayyum Khan Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 3 93.36 3.09 Selected 1 out of 2
Anmol Khan Abdul Mustaan Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 3 94.18 3.01 Selected 2 out of 2
Arif Hussain Mian Syed Umar Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 3 85 3.01 Waiting
Shahid Khan Shams ur Rahman Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 3 94.73 2.92 Waiting
Inamullah Muhib Ullah Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 3 94.27 2.91 Waiting
Naeem shah Hussain shah Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 3 92.9 2.91 Waiting
Yasir Khan Sharafat Ali Khan Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 3 92.81 2.89 Waiting
Roman riaz Riaz ahmad Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 3 88.9 2.89 Waiting
Muhammad saifullah Jehan Zeb Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 3 94.18 2.85 Waiting
Ziaullah khan Sardar ali Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 3 93.63 2.78 Not Selected 0
Quratulain Riaz shahid Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 3 93.09 2.76 Not Selected 0
Abubakar khan Kalim ullah khan Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 3 93.36 2.75 Not Selected 0
Rahman Bakhsh Khuda Bakhsh Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 3 93.82 2.74 Not Selected 0
Laiq Badshah Faqeer Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 3 93.27 2.72 Not Selected 0
Imtiaz ul haq Sami ul haq Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 3 94.45 2.71 Not Selected 0
Adnan khan Abdul qayum Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 3 94.72 2.7 Not Selected 0
Kamran khan Ismail shah Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 3 89 2.68 Not Selected 0
Farhan Ullah Saeed Gul Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 3 93.27 2.59 Not Selected 0
abeeha urooj gul nowsherwan Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 4 92.45 3.17 Selected 1 out of 2
Sitara umer Umer Muhammad Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 4 93.27 3.15 Selected 2 out of 2
Ahmad shehzad Layaq jan Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 4 95.81 3.08 Waiting
Muhammad waleed Fazal Rahim Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 4 90 3.06 Waiting
Hamid raza Khalid Mehmood Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 4 92.7 2.98 Waiting
IZAZULLAH ANWAR ZEB Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 4 94.18 2.91 Waiting
Shakir Ullah Muhammad Riazul haq Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 4 91 2.88 Waiting
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL AMIN Riaz Amin Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 4 88.9 2.85 Waiting
Jawad Ahmad Roghani Ismail Pharm-D Pharmacy Main campus 4 92.9 2.8 Waiting
Sayed Qaiser Ali Shah Sayed Samiullah PhD (5 years)Pharmacy Main campus 1 83 3.03 Selected 1 out of 1
Jamil Anwar Abbasi Sher Ghawas PhD (5 years)Pharmacy Main campus 1 68.74 3 Waiting
Muddasar Israr Badshah Israr PhD (5 years)Pharmacy Main campus 1 67.6 2.91 Waiting
HABIBA GUL LIAQAT MUHAMMAD BBA Management StudiesMain campus 1 86.82 4 Selected 1 out of 4



Muhammad Rafiq Sherzamin Khan BBA Management StudiesMain campus 1 88.09 3.94 Selected 2 out of 4
Muqaddas Aziz Mian Aziz Uddin BBA Management StudiesMain campus 1 85.66 3.94 Selected 3 out of 4
Muhammad Bilal Muhammad ajmal BBA Management StudiesMain campus 1 79 3.93 Selected 4 out of 4
Zarak ahmad Jamil ahmad BBA Management StudiesMain campus 1 81.9 3.9 Waiting
Amna Rahman Bacha Rahman BBA Management StudiesMain campus 1 83 3.89 Waiting
Tooba Gul Inayatullah BBA Management StudiesMain campus 1 82.86 3.85 Waiting
SYED JABBAR SHAH SYED HAMID ALI SHAH BBA Management StudiesMain campus 1 81.5 3.79 Waiting
HUMA BIBI SHAH PARAS KHAN BBA Management StudiesMain campus 1 78.17 3.78 Waiting
Muhammad Hamza Zafar Khan BBA Management StudiesMain campus 1 69.18 3.74 Waiting
Zafar Hayat Hazrat Dawood BBA Management StudiesMain campus 1 85.74 3.71 Waiting
Bilal Khan Fazal Azim BBA Management StudiesMain campus 1 88 3.64 Waiting
Bilal Ahmad Nazir Muhammad BBA Management StudiesMain campus 1 76.5 3.64 Waiting
Asad ullah Umar zaib kha BBA Management StudiesMain campus 1 80 3.56 Waiting
Shahbaz Khan Zahir Shah BBA Management StudiesMain campus 1 74.9 3.5 Waiting
MASOOD AZHAR GUL HAKIM KHAN BBA Management StudiesMain campus 1 64.54 3.41 Waiting
Abdur Rahman Sabir khan BBA Management StudiesMain campus 1 88.77 3.21 Waiting
Saeed ullah Muhib ullah BBA Management StudiesMain campus 1 70 3.11 Waiting
Azam Khan Muhammad Salam BBA Management StudiesMain campus 1 77.5 2.83 Waiting
sayyed zahoor shah said kamil shah BBA Management StudiesMain campus 2 85.27 3.77 Selected 1 out of 4
Hasan Sardar Sardar Muhammad BBA Management StudiesMain campus 2 84.91 3.76 Selected 2 out of 4
Seyab khan Saleem khan BBA Management StudiesMain campus 2 83.72 3.73 Selected 3 out of 4
Abubakkar Siraj muhammad BBA Management StudiesMain campus 2 82.72 3.72 Selected 4 out of 4
Suliman Ahmad Shah Noorani BBA Management StudiesMain campus 2 78 3.7 Waiting
Ayesha Shahi mulk BBA Management StudiesMain campus 2 83.72 3.65 Waiting
Manahil Inam Inam Ullah Khan BBA Management StudiesMain campus 2 80.9 3.63 Waiting
Khizar Hayat Zafar Ullah Khan BBA Management StudiesMain campus 2 86.09 3.6 Waiting
Muhammad Adil Taj Muhummad BBA Management StudiesMain campus 2 75.82 3.59 Waiting
Maqsood ullah Salah uddin BBA Management StudiesMain campus 2 77.79 3.58 Waiting
Abdul halim Abdul saboor BBA Management StudiesMain campus 2 76 3.57 Waiting
MOHSIN KHAN Naeem ud Din BBA Management StudiesMain campus 2 76.64 3.54 Waiting
Muhammad Essa Khan Jan Nisar Khan BBA Management StudiesMain campus 2 81 3.53 Waiting
Iqra Hamish Hamish gul BBA Management StudiesMain campus 2 79.9 3.52 Waiting
Ahmad Mujtaba Fazal Ghaffar BBA Management StudiesMain campus 2 83.18 3.51 Waiting
Sahibzada sudais shah Sahibzada Irshad ullah BBA Management StudiesMain campus 2 85 3.5 Waiting
ZAKIR HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD IDRESS HAQQANIBBA Management StudiesMain campus 2 80 3.5 Waiting
Tahseen Habib Amin gul BBA Management StudiesMain campus 2 80.8 3.27 Waiting
Malaika Saleem khan BBA Management StudiesMain campus 2 80.81 3.2 Waiting
SYED JALAL SHAH SYED HAMID ALI SHAH BBA Management StudiesMain campus 3 85.81 3.81 Selected 1 out of 3
Ahmad Shah Saeed Zada BBA Management StudiesMain campus 3 79.54 3.48 Selected 2 out of 3
Saqib khan umar nawab BBA Management StudiesMain campus 3 73.45 3.43 Selected 3 out of 3
Inam Ullah Ali Bahader BBA Management StudiesMain campus 3 78 3.34 Waiting
Ali khan Muhammad hanif BBA Management StudiesMain campus 3 76 3.31 Waiting
Hayat Ullah Amir Zada BBA Management StudiesMain campus 3 88.75 3.24 Waiting
Tauseef Khan Muhammad Zahir BBA Management StudiesMain campus 3 74.81 3.24 Waiting
Amir Hamza Aleem uddin BBA Management StudiesMain campus 3 72.73 3.21 Waiting
Umaira Bibi Javed Khan BBA Management StudiesMain campus 3 62.63 3.16 Waiting
Mehboob Ullah Aman Ullah BBA Management StudiesMain campus 3 77.81 3.15 Waiting
Salman ullah Sami ullah BBA Management StudiesMain campus 3 79 3.13 Waiting
Bilal Akbar Fazal Akbar BBA Management StudiesMain campus 3 61.08 2.97 Waiting
Muhammad Yasin Khan Mukamil Shah BBA Management StudiesMain campus 3 73.45 2.95 Waiting
Syed Haider ali shah Syed Mahmood ali shah MS/ M.Phil Management StudiesMain campus 1 76.36 3.44 Selected 1 out of 1
ihtisham khan sultanat khan MS/ M.Phil Management StudiesMain campus 1 61.51 3.25 Waiting
Jawad Ahad Fazal Ahad MS/ M.Phil Management StudiesMain campus 1 70.1 3 Waiting
Nasir Ali Bahder Ali PhD (5 years)Management StudiesMain campus 1 72.54 3.83 Selected 1 out of 1
NASEER MUHAMMAD AMIR MUHAMMAD PhD (5 years)Management StudiesMain campus 4 70 3.42 Waiting
Muhammad Idrees Khan Muhammad Waris khan PhD (5 years)Management StudiesMain campus 4 69 3.25 Waiting
SHAH HUSSAIN HAZRAT HUSSAIN PhD (5 years)Management StudiesMain campus 5 76 2.8 Waiting
Jalwa Muhammad Muhammad Yar Khan BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 1 85.36 3.69 Selected 1 out of 4
Hafsa Khan Lawang Khan BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 1 84 3.65 Selected 2 out of 4
Maaz Khan Hazrat Ghani BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 1 85 3.5 Selected 3 out of 4
Tayyeba Karim Braikhna Karim ullah BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 1 80.09 3.43 Selected 4 out of 4
maseh ullah muhammad hussain khan BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 1 84.91 3.4 Waiting
Sumbal Mumtaz Mumtaz Khan BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 1 81.66 3.27 Waiting
Hina Bibi Hazrat iqbal BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 1 87.85 3.25 Waiting
Sumayya Jamal Bakht Jamal BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 1 82 3.13 Waiting
Malaika Sayyed Kifayat Yar BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 1 79.27 3.06 Waiting
Hafsa Jan Mubarak Jan BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 1 85.81 3 Waiting
Haseeba gul Mursaleen BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 1 68.82 3 Waiting
Pakiza Irshad Muhammad Irshad BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 1 93.82 2.92 Waiting
Jalwa Bibi Abdul Qayyum khan BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 1 81.82 2.87 Waiting
Muhammad Faizan Akhtar Muhammad BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 1 76.81 2.62 Not Selected 0
Hurrira Bibi Janat Gull BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 1 79.33 2.55 Not Selected 0
Maryam Hina Sajid Ali Khan BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 93.09 3.91 Selected 1 out of 4
Seema Bibi Hazrat Muhammad BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 86.09 3.9 Selected 2 out of 4
Habiba Qaisar Qaisar khan BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 81.91 3.8 Selected 3 out of 4
Aleena bibi Nawab gul BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 95.87 3.78 Selected 4 out of 4
HUMAIS AHMAD Ghulam Bahadur BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 82 3.75 Waiting
Muhammad Hussain Badshah ur Rahman BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 79.89 3.73 Waiting



Adeena begum Subhani Gul BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 82.27 3.7 Waiting
Mahzarin Khan Nasrullah Khan BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 80.5 3.66 Waiting
Roshni Begum Khurshed Ali BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 85 3.6 Waiting
Sapna alam Alam zeb BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 71.8 3.6 Waiting
Rimsha Eman Muhammad Anwar BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 87.45 3.51 Waiting
Aqsa bibi Siasat yar BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 87.63 3.48 Waiting
Aiman Niazi Amir Abdullah BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 94.72 3.44 Waiting
Yousra bibi Muhammad hussain BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 83.92 3.37 Waiting
Fatima Nayab Amir Zada BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 96 3.36 Waiting
Urooj kamal Muhammad kamal BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 95 3.31 Waiting
Ambreen Sardar Sardar Muhmmad BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 86 3.24 Waiting
Muskan Gohar Gohar Ali BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 74.5 3.23 Waiting
Habiba Bibi Fazal Rehman BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 86.8 3.18 Waiting
SHIFA UL MURSALIN MURSALIN BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 79.82 3.18 Waiting
Umar Farooq Umar Khaliq Jan BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 77.27 3.1 Waiting
Aakifa rasheed Abdur rasheed BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 2 81.82 3.05 Waiting
Hedayat shah Adalat khan BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 81.63 3.8 Selected 1 out of 4
Romisa Bibi Zoor Talab khan BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 80.09 3.61 Selected 2 out of 4
Hammad Ullah Hidayat Ullah BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 81 3.5 Selected 3 out of 4
Maria Ghaffar Fazli Ghaffar BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 85 3.41 Selected 4 out of 4
Manahil Jalees Jalees Ahmad BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 90.36 3.35 Waiting
Yousra khan Masoom khan BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 83.91 3.35 Waiting
Syeda romeesa akbar Akbar muhammad BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 90.27 3.33 Waiting
Rahila Tabassum Bakht Ali BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 88.27 3.32 Waiting
Aneesa Bakht Bakht Baidar BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 85.86 3.32 Waiting
Saman gul Ziarat gul BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 85.54 3.3 Waiting
AIZAZ KHALID KHALID BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 76 3.22 Waiting
Laileema Idrees Muhammad idrees BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 65.8 3.19 Waiting
Shazma Afzal Muhammad Afzal Khan BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 78.63 3.18 Waiting
Imdad ullah Shehriyar khan BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 88 3.15 Waiting
Koomrin bibi Habib un nabi BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 87.09 3.12 Waiting
Malaika ali Akhtar ali BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 79.09 3.11 Waiting
Hajra Noor Noor Islam BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 77.72 3.07 Waiting
Nazeefa Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal subhan BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 82.91 3.06 Waiting
Hadiqa Nasir Muhammad Nasir Khan BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 73.36 3.06 Waiting
Sami ullah Hakim Dad BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 69.18 3.04 Waiting
Eman Khan Mehfooz Khan BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 87.76 2.99 Waiting
Aisha Bibi Muhammad Islam ullah BS (Hons) MathematicsMain campus 3 77.88 2.95 Waiting
Nadra Khaliq Abdul Khaliq MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 1 79.18 3.78 Selected 1 out of 4
Aiman Qazi Mujahid MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 1 70.7 3.7 Selected 2 out of 4
ANWAR ULLAH FAZAL SUBHAN MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 1 72.72 3.65 Selected 3 out of 4
Hadeeqa Bibi Momin Khan MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 1 80.81 3.64 Selected 4 out of 4
Afaq Ahmad Sherin Muhammad MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 1 75.69 3.64 Waiting
Ambarin iqbal Muhammad Iqbal MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 1 86 3.63 Waiting
Niaz Badshah Muhammad sher khan MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 1 73.6 3.51 Waiting
Ibrar Ul Haq Nasib Bahadar MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 1 72.2 3.48 Waiting
Hina Rasool Muhammad Rasool khan MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 1 75.8 3.47 Waiting
Yasin mahmood Aqil mahmood MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 1 64.9 3.47 Waiting
Mubeen Ahmad Momin Khan MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 1 55.67 3.47 Waiting
Arshad Iqbal Javed Iqbal MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 1 75.18 3.46 Waiting
Nida wadaat Wadaat khan MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 1 80 3.32 Waiting
Maria bibi Mahboob khan MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 1 72 3.31 Waiting
Taskeen Begum Muhammad Islam Ullah MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 1 86.89 3.27 Waiting
maaz khan wakeel muhammad MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 1 59.58 3.17 Waiting
Khushboo bibi Alamgir MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 1 74.75 3.11 Waiting
Neelam Ismail Mohammad Ismail MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 1 78.27 2.43 Not Selected 0
Jan alam Ihsan ullah MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 1 63.87 2.09 Not Selected 0
Foraiah Sadiq Muhammad Sadiq MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 2 81 4 Selected 1 out of 4
Muhammad Adnan Muhammad yousaf MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 2 66.55 3.94 Selected 2 out of 4
Muhammad Siyab Said Muhammad MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 2 60.55 3.88 Selected 3 out of 4
RAUF UR RAHMAN FEROZ KHAN MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 2 67.5 3.75 Selected 4 out of 4
Sidra Nizam Nizam Uddin MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 2 78 3.69 Waiting
Maryam Nawaz Haq Nawaz Khan MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 2 76.09 3.63 Waiting
Laiba Alimaan shah MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 2 77.58 3.56 Waiting
Kamran Ullah Fazal Hassan MS/ M.Phil MathematicsMain campus 2 68 3.44 Waiting
sajjad ali Raqeem Ullah PhD (5 years)MathematicsMain campus 1 78.4 4 Selected 1 out of 1
Shakeel Muhammad Khalil Muhammad PhD (5 years)MathematicsMain campus 1 60 4 Waiting
Abdul Aziz Said Ghani PhD (5 years)MathematicsMain campus 1 62.8 3.71 Waiting
ikram ullah Noor Rahman PhD (5 years)MathematicsMain campus 1 72.9 3.56 Waiting
Muhammad Tariq Imran Imran Ud Din PhD (5 years)MathematicsMain campus 1 49.27 3.38 Waiting
Shafi Ullah Farid Ullah PhD (5 years)MathematicsMain campus 5 51.82 3.75 Waiting
Sara Malook Saiful Malook LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 90.72 4 Selected 1 out of 4
Mahnoor Bibi Ismail LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 84.41 3.94 Selected 2 out of 4
Barira Hussain Sardar Hussain LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 77 3.91 Selected 3 out of 4
Muneeba inam Inam Ullah LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 90 3.88 Selected 4 out of 4
Talha Khan Noor Muhammad LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 77.83 3.85 Waiting
Awais khan Majid khan LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 86.95 3.81 Waiting
Arzoo Fazal fazal rabbi LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 90.97 3.79 Waiting



waleed khan amir zaman khan LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 84.09 3.75 Waiting
Danyal Syed Mian Said LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 83.16 3.74 Waiting
Javeria hussain Sultan hussain LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 91.84 3.69 Waiting
Iqra Majid Majid ullah LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 87.54 3.69 Waiting
 Hamza Hayat Hayat Khan LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 81.25 3.64 Waiting
Habib Ullah Khan Sardar Ali LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 77.54 3.64 Waiting
Mudasir Jan Saeed ullah jan LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 80.33 3.62 Waiting
zaheer abbas Jan Ghalib LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 83.18 3.61 Waiting
Muskan Amjad Amjad Ali Khan LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 93.81 3.58 Waiting
Marjan bibi anwar ullah LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 80.86 3.47 Waiting
Ahmad Ali Muhammad Shafiq LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 79.1 3.47 Waiting
Jalwa Noor Jalwa Noor LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 85.18 3.34 Waiting
Liaqat Ali Said ul abrar LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 88 3.31 Waiting
Ahmad Iqbal Khan zada LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 78.81 2.82 Waiting
Muhammad Ali Mukhtiar Muhammad LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 79.75 2.81 Waiting
Sami ul haq Zia ul haq LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 1 84 2.65 Not Selected 0
Faryal Hassan Hassan Badshah LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 90.9 3.91 Selected 1 out of 3
Umama Wisal Wisal Muhammad LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 92.09 3.87 Selected 2 out of 3
dil jan Muhammad Ayaz LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 93.86 3.86 Selected 3 out of 3
Khatir Hussain zahid Hussain LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 87.63 3.85 Waiting
Yasar Hameed Anwar Hameed jan LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 68.78 3.83 Waiting
SABABA AHMAD MUSHTAQ AHMAD LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 93.27 3.81 Waiting
FARDIN KHAN MUHAMMAD ISRAR LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 90.9 3.76 Waiting
Mahpara Akhundkhel Sajid Ullah LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 87.36 3.75 Waiting
Abdullah Bacha Muslim Khan LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 91.79 3.67 Waiting
IMAD AHMAD FAZAL MABOOD LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 86.9 3.67 Waiting
Haider Ali Ameer Muhammad LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 87.72 3.66 Waiting
Muhammad Shahzeb Muhammad Aurangzeb LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 86.27 3.66 Waiting
MUHAMMAD UZAIR FAZAL AKBAR LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 87.09 3.64 Waiting
Muddassir wahab Shams ul wahab LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 82.8 3.64 Waiting
Maria Irshad Irshad khan LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 86.92 3.63 Waiting
Nazish Malik Asfandiyar LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 87.09 3.58 Waiting
Malik abbas idrees Malik muhammad LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 94.95 3.57 Waiting
Fahad javed javed muhammad LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 87.5 3.51 Waiting
Asad Ullah Khan Pir Muhammad khan LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 86.8 3.48 Waiting
Hamza Sami SamiUlhaq LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 76.76 3.45 Waiting
Asim Ali Khan Muhammad Riaz Khan LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 82.9 3.4 Waiting
Samina Bibi Muhammad Sher khan LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 62.55 3.38 Waiting
Sofia Shah Mian Said Ali Shah LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 75 3.31 Waiting
Anis Ur Rahman Shafiq Ur Rahman LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 87.92 3.3 Waiting
Marjan Jamal Jamal Ud Din Khan LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 84 3.19 Waiting
AFAQ KHAN SHAH WAZIR LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 81.54 3.15 Waiting
Syed Zarak Khan Dilawar Said LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 2 82.3 3.07 Waiting
Nizam Ud Din Shahab Ud Din LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 3 86 3.62 Selected 1 out of 3
Abbas Kabir Khan Abdul Kabir Khan LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 3 86.5 3.61 Selected 2 out of 3
malak mehkar ahmad mukhtiar ahmad LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 3 88.36 3.6 Selected 3 out of 3
MALAK SADEED AHMAD MALAK WAHEED AHMAD LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 3 84 3.59 Waiting
Muhammad Tufail Azim Khan LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 3 74.27 3.56 Waiting
Inam Rahman Dawood khan LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 3 82.82 3.53 Waiting
Naeem ullah Malak zadazada LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 3 89.81 3.5 Waiting
memona ali afsar ali LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 3 86 3.5 Waiting
Zia Ullah Shah Nazar Khan LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 3 86 3.48 Waiting
Aimal Mehboob Mehboob Ali Mian LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 3 87.18 3.46 Waiting
Abuzar Khan Ali bahadar LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 3 77 3.4 Waiting
Ahmad Ali Liaqat Ali LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 3 75.45 3.4 Waiting
Zia Ullah Farooqi Abdur Rahman LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 3 84 3.33 Waiting
Jalwa Wahid Fazal Wahid LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 4 93.1 3.69 Selected 1 out of 3
ROSHAN KHAN MUHAMMAD ISRAR LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 4 88 3.67 Selected 2 out of 3
Anees wahid Badshah wahid LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 4 89 3.66 Selected 3 out of 3
Samia Ali Ejaz Ali LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 4 74 3.64 Waiting
Muhammad Jan Aman Ullah LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 4 82.36 3.63 Waiting
Usama Rashid Haroon Rashid LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 4 83 3.6 Waiting
Ihtisham ul haq Israr uddin LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 4 72.82 3.59 Waiting
Muhammad Jawad Nek Muhammad LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 4 86.9 3.58 Waiting
Tabassum Shah Sher Shah LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 4 82.54 3.57 Waiting
Suliman khan Muhammad rahman LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 4 85.35 3.56 Waiting
Rafiqullah Javed Khan LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 4 80.72 3.5 Waiting
Syed sabir shah bacha Tehreem shah LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 4 90 3.44 Waiting
farhan ahmad ateeq ur rehman LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 4 78.83 3.44 Waiting
Tooba Khan Roidar Ali LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 4 83.2 3.42 Waiting
Mehran Bukhari Liaqat Ali Shah LLB 5.0 Law Main campus 4 83.82 3.24 Waiting
Muhammad Hifzan Qasim Muhammad Qasim BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 1 77.16 3.43 Selected 1 out of 2
Roman Khan Noor Khan BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 1 72.9 3.14 Selected 2 out of 2
Hidayat Ullah Ishan Ullah BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 1 64.63 3.14 Waiting
Abdul Majeed Said Ur Rahman BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 1 79.83 3.12 Waiting
Saleem Khan Khawaja Muhammad BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 1 64.63 3.11 Waiting
Imran Khan Abdul Mateen BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 1 76.83 3.1 Waiting
Muhammad Abbas Taj Muhammad BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 1 80.81 3.06 Waiting



Sana Ullah Muhammad Zarin BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 1 69 2.81 Waiting
Iqra Rahat Rahatullah Khan BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 2 71.54 3.94 Selected 1 out of 1
Muhammad Dawood Khan Muhammad Saeed BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 2 78.27 3.9 Waiting
Sara Ayaz Ayaz Khan BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 2 80.18 3.88 Waiting
Muhammad Alyan Safdar Ali BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 2 66.63 3.88 Waiting
Hamdan Ghani Ghani Rahman BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 2 66.54 3.81 Waiting
Muhammad Hamza Muhammad Ibrar BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 2 73.27 3.65 Waiting
Saleem Ur Rahman Mursaleen Khan BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 2 67.54 3.44 Waiting
Sana Ullah Khan Gauhar Zaman BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 2 48.72 3.03 Waiting
Majeed Ullah Gul Mula BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 3 69.27 3.59 Selected 1 out of 1
Zia Ullah Habib sultan BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 3 74.36 3.14 Waiting
Luqman Muhammad Sultan Muhammad BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 3 67.81 3.11 Waiting
Zia Ur Rahman Semin Khan BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 3 64.18 3.1 Waiting
Muhammad Yahya Khan Sajjad Khan BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 3 67.54 2.85 Waiting
Asad Ullah Niaz Wali Khan BS (Hons) Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 3 59.63 2.84 Waiting
Muhammad Anas Alam Zaib MS/ M.Phil Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 1 61.18 3.59 Selected 1 out of 1
Muhammad Zakria Wahid Zada MS/ M.Phil Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 1 61.45 3.43 Waiting
Imran Khan Sher khan MS/ M.Phil Journalism & Mass CommunicationMain campus 1 60.27 2.59 Not Selected 0
Alishba Zia Zia ur Rahman BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 79.27 3.95 Selected 1 out of 4
Asad Ullah Muhammad Zada Khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 72.8 3.92 Selected 2 out of 4
Muhammad Abdal Anwar shah BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 72 3.83 Selected 3 out of 4
Owais Ahmad Farid Gul BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 69.25 3.8 Selected 4 out of 4
Laiba Gul Haleem Gul BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 73 3.78 Waiting
Mati Ullah Shams Ullah BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 74.83 3.76 Waiting
Asma Bibi Ehsanullah Khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 68.16 3.58 Waiting
LUBABA HUSSAIN BADSHAH MUHAMMAD BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 77 3.5 Waiting
Abbas khan Bakht muhammad BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 71.7 3.46 Waiting
Abbas Ali Zeb Ali khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 74.58 3.45 Waiting
ZUNAYYERA JANAS KHAN BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 79.1 3.28 Waiting
MANAHIL SHAKIR FAZAL RABBI SHAKIR BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 71.25 3.22 Waiting
Onais Khan Shah Roidar BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 69.64 3.2 Waiting
Iqra Bibi Sher Bahadar BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 78.79 3.1 Waiting
Tooba Mushtaq Mushtaq Ali BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 85.78 2.98 Waiting
seema hussain hussain shah BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 67 3.96 Selected 1 out of 4
Ummi Habiba Muhammad Khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 54.36 3.96 Selected 2 out of 4
Kalsoom Hazrat Muhammad BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 65.27 3.93 Selected 3 out of 4
Rooha Gul Mohammad Israr BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 63.83 3.93 Selected 4 out of 4
Omaima Rab Nawaz khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 50.36 3.92 Waiting
Muhammad Kamran wazir BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 59.54 3.91 Waiting
Sawira bibi Muhammad waris BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 78.18 3.9 Waiting
Ayesha  Rab Nawaz Khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 50.72 3.9 Waiting
Bashama bibi Zakirullah BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 49.63 3.89 Waiting
Halima begum Hasan ibrar BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 64.63 3.87 Waiting
Halima begum Hasan ibrar BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 64.63 3.87 Waiting
Haseeb ullah Saleem ullah BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 86.63 3.85 Waiting
Hajra bibi Zia ur Rahman BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 92.18 3.84 Waiting
Alishba Arshad Ali BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 79.72 3.83 Waiting
Umama hidayat Hidayat ullah BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 67.09 3.83 Waiting
AREEBA JAMAL SAYED JAMALUD DIN BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 60.9 3.81 Waiting
Iqra bibi Gul Bahadar khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 71.81 3.8 Waiting
Saqib sultan Muhammad salih BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 78 3.76 Waiting
Muhammad Noor Ullah Sarbiland khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 66.9 3.75 Waiting
Khaula Khan Zahid khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 72.66 3.7 Waiting
Zoha jabeen Muhammed rasheed BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 87.72 3.69 Waiting
Amira Saeed Muhammad Saeed Ullah BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 76.9 3.68 Waiting
Zaid Khan Muhammad Idrees BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 56.36 3.63 Waiting
Musa Jamal Saifullah khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 64.27 3.61 Waiting
Zunaira ihsan Ihsan mahmood BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 76.69 3.6 Waiting
Khadija Bibi Mohabat Khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 64.45 3.6 Waiting
Saima Gul Bunir Gul BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 70.9 3.56 Waiting
Muhammad ilyas Ibrahim BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 57 3.52 Waiting
LAIBA SHAKIR SHAKIRULLAH BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 56.69 3.51 Waiting
Zeenat Bibi Hadi khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 88.9 3.48 Waiting
Sumera Naz Faiz ur Rahman BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 61.72 3.48 Waiting
Farmanullah Said wahab BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 58.19 3.47 Waiting
Romaisa Ali Ali sher BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 69 3.41 Waiting
Wajeeha gul Hazrat Muhammad BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 62.63 3.4 Waiting
Hadiqa Siraj Siraj uddin BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 59.8 3.38 Waiting
Aiman Zaman BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 70 3.37 Waiting
Abbas Khan Muhammad Ayaz Khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 64 3.35 Waiting
Muhammad Humam Khair Muhammad BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 85.45 3.34 Waiting
Badshah khan Raham Din Khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 64.72 3.33 Waiting
Muneeba Bibi Wahid zaman BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 67.7 3.3 Waiting
IQRA BEGUM FAZAL HUSSAIN BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 74.09 3.28 Waiting
Marwa gul Khalid khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 71.18 3.28 Waiting
Muhammad Hamza Khan Ali Asghar BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 64 3.26 Waiting
Maimoona Maroof shah BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 63.18 3.22 Waiting
Sadaf Naz Sajjad Ahmad BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 70 3.16 Waiting



Shandana Alam Ameer Alam khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 69 3.15 Waiting
Yousra Rehman Jamil Ur Rehman BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 47.09 3.14 Waiting
Marwa Gul Jehan Malak BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 62.9 2.98 Waiting
Irfan Ullah Muhammad Umar BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 62.36 2.97 Waiting
Sidra bibi Ghulam Bahadar BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 53.6 2.97 Waiting
Zubaida bibi Hazrat muhammad BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 80.18 3.84 Selected 1 out of 3
Omama Tariq Muhammad Tariq BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 73.81 3.83 Selected 2 out of 3
Hamza Qadeer Riaz Qadeer BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 77.9 3.79 Selected 3 out of 3
Habib ur rahman Noor rahman BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 66 3.75 Waiting
Ruqayya Bibi Bakht Zada BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 73.18 3.74 Waiting
Amna bibi Fazal karim BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 66.36 3.68 Waiting
BIBI SOFIA Izhar Khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 77 3.65 Waiting
Suhaib Ali Sultan Yousaf BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 77.18 3.63 Waiting
Nazia Bibi Yousaf khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 67.63 3.61 Waiting
Laiba gul Subhan ali BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 64.27 3.6 Waiting
Wisal Muhammad Hafiz Muhammad BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 63.67 3.58 Waiting
Sayyed Mubashir Fazal Amin BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 56.36 3.57 Waiting
Sana Awais Awais Ahmad BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 72.9 3.56 Waiting
Muhsin Khan Bakhtiar BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 69.54 3.55 Waiting
Usra gull Hamid ullah BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 70 3.53 Waiting
Habiba Zarshad ali BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 66.55 3.53 Waiting
Muhammad Hamad Ghulam shaheed BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 63.81 3.52 Waiting
Inam Ullah Bacha Rahim BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 70.54 3.4 Waiting
Muhammad sulyman Siraj uddin BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 61.1 3.39 Waiting
Atiqa Alamgir Alamgir khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 52.81 3.37 Waiting
Muhammad Zohaib Shah zamin BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 58.72 3.36 Waiting
Manahil Rafi Rafi Ullah Khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 80.54 3.24 Waiting
Mahnoor Shafiq Shafiq Jan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 47.72 3.22 Waiting
Hajra Rehman Badshah Rehman BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 51.18 3.15 Waiting
Umar Farooq Fazal Malik BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 75 3.13 Waiting
Aizaz Rahim Lihaz Rahman BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 65 3.05 Waiting
Yasar Muhammad Muhammad Shuaib BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 56.09 3 Waiting
Azka Naeem Muhammad Naeem MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 83.27 3.92 Selected 1 out of 2
Muhammad Zia Saqib Khan Fazal Hamid MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 70.18 3.58 Selected 2 out of 2
Sibghat ullah Ashraf khan MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 92.5 3.42 Waiting
Muhammad Waqas Muhammad Riaz MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 70.72 3.17 Waiting
IHSANULLAH MOHAM BADSHAH MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 66 2.92 Waiting
Shaukat zaman Noor zaman MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 74.45 2.91 Waiting
Salman Muhammad Khalil Mohammad MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 62.31 2.85 Waiting
Muhammad Mansoor Khan Muhammad Zahir Shah MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 52.55 2.82 Waiting
Sadaf Inayatullah MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 69.62 2.8 Waiting
Sulaiman Kaka Khel Salim Ahmad MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 86.27 2.71 Not Selected 0
Seema Faraz Muhammad Faraz MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 62.72 2.51 Not Selected 0
KALEEM RAHMAN SAHIB RAHMAN MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 59.82 3.94 Selected 1 out of 1
Hanif Ur Rahman Sahib Ur Rahman MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 55.27 3.94 Waiting
ZAHOOR ILAHI FAZAL WADOOD MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 61 3.88 Waiting
suddah karam bahr e karam MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 56.72 3.88 Waiting
Wajid Rahman Khaista Rahman MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 71 3.8 Waiting
Atif khan Bahramand khan MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 68.61 3.63 Waiting
Shaista Saeed ullah khan MS/ M.Phil Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 57.27 3.6 Waiting
MUHAMMAD SALIM FAZAL SUBHAN PhD (5 years)Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 75.65 4 Selected 1 out of 1
Khalid Mahmood Muhammad haleem qazi PhD (5 years)Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 70.59 4 Waiting
Nasimullah Fazli karim PhD (5 years)Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 61.61 3.88 Waiting
Sajeela komal Abdul muaeed wali PhD (5 years)Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 59.71 3.81 Waiting
Najm us Sahar Muhammad Naeem PhD (5 years)Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 58.27 3.5 Waiting
Nadir Khan Umer Khan PhD (5 years)Islamic StudiesMain campus 1 58.64 3.43 Waiting
Roman Ali Roman Ali PhD (5 years)Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 47.82 4 Selected 1 out of 1
Ajmal Khan Hakim Khan PhD (5 years)Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 49.54 3.92 Waiting
ijaz ul haq khwaja maeen  udin PhD (5 years)Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 70.6 3.83 Waiting
Izhar ahmad Shafiq ahmad PhD (5 years)Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 68.94 3.83 Waiting
Inam ul hassan Sher hassan PhD (5 years)Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 58.18 3.83 Waiting
Salman khan Khitab Gul PhD (5 years)Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 56.72 3.75 Waiting
Sadaf Parveen Rahmat Ullah PhD (5 years)Islamic StudiesMain campus 2 70 3.67 Waiting
Ihsan Ullah Ahmad Zeb PhD (5 years)Islamic StudiesMain campus 3 60.6 4 Selected 1 out of 1
Hassina Khan Fazl e Ghafoor PhD (5 years)Islamic StudiesMain campus 4 77.6 4 Waiting
MUHAMMAD DAWOOD KHANQASIM JAN PhD (5 years)Islamic StudiesMain campus 4 59 3.75 Waiting
Musa jalil Abdul jalil BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 1 85.1 3.78 Selected 1 out of 2
Shamroz khan Amjad Hussain BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 1 68.8 3.69 Selected 2 out of 2
Sabtain Ahmad Zahid Hussain BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 1 66 3.68 Waiting
sara ikram ul haq BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 1 80.78 3.58 Waiting
Ayesha Barkat Barkat khan BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 1 80.6 3.38 Waiting
Ibrar Ali Gul Hassan Khan BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 1 70.83 3.28 Waiting
nagina karim said karim khan BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 1 70.55 2.2 Not Selected 0
Syed Khizar Hayat Syed Muhammad Kaleem BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 2 81 3.96 Selected 1 out of 2
Muhammad Rehan Wakeel Khan BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 2 82.36 3.94 Selected 2 out of 2
Mutasim Billah Muhammad Saleem BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 2 81 3.83 Waiting
Muhammad Abubakar Bashir Ahmad BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 2 90 3.41 Waiting
Rizwan ullah Mian Haidar khan BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 2 70.01 3.37 Waiting



Hamza Anjum Anwar Rahman BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 2 81.63 3.26 Waiting
Hazrat Ali Karim khan BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 2 63.6 3.24 Waiting
SAMI SARDAR SARDAR ALI BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 2 66.18 3.04 Waiting
muhammad hammad akhtar ali BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 3 73.45 3.6 Selected 1 out of 2
Abdullah Sultan E Room BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 3 71.81 3.2 Selected 2 out of 2
Muhammad Zeeshan HaiderMuhammad Din BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 3 66.5 3.02 Waiting
Muhammad talha khan Muhammad Karim BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 3 67.9 2.91 Waiting
Mubashir Hassan Javaid Iqbal BS (Hons) Geology Main campus 3 63.36 2.88 Waiting
Maria Naeem Muhammad Naeem BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 93.18 4 Selected 1 out of 6
Salman Khan Muhammad Rahman BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 92.91 4 Selected 2 out of 6
Aman Gouhar Abdurraqeeb khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 92.33 4 Selected 3 out of 6
Jalwa Reham Wajid Hussain BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 92.18 4 Selected 4 out of 6
TANZEELA KANWAL SAID RAHMAN BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 91.54 4 Selected 5 out of 6
Shamal Nazir Muhammad Nazir BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 90.9 4 Selected 6 out of 6
Israr Khan Sher Zaman BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 90.36 4 Waiting
Haleema Gul Zafar Ali Khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 90.36 4 Waiting
Mir Murtaza Hadi Fazli Hadi BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 89.9 4 Waiting
Muhammad Waseem Karim Karim Ullah BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 87.83 4 Waiting
Saba Gul Naeem Akhtar BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 87.54 4 Waiting
Maria Rahman Ghani Rahman BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 87.3 4 Waiting
Fatima Saleem Jan Muhammad Saleem Jan BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 86.91 4 Waiting
Mashal Arshad Ali BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 85.33 4 Waiting
Muhammad Sameer Khan YousafzaiMohammad Hanif Khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 81.25 4 Waiting
Malaika Khan Amanullah khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 89.5 3.98 Waiting
Shomaila Jamshid Muhammad Jamshid BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 89.08 3.96 Waiting
Laiba Nawab Haji Nawab BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 89.41 3.94 Waiting
Jalal khan Hanif khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 88.54 3.93 Waiting
Sunehra Gul Fazal Rahman BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 85.83 3.93 Waiting
Arooba Zahid Muhammad Zahid Khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 81.75 3.93 Waiting
Hasnain Zeib Alam Zeib Jan BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 84.63 3.92 Waiting
Maria Afzal Afzal Shah BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 87 3.91 Waiting
Salwa bibi Aqal Nazir BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 79.75 3.89 Waiting
Sameer malak Bakht Biland Khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 78.75 3.84 Waiting
Hajra Sha Ayub Shah BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 89.01 3.83 Waiting
Saira Naz Maqbool Khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 92.72 3.81 Waiting
noor farooq ghulam farooq BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 88.75 3.81 Waiting
Imad iqbal Muhammad iqbal BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 88.9 3.76 Waiting
Shehzad khan Muhammad Afzal khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 87.9 3.76 Waiting
SAIRA ALI ALI KHAN BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 86.5 3.76 Waiting
Kiran khan Said khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 89.9 3.74 Waiting
Taufeeq Zaman Umar Zaman BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 90.54 3.66 Waiting
Bilal Shah Muhammad Feroz Khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 84.45 3.66 Waiting
Khurshaid khan Mudamat khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 86.54 3.61 Waiting
Luqman Hakim Muhammad Feroz Shah BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 89.45 3.57 Waiting
Kashmala Khan Khan Shah BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 81.54 3.53 Waiting
Ilma Gul Dost Muhammad BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 85.33 3.51 Waiting
Hafsa Amin Amin khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 89.81 3.5 Waiting
Muhammad Abbas Umar Rahman BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 86 3.41 Waiting
Numan khan Umar zada BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 79.54 3.34 Waiting
Madeeha taj Taj Muhammad BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 88 3.31 Waiting
Farah arshad Sohail arshad BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 86.91 3.13 Waiting
Kashif Khan Shamsul qamar BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 84.18 3.12 Waiting
Saman Anmool Safiullah Khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 83.83 3.11 Waiting
Omama Noor Noor Ullah BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 75.25 3.06 Waiting
Dua bibi Waqar Ahmad BS (Hons) English Main campus 1 75.5 2.92 Waiting
Fazal Habib Abdul Karim BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 92.9 3.91 Selected 1 out of 5
Israr Ahmad Rahmat khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 90 3.83 Selected 2 out of 5
Alisha Shahid Shahid Hussain BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 88.27 3.79 Selected 3 out of 5
Usama Saddique Abdur Rauf BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 91 3.76 Selected 4 out of 5
Eman Ali Zubair Ali BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 89.9 3.76 Selected 5 out of 5
Amna Ilyas Muhammad Ilyas BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 91.18 3.75 Waiting
Hilal Ahmed Tariq Mehmood BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 84 3.75 Waiting
Mubashir Hussain Shahid Hussain BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 83 3.73 Waiting
Raza Ullah Fazal Hakeem BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 91 3.72 Waiting
Umra zeb Sultan zeb BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 94.9 3.68 Waiting
Zarshala shafiq Muhammad shafiq BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 92.1 3.68 Waiting
Ayeza gulalay Hazrat dawood BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 84.27 3.63 Waiting
Areesha Ali Liaqat Ali BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 88.18 3.62 Waiting
Sara wisal Wisal Muhammad BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 89.63 3.6 Waiting
Asma gul Muhammad zada BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 89 3.59 Waiting
Abdul wajid Amir zaman BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 87.72 3.59 Waiting
Irfan Ullah Ismail BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 89.72 3.56 Waiting
Waqar Ali Sher Shah BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 86.72 3.56 Waiting
Imaad Ullah Khan Fazal Akbar BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 81.45 3.56 Waiting
Laiba yousafzai Ghufran BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 89.45 3.53 Waiting
Ilham Malik Muhammad Khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 93 3.51 Waiting
Sooma Zahid Zahid Khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 78.27 3.51 Waiting
Ashbala Hussain Sultan Hussain BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 91.27 3.5 Waiting



Brekhna khan Altaf Ali BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 89.18 3.48 Waiting
Ishaq Ahmad Sherin Zada BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 91.36 3.47 Waiting
Sara Riaz Riaz Muhammad BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 88.18 3.46 Waiting
Fayaz Ahmad Fazal ahad BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 83.6 3.34 Waiting
Safia Zia Zia Ul Haq BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 84.72 3.31 Waiting
Shehzad Ali Dilawar Khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 85.45 3.28 Waiting
Husna Bibi Sher Ullah BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 89.56 3.26 Waiting
Said Amal Khan Ajbar Khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 74 3.13 Waiting
Seyab khan Rahmat Uddin BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 84.9 2.98 Waiting
Aisha Ihsanullah Ihsanullah BS (Hons) English Main campus 2 82.91 2.93 Waiting
Zia Ur Rahman Said Badshah BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 90.9 3.66 Selected 1 out of 5
Sarah Mumtaz mumtaz ali BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 92.9 3.64 Selected 2 out of 5
Sabahat Anjum Zia ud din BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 86.9 3.64 Selected 3 out of 5
Zeeshan Khan Ghulam Hussain BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 87.54 3.63 Selected 4 out of 5
Hamza khan Nazir Ahmad BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 92.18 3.6 Selected 5 out of 5
Tariq rahim Muhammad sherin BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 91 3.59 Waiting
humaira rabani ghulam rabani BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 88.9 3.58 Waiting
SadiqUllah Bakht Amin Khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 91 3.57 Waiting
Muhammad Muneer Muhammad Shafi BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 93 3.56 Waiting
Waqas Ahmad khan Fazal Karim BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 89.09 3.53 Waiting
Zia Ullah Muhammad Alam BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 86 3.53 Waiting
Summayya niaz Niaz muhammad BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 91.27 3.51 Waiting
Ikram Ullah Amir Nosh BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 82.72 3.49 Waiting
Muhammad Salman Aman Ullah khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 83.45 3.47 Waiting
Uzma Jan Raheem jan BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 90.9 3.45 Waiting
Saleem Shah Gul Kamin Shah BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 90 3.41 Waiting
Atta Ul Haq Noor Muhammad BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 78.09 3.41 Waiting
Awais Zaman Muhammad Zaman BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 92.18 3.22 Waiting
Anam Noor Mamoor Khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 75.36 3.21 Waiting
Jawria bibi Gulnadar khan BS (Hons) English Main campus 3 81.9 3.06 Waiting
Muneeba Muhammad Salim Khan MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 89.72 3.9 Selected 1 out of 2
Maria fayaz Muhammad fayaz MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 84 3.88 Selected 2 out of 2
Urooba Shafique Muhammad Shafique MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 78.63 3.85 Waiting
Urooj Ikram Ikram Ullah Khan MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 85 3.73 Waiting
Zubair Ahmad Rahmat Khan MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 78.54 3.7 Waiting
Naseem Ullah Shad Muhammad Khan MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 53.63 3.7 Waiting
Kiran Zamarud shah MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 82.27 3.66 Waiting
Zeeshan Jamil Muhammad Jamil MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 82.45 3.63 Waiting
Mansoor Nasr Nasrullah MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 82.54 3.5 Waiting
Jalwa Islam Rahmat Islam MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 72.63 3.5 Waiting
Shakeel Ahmad Ismail Shah MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 72.63 3.5 Waiting
Ayesha Sana Farman MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 69.9 3.5 Waiting
Anum khan Abdul Qadir Khan MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 71.45 3.41 Waiting
Marwa Farhatullah MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 84.9 3.4 Waiting
Muhammad Zeeshan Khan Zahidullah MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 89 3.38 Waiting
Kashif Khan Ghulam Rasool MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 73.5 3.38 Waiting
Noor ul Amin Muhammad Saneef MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 67.7 3.38 Waiting
Hafsa Gulalay Arifullah MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 86.18 3.37 Waiting
Sheema Jabin Bibi Gul Shajad Khan MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 72.54 3.25 Waiting
Aneeza Ghufran Ghufran Ullah MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 84.8 3.13 Waiting
Afsheen Roghani Said Badshah MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 1 69 2.44 Not Selected 0
Duniya Habib Noor Habib MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 2 83.3 3.44 Selected 1 out of 2
Gullalai khan Ramozat Khan MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 2 88 3.37 Selected 2 out of 2
Farah Karim Mian Karim shah MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 2 82 3.13 Waiting
Abid Hussain Hussain Ahmad MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 2 70.18 3.13 Waiting
Afrasiab Khan Muhammad Azam Khan MS/ M.Phil English Main campus 2 77.81 3.12 Waiting
Tahir shah Munawar shah PhD (5 years)English Main campus 1 50 3.83 Selected 1 out of 1
Syed Atta Ullah Bacha Syed Fazli Khuda Bacha PhD (5 years)English Main campus 1 76.54 3.07 Waiting
Muhammad Anwar Fazal Ghani PhD (5 years)English Main campus 2 75.36 3.75 Waiting
Muhammad Amjad Naik Muhammad PhD (5 years)English Main campus 2 58.18 3.67 Waiting
Waqar ahmad Zakirullah PhD (5 years)English Main campus 2 53.54 3.67 Waiting
Mohammad Israr Khan Bahadar PhD (5 years)English Main campus 2 46.9 3.67 Waiting
Sajjad Ali Muhammad Sher Ali Khan PhD (5 years)English Main campus 3 65.18 3.91 Waiting
Usman Ali Babar Shah PhD (5 years)English Main campus 3 63 3.66 Waiting
IRFAN ULLAH FAZAL KHALIQ PhD (5 years)English Main campus 3 51.9 3.58 Waiting
Zia Ur Rahman Raham Maula PhD (5 years)English Main campus 3 65.35 3.5 Waiting
Laiba Arif Muhammad Arif BS (Hons) Education Main campus 1 74.83 3.93 Selected 1 out of 3
Hira Fayaz Fayaz Khan BS (Hons) Education Main campus 1 82.5 3.84 Selected 2 out of 3
Shah javiria Amir zada BS (Hons) Education Main campus 1 83.9 3.83 Selected 3 out of 3
Areej Arshad Arshad Ali BS (Hons) Education Main campus 1 85.72 3.8 Waiting
Habiba Gul Jehangir BS (Hons) Education Main campus 1 77 3.79 Waiting
Nadia bibi Zafar Ali BS (Hons) Education Main campus 1 79.08 3.76 Waiting
Shanza Jawad Jawad khan BS (Hons) Education Main campus 1 75.9 3.61 Waiting
Noor ul abshar bibi Badshah zada BS (Hons) Education Main campus 1 75.83 3.4 Waiting
Tanzeela eman Ghulam Hussain BS (Hons) Education Main campus 1 80 3.36 Waiting
Fatima Jan Muhammad Jan BS (Hons) Education Main campus 1 79.81 3.04 Waiting
Muneeba Mehek Muhammad Rahim BS (Hons) Education Main campus 1 84.66 3.02 Waiting
Heefa bibi Inayat ul haq BS (Hons) Education Main campus 1 79.72 2.69 Not Selected 0



Javeriajan muhammadjan BS (Hons) Education Main campus 1 88.77 2.24 Not Selected 0
Alishba bibi Said ghafar khan BS (Hons) Education Main campus 1 98 2.06 Not Selected 0
Umar Ali Fida Hussain BS (Hons) Education Main campus 1 77.16 1.61 Not Selected 0
Aqsa bibi fazalhayat BS (Hons) Education Main campus 2 82.1 3.89 Selected 1 out of 3
Samin Ullah Fazal Rahim BS (Hons) Education Main campus 2 89.45 3.85 Selected 2 out of 3
Zainab Muhammad Hussain BS (Hons) Education Main campus 2 90.72 3.78 Selected 3 out of 3
Salma Hussain Shah Hussain BS (Hons) Education Main campus 2 69.82 3.74 Waiting
Muskan Ali Iftikar Ali BS (Hons) Education Main campus 2 64.73 3.62 Waiting
Areesha Gul Allauddin BS (Hons) Education Main campus 2 81.75 3.48 Waiting
Laiba bibi Muhammad Ismail BS (Hons) Education Main campus 2 66.74 3.48 Waiting
Aleena Begum Hasan Khan BS (Hons) Education Main campus 2 76.27 3.43 Waiting
Abdullah Shaukat parvaiz BS (Hons) Education Main campus 2 61 3.39 Waiting
Habiba bibi Fazal raziq BS (Hons) Education Main campus 2 81.74 3.37 Waiting
Intisab Jalal Muhammad BS (Hons) Education Main campus 2 83.74 3.29 Waiting
Aqsa shah Liaqat ali shah BS (Hons) Education Main campus 2 85.72 3.25 Waiting
Abuhuraira Waheed Zaman BS (Hons) Education Main campus 2 79.91 3.21 Waiting
Tayyebat ibrahim Muhammad Ibrahim BS (Hons) Education Main campus 2 70.45 3.19 Waiting
Hira zahoor Zahoor Muhammad BS (Hons) Education Main campus 2 92.79 3.17 Waiting
Rehan khan Main said jalal BS (Hons) Education Main campus 2 79 3.09 Waiting
Ilham Ahmad Ahmad khan BS (Hons) Education Main campus 3 73.6 3.85 Selected 1 out of 3
Muneeba bibi Gul zamin khan BS (Hons) Education Main campus 3 81.72 3.69 Selected 2 out of 3
Lubna bibi Hamish gull BS (Hons) Education Main campus 3 71.81 3.6 Selected 3 out of 3
Marwa syed Anwar said BS (Hons) Education Main campus 3 92.72 3.52 Waiting
Amir Hamza Deen Muhammad BS (Hons) Education Main campus 3 80.01 3.48 Waiting
Khadija Kausar Kausar Ali BS (Hons) Education Main campus 3 75 3.48 Waiting
Muska ghufran Ghufran ahad BS (Hons) Education Main campus 3 84.72 3.45 Waiting
ADINA AHMAD Bashir Ahmad BS (Hons) Education Main campus 3 78.78 3.37 Waiting
Sayed Sohrab Ali Shah Farid Ullah Shah BS (Hons) Education Main campus 3 71.17 3.35 Waiting
Husna bibi Rahman said BS (Hons) Education Main campus 3 75 3.06 Waiting
Muskan Noor Noor zamin shah BS (Hons) Education Main campus 3 75.8 2.88 Waiting
ASAD HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD AYOUB KHAN MS/ M.Phil Education Main campus 1 53.91 3.88 Selected 1 out of 2
Zaid Bacha Muhammad Zeb MS/ M.Phil Education Main campus 1 75.83 3.75 Selected 2 out of 2
Muskan Ali Amjad Ali MS/ M.Phil Education Main campus 1 81.18 3.63 Waiting
Muhammad shafiq khan Sher Muhammad MS/ M.Phil Education Main campus 1 71.7 3.63 Waiting
NAILA DILAWAR SAJJAD DILAWAR KHAN MS/ M.Phil Education Main campus 1 68.38 3.63 Waiting
shahid hussain habib said MS/ M.Phil Education Main campus 1 65 3.63 Waiting
Salma Khan Muqarab Khan MS/ M.Phil Education Main campus 1 61.33 3.63 Waiting
Sawira Azam Bahre Azam MS/ M.Phil Education Main campus 1 71.36 3.25 Waiting
Murtaza Khan ziarat Gul MS/ M.Phil Education Main campus 2 72 3.44 Selected 1 out of 2
Obaid ur Rehman Fazal Rahman MS/ M.Phil Education Main campus 2 58.7 3.31 Selected 2 out of 2
Jawad Qayyum Muhammad Qayyum MS/ M.Phil Education Main campus 2 55.45 3.31 Waiting
Gulalai Ikam ikramullah B.ED(1.5 Years)Education Main campus 1 86.87 3.81 Selected 1 out of 1
Javeria Muhammed Ghulam Muhammad B.ED(1.5 Years)Education Main campus 1 70.18 3.8 Waiting
Ghuncha Aman Aman ullah Khan B.ED(1.5 Years)Education Main campus 1 65.6 3.76 Waiting
Farhan Jamal Muhammad Sadiq B.ED(2.5 Years)Education Main campus 1 70.05 3.6 Selected 1 out of 1
Awais Khan Muhammad Iqbal B.ED(2.5 Years)Education Main campus 1 53.36 3.58 Waiting
Rayyan Munir Bakht Munir B.ED(2.5 Years)Education Main campus 1 68.72 3.56 Waiting
Muneera Sohail Muhammad Sohail B.ED(2.5 Years)Education Main campus 1 63.91 3.24 Waiting
Asif Khan Rozi Khan B.ED(2.5 Years)Education Main campus 1 58.18 2.76 Not Selected 0
Muhammad Umair Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz B.ED(2.5 Years)Education Main campus 2 73.77 3.78 Waiting
Muhammad Tahir Khan Mula Khan PhD (5 years)Education Main campus 1 66.94 3.63 Selected 1 out of 1
Ali Khan Muhammad Zahir PhD (5 years)Education Main campus 1 70.7 3.44 Waiting
Hazrat Zainab Painda Mand PhD (5 years)Education Main campus 3 67 3.83 Waiting
Malaika Bibi aurang zeb BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 1 74.84 3.72 Selected 1 out of 4
Ahad Raza Muhammad Raza BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 1 78.58 3.7 Selected 2 out of 4
Waleed Ahmad Naik Muhammad BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 1 74.09 3.13 Selected 3 out of 4
Laiba bibi fainda mand BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 1 75.66 3.03 Selected 4 out of 4
Waqas Ul Haq Nisar Ul Haq BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 1 65 2.93 Waiting
Abbas khan Adam khan BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 81.9 3.94 Selected 1 out of 3
Salman khan Sana Ullah BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 80.09 3.93 Selected 2 out of 3
Sawaira Rahman Asif Ur Rahman BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 81.54 3.77 Selected 3 out of 3
Ruhma jabeen  Manzar  Hussain  BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 80.09 3.73 Waiting
Hina Gul Fazal Hussain BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 71.45 3.7 Waiting
Amber Hussain Ashfaq Hussain BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 74.81 3.66 Waiting
Zia Ullah Khan Inayat Ullah BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 77.36 3.65 Waiting
Muhammad Umair Khan Fazal Sattar BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 75.27 3.63 Waiting
Rayyan Muhammad Fazal ghaffar BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 70.81 3.63 Waiting
Jalwa bibi Ghani Muhammad BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 73.88 3.61 Waiting
Naheed Siraj Siraj uddin BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 60.54 3.59 Waiting
Muhammad Najeeb Ullah Ghulam Muhammad BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 70.5 3.45 Waiting
Mehran khan Akhter hussain BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 73.9 3.43 Waiting
Balqis Bibi Hamish Gulab BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 58.33 3.41 Waiting
Zia ur Rahman shah Farooq shah BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 70.79 3.35 Waiting
Muhammad Maaz Abdur Rahman BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 74.27 3.32 Waiting
Aamir khan Muhammad fayaz BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 68.09 3.27 Waiting
Sanaullah Khan Fazal Subhan BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 64.72 3.23 Waiting
Mahrukh Aziz ur Rahman BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 75.36 3.18 Waiting
Khadija Bibi Abdus Sadiq BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 65.7 3.15 Waiting



Hassan Khan Zahoor ahmad BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 69.89 3.11 Waiting
ZOHAIB KHAN HABIB SAID BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 71.45 3.02 Waiting
Sayed Muhammad anas Abdul hakim BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 72.91 3.01 Waiting
Ibad ahmad Fazal muqeeb BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 66.72 3.01 Waiting
Awais khan Zahid khan BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 71.7 2.99 Waiting
Muhammad Izhar Gulzada BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 68.9 2.99 Waiting
Hina Nor Noor Ullah Jan BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 72.48 2.9 Waiting
Abdullah malik shafqat mumtaz BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 62.73 2.89 Waiting
Izhar ullah Farman ullah BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 65.52 2.88 Waiting
Muhammad Abuzar Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 2 70.72 2.86 Waiting
Kamran Anwar Anwar Ali BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 3 72.72 3.61 Selected 1 out of 3
Aasia said Said Rahman BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 3 84.18 3.59 Selected 2 out of 3
Sabina Bibi Muhammad shah BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 3 72.64 3.53 Selected 3 out of 3
Ayesha ahmad Ahmad sadiq BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 3 75.82 3.45 Waiting
Muhammad Hasnain Gohar rahman BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 3 63.8 3.42 Waiting
Talha Khan sultan ul mulk BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 3 67.09 3.39 Waiting
Asim khan Nosherawan BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 3 68.77 3.38 Waiting
Safwan Khan NASEEB DAR KHAN BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 3 63.67 3.29 Waiting
Hamad khan Jan Muhammad BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 3 81 3.28 Waiting
Fatima Islam Muhammad Islam BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 3 78.63 3.28 Waiting
Muhammad waqas Muhammad qayyum BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 3 73.09 3.26 Waiting
Maaz khan Hakim said BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 3 67.09 3.21 Waiting
Sara bibi Shahab uddin BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 3 75.65 3.09 Waiting
Hamad khan Muhammad islam BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 3 66.45 2.99 Waiting
Muhammad Basit Muhammad sajjad BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 3 78.72 2.97 Waiting
Kashif Usman Muhammad Zahid Khan BS (Hons) Economics Main campus 3 71.27 2.83 Waiting
Wajid ali Nazir khan MS/ M.Phil Economics Main campus 1 69 3.76 Selected 1 out of 2
Sapna Ali Ali Bahadar MS/ M.Phil Economics Main campus 1 65 3.75 Selected 2 out of 2
Hemayat Ullah Atta ur Rahman MS/ M.Phil Economics Main campus 1 78.36 3.69 Waiting
Maria Ilahi Hamdillah MS/ M.Phil Economics Main campus 1 68.81 3.59 Waiting
Qareeb Ullah Muhammad Karim MS/ M.Phil Economics Main campus 1 56.9 3.13 Waiting
Saad khan Dost muhammad khan MS/ M.Phil Economics Main campus 1 59.45 2.93 Waiting
Sumaya Badshah khan MS/ M.Phil Economics Main campus 2 50.44 3.44 Selected 1 out of 1
KHAISTA NAWAB BADSHAH NAWAB MS/ M.Phil Economics Main campus 2 56.09 3.31 Waiting
Fazlullah Ghuncha din MS/ M.Phil Economics Main campus 2 68.36 3.13 Waiting
Shafiq ur rahman Jehan zeb PhD (5 years)Economics Main campus 1 60.35 3.95 Selected 1 out of 1
Saeed Ur Rahman Shahi Bool PhD (5 years)Economics Main campus 3 72.72 3.32 Waiting
Muhammad Abubakar Farid Gul BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 92.09 4 Selected 1 out of 4
Muhammad Usman Khan Muhammad Rais Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 91.73 4 Selected 2 out of 4
Safyan aziz Aziz Ur Rahman BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 91 4 Selected 3 out of 4
Habiba khan Dilwar Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 90.25 4 Selected 4 out of 4
Zaid Khan Barkhurdar BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 89.55 4 Waiting
Zarmina Rehman Rahman Ullah Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 89.09 4 Waiting
hamza khan Akhtar khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 89.81 3.98 Waiting
Iftikhar Ahmad Fazal ahad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 90 3.95 Waiting
Idrees Ahmad Muhammad Suliman Shah BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 89.16 3.93 Waiting
Aina Sher Sher Muhammad Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 87 3.92 Waiting
Ijaz Ahmad Izat Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 91.18 3.91 Waiting
Sayed Hamza Muhammad Layaq Shah BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 90.63 3.91 Waiting
Ayesha Siddiqa Muhammad Siddique Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 83.75 3.91 Waiting
Muhammad Hilal Ahmad zada BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 87.81 3.88 Waiting
Hadiqa bibi Khisro Ahmad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 89.16 3.87 Waiting
Yahya Khan Ajmal Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 67 3.84 Waiting
Uzair Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 91.7 3.83 Waiting
Muhammad Usman Muhammad Nazir BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 91.27 3.83 Waiting
Hammad Ali Nusrat Ali BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 83.58 3.82 Waiting
Aqib Ali Israr Ali BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 82.08 3.82 Waiting
MUSKAN KHAN Asghar khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 91 3.81 Waiting
Awais Khan Zafar Iqbal BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 85.45 3.81 Waiting
Muhammad Ishaq Haleem Gul BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 82.91 3.81 Waiting
Zeeshan Haroon Muhammad Haroon BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 78.83 3.81 Waiting
Muhammad Tayyab Raees khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 85 3.76 Waiting
Imad Ullah Qadar Mand BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 91.63 3.75 Waiting
Abdul Basit Humayoun Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 83.45 3.75 Waiting
RAZA ULLAH MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 91.27 3.74 Waiting
SAHIBZADA SAJDAN SAADI SAHIBZADA ANWAR ULLAH BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 82.55 3.72 Waiting
Ehtisham Ul Haq Jan Muhammad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 88.25 3.7 Waiting
Hanif Nazir Muhammad Nazir BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 83.63 3.7 Waiting
Huzaifa Khan Ajmal Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 63 3.7 Waiting
Muhammad Zakarya Bahar ali BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 83 3.68 Waiting
kalsoom bibi Aziz Ahmad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 87.54 3.67 Waiting
Yaseen Ur Rahman Umar Baz Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 90.82 3.65 Waiting
Muhammad Mohsin Muhammad yar BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 91 3.64 Waiting
Faheem Ullah Muhammad Ismail BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 86.82 3.64 Waiting
Adil Ahmad Hazir Badshah BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 89.73 3.62 Waiting
Menal Javed Syed Javed Usman BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 88.64 3.59 Waiting
Irshad Ullah Wali Muhammad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 87.64 3.59 Waiting
Farhan khan Bahroz khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 82.91 3.53 Waiting



Saeed Muhammad khan Amir muhammad khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 84.5 3.51 Waiting
Alisha Anjum Majeedullah khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 87.88 3.41 Waiting
AZAZ KHAN MUHAMMAD SADIQ BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 88.08 3.35 Waiting
Kashif ullah Farman ullah BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 86.41 3.35 Waiting
Ubaid Ullah Muhammad Rahman BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 81 3.33 Waiting
Muskan Khan Sahib zada BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 96.91 3.32 Waiting
Abu bakar sadeeq Mumtaz khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 83.5 3.31 Waiting
FAHEEM ULLAH SAID MUHAMMAD BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 87.18 3.3 Waiting
Sadia Mabood Fazal Mabood BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 87.18 3.26 Waiting
Abdullah Abdur Rahim BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 85.63 3.12 Waiting
Inzemam ul haq Muhammad Noor BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 83.68 3.06 Waiting
Sami  Ul  Haq Niaz Muhammad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 86.82 3.05 Waiting
Mehtab Ahmad Salah ud din BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 89.63 3.04 Waiting
Awais ahmad Riaz ahmad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 94.27 3.01 Waiting
Zakia bibi Fazal muhammad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 92.09 3.01 Waiting
Hazrat Usman Hazrat Muhammad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 81.75 3.01 Waiting
Tariq khan Rafiq BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 82.42 2.92 Waiting
Naida bibi Mir Azeem khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 85.85 2.9 Waiting
Navid ullah Zahin ullah BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 83.58 2.9 Waiting
Aisha shams Attaullah BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 82.83 2.9 Waiting
Ramla Ayub Ayub Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 83.68 2.81 Waiting
SAHIBZADA YASIR ANSAR SAHIBZADA ANSAR ULLAH BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 82.17 2.29 Not Selected 0
Marajil Rashad Abdur Rashad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 91.36 3.93 Selected 1 out of 4
Yousra Noor Yousra Noor BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 90.73 3.92 Selected 2 out of 4
Muhammad Saud Saeed Saeed Ahmad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 83.55 3.92 Selected 3 out of 4
Muhammad Shehzad khan Kalim BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 64.72 3.89 Selected 4 out of 4
ZULFIQAR KHAN Muhammad Ibrahim Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 80.09 3.85 Waiting
Safa Ahmad Ahmad Zeb BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 87.72 3.82 Waiting
Muhammad Hamza Javed Iqbal BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 86.45 3.79 Waiting
Subboh Aziz Mian Aziz Uddin BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 86.63 3.77 Waiting
Muhammad Saad Ata Ur Rehman BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 87 3.75 Waiting
hasna qasim said qasim BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 91.9 3.74 Waiting
Ubaid Ul Haq Nazir Ul Haq BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 88.63 3.74 Waiting
Shabaz khan Muhammad hamayoon BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 91 3.72 Waiting
Malghalara Ayaz Ayaz Muhammad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 77.09 3.7 Waiting
Ihtisham ul haq Alam zeb BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 87 3.69 Waiting
SANA ULLAH INAYAT ULLAH BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 83.08 3.67 Waiting
Khalil Ullah Mohib Ullah BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 86.27 3.64 Waiting
Hasnain Abid Abid Ali BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 86.81 3.63 Waiting
muhammad ismail gojar khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 84.2 3.59 Waiting
Muhammad Salman Ghulam Said BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 90.74 3.58 Waiting
Muhammad salman khan Muhammad Zada BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 88.09 3.57 Waiting
Ateeb Karim Aftab khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 74 3.5 Waiting
Humaisa Sadiq Muhammad Sadiq BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 93.72 3.49 Waiting
Muhammad Saeed Dost Ali Jan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 89.88 3.48 Waiting
kiran anbreen abdul khaliq BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 90.55 3.45 Waiting
Mudamat khan Bakht moor khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 84.4 3.4 Waiting
Itizaz Ul Haq Badshah Azim BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 92.27 3.39 Waiting
Aamir Saeed Gul Muhammad Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 90 3.38 Waiting
Khalil Ullah Monawar khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 90.91 3.37 Waiting
Madeeha rahman Zia ur rahman BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 83.86 3.36 Waiting
Abdur Rahman Al Sudais Gul Hakim Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 87.63 3.34 Waiting
Zaryab khan Fazal Rehman BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 87.3 3.33 Waiting
TOOBA GUL SIDIQUE ZIA UD DIN BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 86.36 3.28 Waiting
Hajra jalal Muhammad jalal BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 86.27 3.26 Waiting
Ashfaq Ahmad Ahmad Saeed Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 88.27 3.23 Waiting
Laiba ihsan Ihsan ullah BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 86.7 3.14 Waiting
DIDAR ALI ZABAR NOSH BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 76.4 3.1 Waiting
Abbas Gul Nisar ahmad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 70.06 3.09 Waiting
Kashif ullah Islam ud din BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 86.91 3.08 Waiting
Ayesha Iqbal Mian Muhammad Iqbal BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 86.09 3.02 Waiting
Jawad Ahmad Sarfaraz khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 69.5 3 Waiting
izhar khan Zahir shah BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 86.36 2.97 Waiting
Muhammad Raheel Khan Sher Akbar Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 71 2.95 Waiting
Sumaira Bibi Ikram Muhammad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 86.82 2.94 Waiting
Ibra Altaf Altaf Hussain BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 77.18 3.71 Selected 1 out of 4
Munazza Nazir Nazir Muhammad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 84.14 3.7 Selected 2 out of 4
Tanzeel Ur Rahman Mohib Ur Rehman BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 86.54 3.66 Selected 3 out of 4
Awais khan Sultan Zeb BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 72.36 3.63 Selected 4 out of 4
Haleema saleem Muhammad saleem jan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 89.45 3.62 Waiting
Faizan Ahmad Tariq Ahmad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 77.72 3.62 Waiting
Waheed Ullah Ibrahim BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 87.18 3.57 Waiting
Kinza Urooj Firdus Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 83.54 3.53 Waiting
Falak Zia Khan Muhammad Suliman BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 80.18 3.53 Waiting
Zarkah Raza Atiq Raza BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 77.18 3.53 Waiting
Muhammad waqas Zer ali khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 87.82 3.5 Waiting
Areeba Maqbool Maqbool Ahmad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 76.63 3.5 Waiting
Muhammad Asif Yousaf Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 73.36 3.5 Waiting



Muqaddas Ali Ali Muhammad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 77 3.49 Waiting
Barkat Ali Ahmad Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 88.27 3.48 Waiting
Masaab Alam Alam Zeb BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 80 3.48 Waiting
Zia Ud Din Gul Muhammad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 81.63 3.45 Waiting
Ayesha Ali Ali Akbar BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 80.09 3.45 Waiting
Faiza Sajjad Sajjad Ali shah BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 74.54 3.43 Waiting
Muhammad amin Fayaz ahmad BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 89.36 3.4 Waiting
Numan khan Abdur Rahman BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 83.09 3.39 Waiting
Khyber Yousafzai Muhammad Afzal BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 82.72 3.34 Waiting
Malaika Noor Shafi Ul Haq BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 83.64 3.28 Waiting
Mehran Ul haq Zubair Ul Haq BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 75.45 3.27 Waiting
Mehran Faizan Muhammad Ayub BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 85.45 3.25 Waiting
Humera Zeb Jehan Zeb BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 75.91 3.24 Waiting
Mustafa Kalim Kalim Ullah BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 78.55 3.23 Waiting
Muskan khan Humayun BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 72.73 3.15 Waiting
Sawaira Saeed Saeed Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 68.09 3.06 Waiting
Rabia Bibi Muhammad Sherdali Khan BS (Hons) Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 3 81.36 3.01 Waiting
Saqib Rahim Abdur Rahim MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 73.5 4 Selected 1 out of 2
Muhammad ihtisham khan Muhammad Yaqub khan MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 70.09 4 Selected 2 out of 2
AtaUllah Khan Sharif Zada MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 63 3.86 Waiting
Abdullah Khan Ibadur Rahman MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 81.72 3.81 Waiting
Sajid Ali Nisar Ali MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 55.36 3.69 Waiting
Aqsa javaid Javaid Anwar MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 69.63 3.56 Waiting
saad khan khurshid ali khan MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 66.72 3.52 Waiting
Hafsa Ahmad Ahmad khan MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 71.27 3.48 Waiting
Rahman Ullah Sultan Ud Din MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 61.5 3.48 Waiting
Gul Rukh Ghufran ali MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 83.78 3.46 Waiting
Aezaz rehman Muhammad rehman MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 70.5 3.34 Waiting
Saif Ullah Inam Ullah MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 61.81 3.25 Waiting
Mohammad Luqman Suliman MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 58.54 3.2 Waiting
Babar Ali Sher Ali MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 59.09 3.19 Waiting
Shahab khan Nawshad wali MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 71.85 3 Waiting
Madiha shah Ibadat shah MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 66.81 2.85 Waiting
Arsalan Khan Bakht Poor Khan MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 65.01 2.85 Waiting
HizbuLlah Bashir Ahmad MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 60 2.68 Not Selected 0
Saima khan Hamish khan MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 81.54 4 Selected 1 out of 1
Atta ullah Sherzada MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 80.09 4 Waiting
Hasan shah Ahmad zahir MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 77.63 3.94 Waiting
Bilal Ahmad Muhammad zaman MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 73.18 3.94 Waiting
Muhammad Imran Jehan Zada MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 70.18 3.9 Waiting
Waseem Akram Muhammad Shah Khan MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 83 3.69 Waiting
Fatima Bibi Bakht Munair MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 80 3.69 Waiting
MURAD KHAN FAIZ MUHAMMAD KHAN MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 60 3.69 Waiting
Abdullah Muhammad Islam MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 67.9 3.63 Waiting
Sajid Ur Rahman Fateh Rahman MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 79.81 3.56 Waiting
Shameeber Amer Stephen MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 69.18 3.5 Waiting
Muhammad Shahzad BachaGhulam Dad MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 65.9 3.5 Waiting
Muhammad Khan Aziz Ur Rahman MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 56.9 3.5 Waiting
Ulfat BiBi Muhammad Zahir Khan MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 55.72 3.2 Waiting
Zalana Amin Amin khan MS/ M.Phil Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 2 71.81 3.19 Waiting
Shah Wali Ullah Khaista Noor PhD (5 years)Computer Science & Information TechnologyMain campus 1 65.3 3.07 Selected 1 out of 1
Tasneem Adil Murad Ali Adil BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 91 4 Selected 1 out of 3
Haseena Ibrahim Muhammad Ibrahim BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 90.36 4 Selected 2 out of 3
SAIMA GUL SHER ALAM KHAN BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 89.81 4 Selected 3 out of 3
Hamad Raza Shah kamin BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 89.54 4 Waiting
Kiran jehan Jehan Bahadar BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 84.9 4 Waiting
farishta Aziz Aziz ul Haq BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 90.9 3.98 Waiting
Akhtar Hayat Muhammad Ghafoor BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 88.45 3.96 Waiting
Muhammad Shahab uddin Chiragh zamin BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 91.09 3.94 Waiting
Muniba Bibi Zahir shah BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 89.75 3.94 Waiting
Hammad khan Mukhtiar Ghani BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 87.08 3.94 Waiting
Jawairia bibi Farooq Hussain BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 84.25 3.89 Waiting
Muhammad Zakria Noor zamin BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 87.9 3.88 Waiting
Lubaba bibi sabir muhammad BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 82.27 3.8 Waiting
Laiba gul Abdul Samad BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 84.58 3.71 Waiting
Sunaina Mashwani Fazal manan BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 93.09 3.67 Waiting
Malaika ibrahim Ibrahim khan BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 92.08 3.6 Waiting
Arshee Gul Malik shah BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 87.63 3.57 Waiting
Muhammad Anas Saleem Ullah BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 85.9 3.57 Waiting
JALWA BIBI ZAIN ULLAH BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 76.25 3.56 Waiting
Tooba nisar Nisar Ahmed khan BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 86.36 3.52 Waiting
Hajra farooqi Fazli Rabi BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 84.58 3.41 Waiting
Roman Khan Ayaz Muhammad BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 83.27 3.36 Waiting
Wajeeha Rahman Rahman ul Mulk BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 83.58 3.33 Waiting
Sumayya Rehman Saeeda Ur Rehman BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 80.41 3.32 Waiting
Aqsa Hussain Gul Hussain BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 79.17 3.32 Waiting
Huran Bibi Badshah Azim BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 81.33 3.27 Waiting
Zia uddin Shahi rooz khan BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 1 75.81 3.13 Waiting



Laiba jamil Jamil ahmad BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 92.18 3.96 Selected 1 out of 3
Muhammad Atif Khan Zarkamin khan BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 90 3.87 Selected 2 out of 3
Tooba salahuddin Salahuddin BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 91.63 3.86 Selected 3 out of 3
zari ashiq ashiq nabi BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 97.45 3.85 Waiting
Habiba Fazal Fazal moula BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 86 3.84 Waiting
Farhan khan Khurshed khan BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 86.18 3.83 Waiting
Samreen bibi Tufail ahmad BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 85.9 3.83 Waiting
Rasool Badshah Meher Dar Shah BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 85.9 3.81 Waiting
Komal Aleem Aleem Gul BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 88.9 3.8 Waiting
Saeedullah Abdullah khan BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 83.18 3.75 Waiting
Hafsa Gulalai Muhammad Abrar BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 87.63 3.71 Waiting
Kiramat Zaman Muhammad Sohail BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 83.54 3.68 Waiting
MARWA MUSHARAF MUSHARAF KHAN BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 86.07 3.67 Waiting
Mushtaq ahmad Ghaus ur rahman BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 87.36 3.64 Waiting
Noor Aftab Alam Amin Ullah BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 88.81 3.6 Waiting
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 88.72 3.57 Waiting
Muhammad Raheel Muhammad Ayub BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 85.73 3.56 Waiting
Safna Begum Muzafar khan BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 82.81 3.56 Waiting
Salwa Raheem Raheem Zada BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 82.72 3.56 Waiting
Gulalai bibi Muhammad ghafar BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 83.72 3.53 Waiting
Abgeena Gul Hasham khan BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 86.45 3.48 Waiting
Laiba afzal Afzal khan BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 90.45 3.4 Waiting
Haseena Alhaj Alhaj ud Din BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 84.82 3.33 Waiting
Khushnama ali haidar ali BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 80.9 3.28 Waiting
Shandana bibi Naik Muhammad BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 80.81 3.22 Waiting
Sapna Bibi Abdul Khaliq BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 75.36 3.06 Waiting
Naira bibi Najeeb Ullah Jan BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 2 75.64 3.01 Waiting
Neelam Bibi Fazal Rabi BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 79.81 3.98 Selected 1 out of 3
Kifayat Ullah Gul Rahman BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 89.09 3.88 Selected 2 out of 3
Laiba Muhammad Tahir BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 92.72 3.8 Selected 3 out of 3
Amir Ullah Muhammad Ismail BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 90.54 3.76 Waiting
Ibrar Ahmad Hidayat ur Rahman BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 89.09 3.76 Waiting
Tariqullah Nasibuddin BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 92 3.75 Waiting
Niamat Ullah Mati Ullah BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 85.81 3.74 Waiting
Saad Hayat Khan Muqarab Khan BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 84.27 3.72 Waiting
Aasia Bibi Noor Muhammad BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 91.36 3.71 Waiting
Jalwa Bibi Yousaf khan BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 84.9 3.66 Waiting
Yasir Khan Sher Umar BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 86.54 3.65 Waiting
Zia Ur Rahman Muhammad Yaqoob BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 91.72 3.64 Waiting
Zainab Gul Zafar hayat BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 62.9 3.63 Waiting
sayyad faizan shah nadar khan BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 90.9 3.61 Waiting
Wajahat Ullah Himayat Ullah BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 84.63 3.58 Waiting
Sohail khan fazal bakht BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 53.09 3.54 Waiting
Faiza Gul Khalid Khalid Khan BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 72.9 3.52 Waiting
Bibi Nadia Noor Badshah BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 64 3.52 Waiting
Yasir Habib Hameed Gul BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 85.9 3.49 Waiting
KHAISTA SHER SHER ZADA BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 58.54 3.45 Waiting
Sheema Bibi Nisar Hameed BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 66.27 3.42 Waiting
Muhammad Ali Ayub Khan BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 87.45 3.41 Waiting
Anfal Bibi Ishaq Ahmad BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 54 3.28 Waiting
Sara Rasool Muhammad Rasool Khan BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 75.81 3.22 Waiting
laiba ihsan ihsan muhammad BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 71.9 3.2 Waiting
Sana luqman Luqman shah BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 69.81 3.08 Waiting
Sabina Khan Sardar E Mulak BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 51.72 2.99 Waiting
Fouzia bibi Biradar Khan BS (Hons) Chemistry Main campus 3 71.63 2.92 Waiting
AMIR SOHAIL AZAD KHAN MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 1 82.45 3.88 Selected 1 out of 4
Yasir Khan Hayat khan MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 1 71.09 3.88 Selected 2 out of 4
Abid Khan Noor Muhammad MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 1 70.36 3.88 Selected 3 out of 4
Rabia bibi Anwar ul haq MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 1 74.45 3.5 Selected 4 out of 4
Farhad khan Ayub Khan MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 76.63 4 Selected 1 out of 3
Muhammad Fayaz Shafiullah MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 70.81 4 Selected 2 out of 3
Saira Fatih Rahman MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 87 3.88 Selected 3 out of 3
Sayyed Junaid iqbal Iqbal ghani MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 70.09 3.81 Waiting
Urooj Saleem Saleem shah MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 81.91 3.75 Waiting
Sara Farid Farid Sher MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 83 3.69 Waiting
Naveed Ahmad Gran Badshah MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 80.81 3.63 Waiting
Husna Muhammad Darwez MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 80.45 3.63 Waiting
Roqia Naeem Naeem Ullah MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 81.9 3.56 Waiting
Hafsa Rahman Lutf ur Rahman MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 80.36 3.56 Waiting
Hifsa Muhammad Parvez MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 62.09 3.56 Waiting
Adila Taiba Abadur Rahman MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 83.54 3.5 Waiting
Kalim ullah Khawaja muhammad MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 76.18 3.5 Waiting
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL NAZAMIN KHAN MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 81.54 3.44 Waiting
Nazish Begum Wazir Mulk MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 79 3.44 Waiting
Shamim begum Saeed ur rahman MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 70 3.44 Waiting
shoumaila bibi shoukat hussain MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 65.36 3.44 Waiting
Yosra Israr Israr Mohammad MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 81 3.38 Waiting
Hina BiBi Khan Muhammad MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 74 3.38 Waiting



Ahmad Shah Jabir Khan MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 67 3.38 Waiting
Sohail Ahmad Hussain Muhammad MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 75.45 3.31 Waiting
Ayesha Ali Akbar Ali MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 73.72 3.31 Waiting
Nayab Malik Malik Hussain MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 78.36 3.25 Waiting
Muhammad Adnan Sajad Khan MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 75.54 3.25 Waiting
Saneeia taj Sartaj khan MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 71.27 3.25 Waiting
Zakir Ali Zareed Gul MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 69.81 3.25 Waiting
Muneeba Israr Israr Muhammad MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 68.6 3.25 Waiting
Mohammad Masad FAZAL MUSHTAQ MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 66.09 3.18 Waiting
SARA KAINAT WAZIR MUHAMMAD MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 84.91 3.06 Waiting
Fawad Mansoor Muhammad Ayub MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 84.81 3.06 Waiting
Salwa Ahmad Iftikhar Ahmad MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 77.45 3.06 Waiting
irfan ullah Nazar Gul MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 81 3 Waiting
Abdul Wahab Sher Zaman Khan MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 80 3 Waiting
SOHNI BEGUM JHAN MIR MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 75.9 2.94 Waiting
Naseem tabbasum sher zamin khan MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 79.81 2.81 Waiting
MUKHTIAR AHMAD SHAMSHI KHAN MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 56.36 2.81 Waiting
Shehzad sami Sami ur Rahman MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 80.81 2.8 Waiting
Muhammad ibrahim Hamid ullah MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 76.82 2.8 Waiting
Wajid Hussain Zarif khan MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 73 2.8 Waiting
Naseer Ahmad Ajmal khan MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 62.27 2.8 Waiting
Fouzia Hussan Rahman MS/ M.Phil Chemistry Main campus 2 61.54 2.8 Waiting
Adnan Khan Khurshid Ali PhD (5 years)Chemistry Main campus 1 76.09 3.83 Selected 1 out of 1
Rasheed Ullah Ikram Ullah PhD (5 years)Chemistry Main campus 1 64.73 3.83 Waiting
Muhammad ismail Gul baz khan PhD (5 years)Chemistry Main campus 3 60.18 3.75 Waiting
Obaid Ullah Muhammad Ali Khan PhD (5 years)Chemistry Main campus 5 67.09 3.67 Waiting
Abdullah Jan Sahib jan BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 1 90 4 Selected 1 out of 3
Reshma Fazal Fazal Mabood BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 1 88.81 4 Selected 2 out of 3
Shama Hameed Fazal Hameed Khan BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 1 84 4 Selected 3 out of 3
Muhammad Zaryab Naik Zamin BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 1 82 3.89 Waiting
Laiba Moon Zarminosh BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 1 83.83 3.81 Waiting
Mahmood sadiq Qismat sadiq BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 1 66.75 3.81 Waiting
Muniba bibi Gulab zada BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 1 74.4 3.79 Waiting
Noor Habib Habib Ul Mukhtiar BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 1 83.45 3.7 Waiting
Imad Khan Zahir shah BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 1 81.8 3.6 Waiting
Sadaf Anwar Anwar Badshah BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 1 54.54 3.59 Waiting
Iqra Zeb Aurang Zeb BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 1 84 3.44 Waiting
Chand Bibi Amir Hatam BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 1 77.5 3.44 Waiting
Sadaf Ameer Amir Muhammad BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 1 77.25 3.44 Waiting
Nadeem ullah Abd Ur Raof BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 1 75.78 3.31 Waiting
Muhammad  qasim Hussain shah BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 1 82.76 3.17 Waiting
Sana Shah Mehmood Shah BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 1 81.73 3.15 Waiting
Usra Hayat Hayat Khan BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 1 79.81 3.06 Waiting
Roha Rahman Rahman Ullah BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 1 79.33 2.85 Waiting
Marhaba Aziz Aziz Khan BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 1 73.91 2.71 Not Selected 0
Husna khan Jamroz khan BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 2 76.8 3.9 Selected 1 out of 3
Rizwan Ullah Fazal Hakeem BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 2 85.63 3.81 Selected 2 out of 3
KASHIF KHAN RAZ MUHAMMAD KHAN BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 2 77 3.66 Selected 3 out of 3
Amrin Begum Nadar khan BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 2 77.7 3.65 Waiting
Haris Khan Faridoon BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 2 75.45 3.62 Waiting
Taqwa Ansari Muhammad Rahim BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 2 76.91 3.61 Waiting
Munazza Azim Azim ullah BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 2 83.86 3.59 Waiting
Naseeb khan Muhammad Hanif khan BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 2 76.27 3.52 Waiting
Amara Bibi Anwar Sher BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 2 72.84 3.45 Waiting
Kashif Ahmad Nek hmad BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 2 63.58 3.45 Waiting
Ibrar hussain Shah hussain BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 2 76.63 3.44 Waiting
Zeeshan ullah Badshah hazrat BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 2 98.85 3.41 Waiting
Marwah Said Said Zamin BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 2 82.36 3.36 Waiting
Kiran zaib Aurang zaib khan BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 2 79.8 3.35 Waiting
Tahsin Ulhaq Muhammad shoaib BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 2 76.7 3.31 Waiting
Saweeba Bibi Noor Ul Amin BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 2 79.27 3.28 Waiting
Nasr Ullah Alamzeb Khan BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 2 77.91 3.22 Waiting
Roshni Khan Waris Khan BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 2 74.3 3.17 Waiting
Zala Rashid Muhammad Rashid BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 3 81.45 3.58 Selected 1 out of 3
Malaika Bibi Imran Khan BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 3 91.7 3.54 Selected 2 out of 3
Muhammad Suliman Muhammad Hassan BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 3 75.8 3.53 Selected 3 out of 3
Gul Naz Subhan Uddin BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 3 61.62 3.45 Waiting
SABOOR AHMAD Shah Munir khan BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 3 65.61 3.42 Waiting
Kiran Gul Muhammad Akram BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 3 85.2 3.4 Waiting
Aisha Naik nam BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 3 77.73 3.36 Waiting
Bilal Ahmad Muhammad Tahir BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 3 76.83 3.36 Waiting
Numan khan Haji Rahman BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 3 63.6 3.25 Waiting
sabaoon begum zarshad khan BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 3 78 3.21 Waiting
Habib Ur Rahman Ghazi Rahman BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 3 73.09 3.21 Waiting
Gulalai Nisar Muhammad Nisar BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 3 74 3.1 Waiting
Kashif Mehmood Ali Muhammad BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 3 73.81 3.1 Waiting
reshma sultan amir sultan BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 3 75.45 3.05 Waiting
Esa Quresh Muhammad Quresh Khann BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 3 74.82 3.02 Waiting



Khalida bibi Abdullah jan BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 3 69.9 2.9 Waiting
Nasir Ali Muhammad Zahir BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 4 73.81 3.91 Selected 1 out of 3
Mehtab Ullah Umar zada BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 4 62.54 3.91 Selected 2 out of 3
Jalwa Naveed Naveed Ali BS (Hons) Botany Main campus 4 74.7 3.89 Selected 3 out of 3
QASIM JAN GUL SHAH ZADA MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 85 4 Selected 1 out of 3
Sadaf Bibi Jalal ud din MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 83.09 4 Selected 2 out of 3
sadiqabibi Inayat ullah MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 86.7 3.88 Selected 3 out of 3
Zeeba Urooj Sial Muhammad MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 81.67 3.67 Waiting
Shahzad khan Nawshad wali MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 76.81 3.63 Waiting
Muhammad Iyas Aziz Gul MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 74.18 3.63 Waiting
Muhammad Yaseen Fazal e Sadiq MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 68.27 3.61 Waiting
Asad ullah farid MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 76 3.58 Waiting
Shafiullah Qadir Jan MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 53.63 3.58 Waiting
Muhammad Ayub khan Itbar khan MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 71.58 3.56 Waiting
Shabib Ullah Gul wahid MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 61.81 3.55 Waiting
Shafqat ullah Muhammad sher khan MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 70.63 3.5 Waiting
Samreen begum Azizur Razaq MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 73.1 3.44 Waiting
Shahana Umar Umar Khitab MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 70 3.43 Waiting
Maria Begum Imdadullah MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 70 3.43 Waiting
Ulfat bibi Muhammad Nasib khan MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 63.68 3.42 Waiting
Tahseen Ullah Ghulam saleem MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 79.09 3.36 Waiting
Hafsa Gul Imtiaz MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 82.77 3.34 Waiting
Tanzeela Rahman Rahman Saeed MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 76 3.23 Waiting
Sidra Begum Nek Muhammad MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 77 3.2 Waiting
Muhammad Ilyas Sahib zareen MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 62.8 3.19 Waiting
Farah Muhammad saleem MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 60.27 3.1 Waiting
JEHANGIR  KHAN AYUB KHAN MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 50.73 3.02 Waiting
HUSNA HABIB HABIB GHULAM MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 69.2 2.98 Waiting
MUSSARAT BEGUM ZAHIR ZADA MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 72.18 2.88 Waiting
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL KHAN MUHAMMAD RASOOL KHANMS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 60.81 2.82 Waiting
SAWERA GUL ABDUR RAUF MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 84.7 2.8 Waiting
Jafar iqbal Bakht akbar MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 72.63 2.76 Not Selected 0
Sobia israr Muhammad Israr MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 56.63 2.72 Not Selected 0
Azra begum Khan Muhammad MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 63.57 2.6 Not Selected 0
Nizam Ullah Zara khan MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 53.6 2.6 Not Selected 0
Umar khitab Abdul Mohammad MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 1 60 2.4 Not Selected 0
Umar zad gul Amanat gul MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 2 78.45 3.94 Selected 1 out of 2
Qudsia Naz Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 2 77.76 3.94 Selected 2 out of 2
NAGIN BEGUM MUHAMMAD ZAMAN MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 2 68.27 3.88 Waiting
FARYAL SHEHZADA SHEHZDA MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 2 70 3.69 Waiting
roman khan amir zada MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 2 64.68 3.69 Waiting
Fazl Ullah Gul Rahman MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 2 80 3.63 Waiting
Sumbal Bashir Bashir Ahmad MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 2 77.6 3.5 Waiting
Qasim shah Akbar shah MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 2 70 3.44 Waiting
Eman Gul Bakhtawar Khan MS/ M.Phil Botany Main campus 2 81.73 3.11 Waiting
Hanif Ullah Waheed Jan PhD (5 years)Botany Main campus 1 66.05 4 Selected 1 out of 1
kashif ur rahman ghani rahman PhD (5 years)Botany Main campus 1 77.63 3.63 Waiting
Maryam Bibi Painda Mand PhD (5 years)Botany Main campus 3 68.8 3.92 Waiting
Rameesha khan Salahu D Din BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 1 88.83 4 Selected 1 out of 3
Laiba ali Sher ali BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 1 84 3.96 Selected 2 out of 3
Mazhar Ali Layad Hussain BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 1 82.25 3.96 Selected 3 out of 3
Qazi Wajdan Ul Haq Shams Ul Haq BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 1 71.09 3.96 Waiting
Nasir Ahmad Badshah rasool BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 1 84.75 3.87 Waiting
Abdullah Rahman Ali BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 1 79.81 3.85 Waiting
Javeeria Ali Shaukat Ali BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 1 81.2 3.81 Waiting
Dawood Ahmad Khan Sajjad Ahmad BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 1 82.72 3.78 Waiting
Abdur Rehman Abdul Majeed BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 1 84.82 3.74 Waiting
Mansoor Ahmad Badshah Rasool BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 1 80.5 3.72 Waiting
Abdul Aziz Mujib ur Rahman BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 1 82.41 3.63 Waiting
Aman Ali Amjad Alj BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 1 79 3.51 Waiting
Zaid bacha Akbarali BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 1 84.4 3.49 Waiting
Fatima Ali Zawar Ali BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 1 81.41 3.49 Waiting
Mazhar ghani Ghani Rahman BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 1 82.16 3.39 Waiting
Aleena bibi Anwar Bacha BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 1 74 3.38 Waiting
Abdullah khan Sultan Room BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 1 81.18 3.36 Waiting
Obaid Abbas Zahid Jan BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 1 82.66 3.33 Waiting
KALIM ULLAH IKRAM ALI BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 1 81.41 3.31 Waiting
Mashhood Muhammad Ikramullah BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 84.5 3.94 Selected 1 out of 2
Fawad Khan Sartaj Khan BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 83.9 3.93 Selected 2 out of 2
Wajid Ahmad Mushtaq Ahmad BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 86.81 3.92 Waiting
Dalair khan Fazli amin BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 83.54 3.92 Waiting
muhammad saqib Ghulam hussain BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 86.27 3.76 Waiting
Izhar Ali Muhammad Iqbal BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 78.45 3.75 Waiting
Hassan Ali Noor Amin khan BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 81.18 3.71 Waiting
Shahid Uzair Said Mohammad Khan BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 84.72 3.7 Waiting
Azhar Ali Ajab Khan BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 78.45 3.68 Waiting
Aimal khan Muhammad Irshad BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 84.72 3.67 Waiting
UmmEHabiba Muhamraiz khan BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 88.6 3.64 Waiting



Gul Sher Fazal badshah BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 84.81 3.59 Waiting
Mujeeb Ahmad Nazir Ahmad BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 80 3.58 Waiting
Maheen Liaqat Liaqat Ali BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 73 3.56 Waiting
Wajid Ali Shamsher Ali BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 81.27 3.54 Waiting
Aziz Ur Rehman Amir Zaman BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 77.77 3.54 Waiting
Saad Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 78 3.5 Waiting
Amna Amir Amir mehmood BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 81.09 3.48 Waiting
Munazza Rahman Munazza Rahman BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 83.83 3.38 Waiting
Marwa Gul Wahid Gul BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 81 3.32 Waiting
Naeem Ullah Shah zaman BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 67 3.31 Waiting
Muhammad Sulaiman Muhammad Ayaz BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 2 73.66 3.28 Waiting
Mustaan Ahmad Farid Farid Ullah Khan BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 3 89.89 3.91 Selected 1 out of 2
Wajeed ullah Muhammad shafi ur RehmanBS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 3 84.09 3.59 Selected 2 out of 2
Ihsan Ullah Sultan Ud Din BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 3 79.27 3.58 Waiting
Awais Noor Noor Zada BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 3 85 3.57 Waiting
Yousra Khan Usman Ali Khan BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 3 84.54 3.49 Waiting
Farkhanda Anwar Anwar Khan BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 3 82.88 3.47 Waiting
Hasnain Afzal Sher Afzal BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 3 81.45 3.43 Waiting
Usama Rahman Zaib Ur Rahman BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 3 79.36 3.4 Waiting
Bilal Ahmad Muhammad Habib BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 3 82.54 3.35 Waiting
Anees Ahmad Riaz Ahmad BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 3 82.09 3.35 Waiting
Muhammad majid shah Bahramand BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 3 81 3.18 Waiting
Nizamuddin Wajihuddin BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 3 71 3.14 Waiting
Faiza Asmat Asmat Ullah BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 3 87.82 3.07 Waiting
Muskan israr israr khan BS (Hons) BioTechnologyMain campus 3 83 3.07 Waiting
Sikandar Karim Karim Ullah MS/ M.Phil BioTechnologyMain campus 1 82.54 4 Selected 1 out of 1
Hizbullah Amanullah MS/ M.Phil BioTechnologyMain campus 1 77 4 Waiting
obaid ullah Nasrullah MS/ M.Phil BioTechnologyMain campus 1 69.74 3.88 Waiting
Maria gull Nasib gull MS/ M.Phil BioTechnologyMain campus 1 80.33 3.79 Waiting
Izaz Ul Haq Muhammad Quraish MS/ M.Phil BioTechnologyMain campus 1 82.27 3.7 Waiting
Sara Salih Saleh Muhammad MS/ M.Phil BioTechnologyMain campus 1 74.73 3.6 Waiting
Tanveer ullah Aman ullah MS/ M.Phil BioTechnologyMain campus 1 81.9 3.58 Waiting
Faria Latif Latif Ur Rehman MS/ M.Phil BioTechnologyMain campus 1 77.72 3.52 Waiting
Muhammad Jamal Shahid ur Rahman MS/ M.Phil BioTechnologyMain campus 1 84.63 3.44 Waiting
Shamia Bibi Shah Wazir MS/ M.Phil BioTechnologyMain campus 1 71.75 3.3 Waiting
Maab khan Hazrat Yousaf MS/ M.Phil BioTechnologyMain campus 1 79.36 3.12 Waiting
Habiba Shaheen Muhammad Zada MS/ M.Phil BioTechnologyMain campus 1 71 3.08 Waiting
Inamullah Musafarkhan MS/ M.Phil BioTechnologyMain campus 2 81 3.88 Selected 1 out of 1
Sarah Amani Rome Amani Rome MS/ M.Phil BioTechnologyMain campus 2 79.45 3.75 Waiting
Ziyad ullah Beharmand MS/ M.Phil BioTechnologyMain campus 2 74 3.75 Waiting
Bilal Ahmad Saleh Zada MS/ M.Phil BioTechnologyMain campus 2 70.77 3.69 Waiting
Junaid Hameed Hameed Ullah PhD (5 years)BioTechnologyMain campus 1 84.54 3.92 Selected 1 out of 1
Afrasiyab Khan Muhammad Zahir Shah PhD (5 years)BioTechnologyMain campus 4 64.6 3.42 Waiting
Alishba Tariq Muhammad Tariq Fayaz BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 91.09 4 Selected 1 out of 4
Uzair Khan Ayub khan BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 90.09 4 Selected 2 out of 4
Aiman Majeed Majeed ullah BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 87.75 4 Selected 3 out of 4
Museera Riaz Mohammad Riaz BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 87.36 4 Selected 4 out of 4
talha akbar Akbar Hussain BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 86.36 3.98 Waiting
Amna Farhat Farhat Ullah BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 98.89 3.96 Waiting
ANEES AHMAD ANEES AHMAD BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 88.09 3.96 Waiting
Saqib Hussain Hussain Shah BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 92.42 3.93 Waiting
Sayed Saad Gillani Syed Waqar Uddin Shah BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 87.16 3.91 Waiting
Muhammad idrees khan Muhammad ayub khan BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 82.83 3.84 Waiting
maaz ahmad qamar zaman BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 85 3.82 Waiting
Afaq Ahmad Haji Muhammad BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 88.45 3.81 Waiting
Ali Ibrahim bacha Muhammad Ibrahim BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 84.63 3.78 Waiting
Irfan Uddin Subhan uddin BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 89.36 3.7 Waiting
Amjad Ali Shah Imtiaz Ali BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 84.33 3.69 Waiting
Sidra Wakeel Abdul wakeel BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 84.58 3.68 Waiting
Awais khan Walayat khan BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 87.64 3.63 Waiting
Muskan hayat Haya U Din BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 85.67 3.62 Waiting
Noor ul islam kakay BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 83.25 3.57 Waiting
Atta Ur Rahman Iftikhar khan BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 88.67 3.54 Waiting
Naseem Ur Rehman Hameed Ur Rehman BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 86 3.52 Waiting
Sayyed Asif Ali Gohar Ali Mian BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 84.83 3.51 Waiting
Zarmala Yousafzai Muhammad Yar BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 83.58 3.45 Waiting
Adnan khan Imran ullah BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 85.92 3.4 Waiting
Marwa Ibad Ibad Khan BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 91.83 3.38 Waiting
Tanzeela Hameed HAMEED ullah BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 88 3.34 Waiting
Umama Khan Mukeram khan BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 76.5 3.34 Waiting
Suliman Shah Suliman Shah BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 90 3.29 Waiting
Sabeeha rubab Hidayat ur rahman BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 80.09 3.26 Waiting
Naseer Ahmad sher muhammad khan BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 85.58 3.22 Waiting
Sohaib nazeer Nazeer Ahmad BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 88.88 3.08 Waiting
Farooq Ahmad Bakhat Sardar BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 87 3.06 Waiting
Amna faraz Gul faraz BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 76.86 2.99 Waiting
Muhammad Zaid Muhammad Zafar BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 80 2.98 Waiting
Muhammad shahab khan Abdul wakil BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 82.75 2.9 Waiting



Ziafatullah LutfUllah BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 82.08 2.9 Waiting
Jalal Uddin Ihsan Ul Haq BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 1 89.09 2.89 Waiting
Zaryab Rahman Noor Rahman BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 89.5 3.95 Selected 1 out of 4
Muniba Hussain Zafar Hussain BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 94.36 3.94 Selected 2 out of 4
kashmala saleem saleem khan BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 85.8 3.93 Selected 3 out of 4
Ijaz ullah Hakim said BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 92.45 3.92 Selected 4 out of 4
Muhammad Anwar Ul Haq Muhammad Idrees BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 88.8 3.9 Waiting
Aiman sanaullah Sanaullah BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 86.9 3.87 Waiting
Aman Munir Bakht Munir BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 88.18 3.86 Waiting
MUHAMMAD WAQAR KHAN BAKHT FOOR KHAN BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 89.45 3.81 Waiting
Danyal Ali Ali Rahman BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 85.18 3.79 Waiting
alishba shakir shakir ullah BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 84.09 3.78 Waiting
Zarar Hussain Ghulam Hussain BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 85 3.76 Waiting
Malaika Salman Salman BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 88.73 3.75 Waiting
Najam Mustafa Shah Shah Badshah BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 86.63 3.75 Waiting
Usman Shah Farooq shah BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 86.73 3.71 Waiting
Muhammad Huzifa Muhammad Naeem BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 86.9 3.65 Waiting
Mahroosha zainab Muhammad uzair BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 85.9 3.6 Waiting
Umair Ahmad Inayat Ullah Shah BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 89.64 3.59 Waiting
Khushnood Ali Khan Sher Ali Khan BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 69.8 3.59 Waiting
Najam ud din Noor zaman khan BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 89.36 3.54 Waiting
Shah fahad bacha Akhi bahadar BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 85 3.52 Waiting
MANZOOR AHMAD NAZIR MUHAMMAD BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 86.64 3.51 Waiting
Haseeb Ullah Karim Ullah BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 75.18 3.51 Waiting
Tooba Naeem Muhammad Naeem BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 90.55 3.48 Waiting
Zaryan Khan Ihasanullah Khan BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 82.54 3.48 Waiting
Salwa Rehman Amjad Rehman BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 86.09 3.44 Waiting
Munazza Mohib Mohib Ullah BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 82.45 3.44 Waiting
Umair Khan Akbar zada BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 87 3.42 Waiting
Junaid Alam Junaid Alam BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 64.5 3.42 Waiting
Fatima Ahmad Muhammad Iftekhar AhmadBS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 86.82 3.39 Waiting
Haroon Aziz Aziz Ulhaq BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 91.27 3.33 Waiting
Rohid Jamil Yousaf Zubair BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 83.27 3.32 Waiting
HABIBA NAZ FAZAL KARIM BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 77.25 3.25 Waiting
Roshni Gul Muhammad Gul BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 90 3.17 Waiting
Syeda Hamna Gul Naveed Gohar BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 90.91 3.12 Waiting
Malaika khan Muhammad Nasrullah khanBS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 88.73 3.06 Waiting
Hazrat Bilal Farid Ahmad Shah BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 91.72 3.03 Waiting
Affan Ahmad Khurshid Ahmad BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 2 65 2.9 Waiting
Maryam Fayaz Fayaz Ahmad BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 91.54 3.77 Selected 1 out of 4
Syed Ali Murtaza Sajid Iqbal BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 88 3.73 Selected 2 out of 4
shahab alam qasim jan BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 83.18 3.65 Selected 3 out of 4
Zulfaqar Ali Ali Khan BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 88 3.61 Selected 4 out of 4
Ayesha Sardar Sardar Bahadar BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 80.36 3.61 Waiting
Alishba subhan Subhan Ullah BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 81.27 3.6 Waiting
Fawad ahmad Muhamamd Ayeen khan BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 86 3.52 Waiting
Asaf Nawaz khan Amir Nawaz khan BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 78.45 3.52 Waiting
Izharud Din Shehzad Iftikhar Ud Din BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 76.18 3.47 Waiting
SUBHAN ULLAH SAID RAHIM BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 86.54 3.43 Waiting
Ziad Muhammad Irfan Muhammad BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 83 3.43 Waiting
iftikhar ahmad badshah nazir BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 73.45 3.39 Waiting
Muhammad Haris Muhammad Idrees BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 72.45 3.38 Waiting
Muneeb Shah Fazal Wahid BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 70 3.38 Waiting
Abdul Saboor Abdul Qadeer BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 80.6 3.37 Waiting
Muhammad Hilal Abdul Kabir khan BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 89 3.33 Waiting
Maria Malik Bahrawar said BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 80.18 3.2 Waiting
Muhammad Tausif Muhammad Anwar BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 73 3.18 Waiting
syed Ihsanullah khan Jamshid khan BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 86 3.14 Waiting
Sajid Ullah Badshah Khan BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 75 3.12 Waiting
Yasar Hamid Ghulam Khaliq BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 73.91 3.03 Waiting
bilal hassan salahuddin BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 70.81 3.03 Waiting
Shahbaz Ahmad Zahoor Ahmad BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 70.63 3 Waiting
Zain Shahbaz Khan Ijaz Ahmad Shahbaz BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 70.18 2.93 Waiting
Syed Muhammad Shehriyar Bakht Alam BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 82.84 2.88 Waiting
Kalsoom bibi Ahmad nabi BS (Hons) Information TechnologyMain campus 3 63.27 2.84 Waiting
Mansoor Ahmad Ziaullah BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 1 89.25 3.83 Selected 1 out of 2
Naseeb Gul Muhammad Gul BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 1 73.41 3.64 Selected 2 out of 2
Azmir zeb Ali zeb BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 1 68.9 3.63 Waiting
Sada bahar Ali bakht BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 1 69.74 3.48 Waiting
Madeeha Ghazal Sultan Zameen Khan BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 1 60 3.37 Waiting
Safia Zubair Zubair shah BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 1 79 3.31 Waiting
Hasnain Khan Fazal Hassan BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 1 73 3.28 Waiting
Muhammad Anis Mohammad hayat BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 1 74.45 3.14 Waiting
Sadiq ullah Lal Badsha BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 1 70 2.9 Waiting
Muhammad Talha Shahji Muhammad BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 1 69.08 2.84 Waiting
Muhammad salhan Bahadur Khan BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 1 78.78 2.66 Not Selected 0
Sadida Gul Muhammad parvez BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 2 69.84 3.85 Selected 1 out of 2
Areeba Rehman Rehmani Gul BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 2 92.9 3.84 Selected 2 out of 2



Amna Bibi Amir Muhammad BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 2 85.78 3.84 Waiting
Marwa Mukaram Mukaram khan BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 2 81.89 3.8 Waiting
Asad Ullah Khan Aziz Ullah Khan BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 2 79.73 3.8 Waiting
Muhammad Farhan Zafar Hassan BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 2 75.94 3.75 Waiting
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD AYAZ BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 2 85.74 3.7 Waiting
Aisha shakir Muhammad Rafiq shakir BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 2 80.45 3.65 Waiting
Muhammad Hilal Noor Rahman BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 2 74.72 3.56 Waiting
Muhammad Hammad Khan Abdul Sattar khan BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 2 84.54 3.54 Waiting
Mustafa Shah Muqadar shah BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 2 78.5 3.5 Waiting
Taimur Khan Taimur Khan BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 2 68.54 3.5 Waiting
Yaseen Badshah Sultan Room Badshah BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 2 81.81 3.46 Waiting
HAMAD AHMAD QAYUUM KHAN BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 2 81.1 3.46 Waiting
Shahab Uddin Arman Shah BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 2 77.45 3.45 Waiting
Ulfat Tara Said Akbar Khan BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 2 84.45 3.44 Waiting
Irfan Ullah Akbar jan BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 2 75 3.39 Waiting
zainab umeed muhammad iqbal BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 2 73 3.32 Waiting
Summaya naem Naeem ullah BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 2 78.72 3.2 Waiting
Mian muzammil shah Baidar khan BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 3 78.9 3.69 Selected 1 out of 2
Muzamil Ahmad Muhammad Aman BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 3 76.36 3.68 Selected 2 out of 2
Azan Shah Sardar Alam BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 3 75.27 3.64 Waiting
Fazal Hameed Amir Rahman BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 3 75.27 3.62 Waiting
Sheraz Ahmad Zarshad BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 3 75 3.62 Waiting
Muhammad hamza Wahiddin khan BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 3 85.09 3.6 Waiting
Zalan khan Sardar hussain BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 3 70.1 3.58 Waiting
Muhammad Zohaib Shah Mian Said Wadan BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 3 69.63 3.46 Waiting
Arbaz khan Nazar khan BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 3 71.36 3.32 Waiting
Amjad ali Usman ghani BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 3 81.09 3.3 Waiting
Mahnoor Saifullah BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 3 64 3.3 Waiting
Muskan begum Muhammad Ayaz BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 3 74 3.28 Waiting
Aiman Chand Muhammad Ismail BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 3 73 3.28 Waiting
Sapna Gul Baseer ahmad BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 3 71.55 3.18 Waiting
Zakir Ullah Sher Zamin Khan BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 3 72.9 3.04 Waiting
Muhammad Anas Khan Abdul Hakim BS (Hons) CriminologyMain campus 3 62.09 3 Waiting
Muhammad Imran Bakht Mhammad BS (Hons) ArchaeologyMain campus 1 53.91 2.96 Selected 1 out of 2
maaz zeb aurang zeb BS (Hons) ArchaeologyMain campus 1 60.45 2.94 Selected 2 out of 2
JAWAD ALI Muhammad younas BS (Hons) ArchaeologyMain campus 1 60 2.8 Waiting
Mutaseem Billah Muhammad Yousaf BS (Hons) ArchaeologyMain campus 2 60.18 3.62 Selected 1 out of 1
Mehran khan Rahatullah khan BS (Hons) ArchaeologyMain campus 2 56 3.62 Waiting
Rashid khan Arshad BS (Hons) ArchaeologyMain campus 2 72.57 3.61 Waiting
Muhammad Asif Muhammad Yousaf BS (Hons) ArchaeologyMain campus 2 84.57 3.42 Waiting
Siyam Abbas Azam Khan BS (Hons) ArchaeologyMain campus 2 46.55 3.2 Waiting
Salam Khan Rahim Ullah BS (Hons) ArchaeologyMain campus 2 51.18 3.12 Waiting
Shah Behram Amjad Ali BS (Hons) ArchaeologyMain campus 3 64.8 3.39 Selected 1 out of 1
Sana ahmad Ahmad faraz BS (Hons) ArchaeologyMain campus 3 58.9 3.2 Waiting
Muhsin Khan Fazal Razaq BS (Hons) ArchaeologyMain campus 3 49.72 3.15 Waiting
siraj khan razamin khan BS (Hons) ArchaeologyMain campus 3 65.54 3.04 Waiting
Abid ullah Yar zaman khan BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 88.96 4 Selected 1 out of 1
Hasnain Muhammad Khyal Muhammad BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 87.82 4 Waiting
Rashid Ali Liaqat Ali BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 91.9 3.98 Waiting
sudais ahmad muslim zada BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 87.83 3.96 Waiting
Syed Samiullah Ihsan Ullah BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 96.9 3.91 Waiting
hashmat ullah hashmat ullah BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 87.26 3.91 Waiting
Hashim Ali Khan Sher Muhammed Khan BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 90.5 3.88 Waiting
Ibadullah Shah Alamgir shah BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 91.91 3.87 Waiting
Shahid hassan NASEER Hassan BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 94.76 3.86 Waiting
Mehran Khan Noor Ul Amin BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 91.96 3.84 Waiting
Asad khan Nadar khan BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 90.09 3.82 Waiting
MOBINA SHAHZAD AMJAD SHAHZAD BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 89.09 3.78 Waiting
KAUNAIN GUL KHALID KHALID KHAN BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 80.83 3.78 Waiting
omama gul farid khan BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 94.84 3.77 Waiting
Hamad Haider Gul Muhammad BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 91.27 3.76 Waiting
wasim ulhaq zamin ulhaq BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 91.89 3.74 Waiting
Tania Umer Umer Muhammad BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 86.33 3.7 Waiting
M Asif khan sabar khan BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 88.45 3.58 Waiting
Naseer ullah Said Amin BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 91.99 3.46 Waiting
Adil Khan Zain Ullah BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 86.36 3.45 Waiting
Waqas Ullah Mati Ullah BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 91.25 3.43 Waiting
Hasnain khan Farid Gul BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 87.89 3.39 Waiting
Noorullah Fazal khuda BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 85.93 3.36 Waiting
Aqsa Gul Dilawar jan BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 93.86 3.35 Waiting
Sara Rahman Atta Ur Rahman BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 96.86 3.34 Waiting
Umme Hasanat Abdul majeed BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 88.33 3.32 Waiting
HASEEN ULLAH Atiq Ullah Khan BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 88 3.22 Waiting
Yusra Farooq Umar Farooq BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 87 3.13 Waiting
Asif khan Shams Ul Qamar BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 87 3.11 Waiting
Yasar Khan Munair BS (Hons) Artificial IntelligenceMain campus 1 93 2.62 Not Selected 0
Muhammad Hamza Gul Abdul Hamid Khan BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 87.33 4 Selected 1 out of 1
Hafiz Shayan Khan Kifayat khan BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 85.4 4 Waiting



Malaika Rahman Abdur Rahman BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 84.87 4 Waiting
 Kashmala amjad Amjad Ali BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 84.5 4 Waiting
Nazia Bibi Fazal Mabood BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 82.9 4 Waiting
 Gulalay bibi  Amjad Ali BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 82.33 4 Waiting
shawad ali said hakim jan BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 83.45 3.96 Waiting
Immad Ahmad khairul Zada BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 88 3.95 Waiting
Atal Khan Dawar Mohammad Noor Khan BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 80.83 3.95 Waiting
Muhammad Sudais Muhammad Nazir BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 89.93 3.91 Waiting
Mian Rehan Ullah Usman Ullah BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 87.87 3.91 Waiting
Naseer Ullah Habib Ullah BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 86.94 3.91 Waiting
Salman Khan Gulfud Din BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 84.54 3.91 Waiting
Momina bibi Akhtar Hussain BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 78.83 3.91 Waiting
Muhammad Hassan Khan Muhammad Afzal BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 77.08 3.91 Waiting
Talha Sami Muhammad Sami Ullah BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 95 3.88 Waiting
Aman Ullah Khan shahzada BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 85 3.88 Waiting
Irfan Ullah said Azeem  khan BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 83.66 3.88 Waiting
Alveena Akhtar Akhtar Ali Khan BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 83.25 3.88 Waiting
Farhad Ali Islam Gul BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 83.08 3.86 Waiting
Rashid Ullah Islam Gul BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 83.86 3.84 Waiting
Ayesha Sultan Sultan Muhammad BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 81.6 3.84 Waiting
Muhammad Anas Shahi Gul BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 88.75 3.82 Waiting
AIMAL KHAN SALEEM KHAN BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 85.09 3.79 Waiting
ZARLISH HABIB Habib ur Rahim BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 82.27 3.79 Waiting
Muhammad Sudais Falak Naz BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 82.9 3.77 Waiting
Hanif Ullah Ya Khan BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 83.27 3.76 Waiting
Zaid Akbar Bakht Akbar BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 83.16 3.76 Waiting
Ukasha Muhammad Israr Muhammad BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 86.5 3.74 Waiting
Ikram Ullah khista khan BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 88.88 3.73 Waiting
Hiba Amjad Amjad Ali Shah BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 79 3.7 Waiting
Gauhar Ali Shah Khan Badshah BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 68.54 3.64 Waiting
Mustafa zeb Aurang zeb BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 90.85 3.61 Waiting
Bilal khan Javed Khan BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 84 3.51 Waiting
Usman Ghani Muhammad Israr BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 79.45 3.48 Waiting
Hamid Ullah Ajmal Khan BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 82.75 3.42 Waiting
muavia muhammadi Fazli Tawab BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 84.91 3.35 Waiting
Atta Ur Rahman Jafar Khan BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 88 3.27 Waiting
Hasan Haider Haider Ali Khan BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 80.25 3.26 Waiting
Muhammad luqman Aminullah khan BS (Hons) Cyber securityMain campus 1 70.7 2.83 Waiting
Nehal Shah Naeem Shah BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 83.75 4 Selected 1 out of 1
KASHAF NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM KHAN BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 83 4 Waiting
Amir Hamza Mumtaz BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 83.66 3.96 Waiting
Usmanullah Khan bacha BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 83 3.95 Waiting
TAJALA BAHAR ABDUL KARIM KHAN BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 80.9 3.95 Waiting
Qazi Saeed Ullah Sana Ullah BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 83.58 3.94 Waiting
Muhammad Huzaif Hamid Hamid Ullah BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 86.75 3.93 Waiting
ibadur Rahman Bakht Rahman BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 87.27 3.91 Waiting
Waqas Khan Saad BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 86.45 3.91 Waiting
Adeena Naveed Naveed Ahmad BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 81.36 3.91 Waiting
Muhammad Talha Shams ul haq BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 83.58 3.89 Waiting
Syed Dawood Anwar Ul Haq BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 86.45 3.86 Waiting
Warisha rehman Atiq ur rehman BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 80.08 3.86 Waiting
SOFIA IRFAN IRFANULLAH BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 79.66 3.86 Waiting
Iftikhar Hussain Muhammad Ayub BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 83.16 3.84 Waiting
Muhammad Talal Sadr Ul Islam BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 96.72 3.82 Waiting
Muhib ullah Sayyed Yousaf BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 85.33 3.82 Waiting
Azlan umar Umar zada BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 84.33 3.82 Waiting
Shah Fahad Shah Faisal BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 82.83 3.73 Waiting
Muhammad Usama Gul Zaman BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 83.7 3.7 Waiting
Abdul haseeb shah Qasim shah BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 83.08 3.69 Waiting
Farhan Ahmad Said Wali Khan BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 84.08 3.68 Waiting
Urooj Mehkan Muhammad rasool khan BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 82.5 3.67 Waiting
Muniba Nasir Khwaja Faizun Nasir BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 79.91 3.62 Waiting
Zobia Riaz Muhammad Riaz BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 84.25 3.61 Waiting
Safi Ullah Isamil BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 82.72 3.58 Waiting
Zoha hayat Khizar hayat BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 85.18 3.41 Waiting
Afnan Khan Shafiq Ur Rehman BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 84.64 3.34 Waiting
Fazal Malik Muhammad Iqbal BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 80.72 3.34 Waiting
Muhammad Talha Muhammad Habib BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 63.75 3.26 Waiting
Muhammad Usama Rahmat munair BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 84 3.22 Waiting
Saqib ahmad Saeed Ahmad BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 82.72 3.16 Waiting
Waqar Ali Shah Sardar ali BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 1 84.5 2.94 Waiting
waqas khan naib khan BS (Hons) Data ScienceMain campus 4 79.08 3.82 Selected 1 out of 1
Habib Ullah Aman Ullah BS (Hons) Multimedia and GamingMain campus 1 75.54 4 Selected 1 out of 1
Hanif Ur Rahman Gohar Rahman BS (Hons) Multimedia and GamingMain campus 1 76.58 3.6 Waiting
REHAN UL HAQ SIRAJ UL HAQ BS (Hons) Multimedia and GamingMain campus 1 78.3 3.23 Waiting
Zohaib Ali Roidar Ali khan BS (Hons) Multimedia and GamingMain campus 1 82.81 3.19 Waiting
Muhammad Haris Akhtar Ali BS (Hons) Multimedia and GamingMain campus 1 70.68 3.06 Waiting
Talha shoaib Shah Azam BS (Hons) Multimedia and GamingMain campus 1 83.5 3.02 Waiting



Sudais khan Jawad Hussain BS (Hons) Multimedia and GamingMain campus 1 69.69 3.02 Waiting
Wasim ullah Bakht zeb khan BS (Hons) Multimedia and GamingMain campus 1 79.84 2.98 Waiting
Akhtar jamil Said jamil BS (Hons) BioinformaticsMain campus 1 81.41 3.95 Selected 1 out of 1
Said amin Aziz Ur Rahman BS (Hons) BioinformaticsMain campus 1 78.45 3.93 Waiting
ANSAR MUHAMMAD ALI MUHAMMAD BS (Hons) BioinformaticsMain campus 1 83.66 3.91 Waiting
Khan Muhammad Hassan Zeb BS (Hons) BioinformaticsMain campus 1 81.08 3.9 Waiting
Sabiha khalil Khalil ur Rahman BS (Hons) BioinformaticsMain campus 1 79.41 3.89 Waiting
Bakhtawar Bibi Khursheed khan BS (Hons) BioinformaticsMain campus 1 77.08 3.88 Waiting
Saood Ahmad Fazal Muhammad BS (Hons) BioinformaticsMain campus 1 79.18 3.82 Waiting
Muhammad jalal Ismail BS (Hons) BioinformaticsMain campus 1 80.08 3.76 Waiting
Wisal shah Ibrahim shah BS (Hons) BioinformaticsMain campus 1 77.27 3.75 Waiting
Yaseen Khan Bakht zarif BS (Hons) BioinformaticsMain campus 1 76.09 3.67 Waiting
Fakhra haq Javedul haq BS (Hons) BioinformaticsMain campus 1 81.09 3.66 Waiting
MAHWISH AKHTAR AZAD KHAN BS (Hons) BioinformaticsMain campus 1 77.72 3.65 Waiting
Muhammad sudais Fazal rahim BS (Hons) BioinformaticsMain campus 1 73.45 3.58 Waiting
Rizwan Ul Haq Hamid Ul Haq BS (Hons) BioinformaticsMain campus 1 78.16 3.45 Waiting
Naif khan Ghulam Muhammad BS (Hons) BioinformaticsMain campus 1 75.09 3.38 Waiting
Salman Khan Nazir shah BS (Hons) BioinformaticsMain campus 1 81.16 3.32 Waiting
Sunbal Hafeez Hafeez Ullah BS (Hons) BioinformaticsMain campus 1 75.33 3.24 Waiting
Muhammad Waseem Nisar Muhammad Nisar BS (Hons) BioinformaticsMain campus 1 74.18 3.21 Waiting
Dilawar ali ayan Arshad ali BS (Hons) BioinformaticsMain campus 1 64.54 3.11 Waiting
ASHAN KHAN INAYATULLAH KHAN BS (Hons) CommerceMain campus 2 63.45 3.74 Selected 1 out of 2
Noman Ali Bacha Rehmat Wali Bacha BS (Hons) CommerceMain campus 2 66.69 3.71 Selected 2 out of 2
Farhan Ullah Farhan Ullah BS (Hons) CommerceMain campus 2 76 3.7 Waiting
Muhammad Abbas Ismail BS (Hons) CommerceMain campus 2 72.73 3.54 Waiting
Sanaullah Abdul wali khan BS (Hons) CommerceMain campus 2 72.54 3.54 Waiting
Yamna Rasheed Rasheed Ali Khan BS (Hons) CommerceMain campus 2 80 3.51 Waiting
Muhammad Hamza Gul Bacha BS (Hons) CommerceMain campus 2 66.5 3.4 Waiting
Umar Ali khan Khan Bahadar BS (Hons) CommerceMain campus 2 63.81 2.83 Waiting
SALMAN ALI IJAZ ALI BS (Hons) CommerceMain campus 3 85 3.71 Selected 1 out of 2
Mian Atif Shah Mian Zahir Shah BS (Hons) CommerceMain campus 3 71.9 3.44 Selected 2 out of 2
Syed yousaf Afarin khan BS (Hons) CommerceMain campus 3 81.45 3.4 Waiting
Muhammad Umair Khan Fazal Azeem BS (Hons) CommerceMain campus 3 65.72 3.3 Waiting
Sana ullah Said bacha BS (Hons) CommerceMain campus 3 72.54 3.29 Waiting
Sufyan Said Bahadar Said BS (Hons) CommerceMain campus 3 64 3.25 Waiting
Salman khan Bakht zada BS (Hons) CommerceMain campus 3 75.7 3.24 Waiting
ammara kawsar abdullah BS (Hons) CommerceMain campus 3 72 3.23 Waiting
Sudais Khan Nasir Ali Khan BS (Hons) CommerceMain campus 3 62 3.18 Waiting
Muhammad ishaq Nadim gul BS (Hons) CommerceMain campus 3 84 3.06 Waiting
Rizwan ullah gul faraz BS (Hons) CommerceMain campus 3 62.45 2.93 Waiting
Hamza Khan Badshah Rahman MS/ M.Phil Political ScienceMain campus 1 79.81 3.75 Selected 1 out of 1
Mohammad Waqas Umar Rahman MS/ M.Phil Political ScienceMain campus 1 74.18 3.75 Waiting
Abdur Rashid Muhammad Alam MS/ M.Phil Political ScienceMain campus 1 77.74 3.63 Waiting
Shah Sawar Alam Shahra Mand MS/ M.Phil Political ScienceMain campus 1 83.3 3 Waiting
Mehak Jawaira Ikram Ikram Ul Haq MS/ M.Phil Political ScienceMain campus 2 70.63 3.44 Selected 1 out of 1
Nadra Abdul kamal khan MS/ M.Phil Political ScienceMain campus 2 68 3.44 Waiting
Warisha gul Abdul wadood khan BS (Hons) English Batkhela 1 93.87 3.99 Selected 1 out of 3
Laiba malak Naik Muhammad Khan BS (Hons) English Batkhela 1 83.63 3.96 Selected 2 out of 3
Muskan begum Dawlat khan BS (Hons) English Batkhela 1 72.27 3.87 Selected 3 out of 3
Madina athar umar muhammad BS (Hons) English Batkhela 1 85.83 3.83 Waiting
Sheema Rehman Ali Rahman BS (Hons) English Batkhela 1 80 3.82 Waiting
Arshi gul Muhammad hanif BS (Hons) English Batkhela 1 81.08 3.8 Waiting
Samreen parvaiz Parvaiz BS (Hons) English Batkhela 1 74.73 3.78 Waiting
Maliha Marjan RUKHSAR Muhammad BS (Hons) English Batkhela 1 84.66 3.75 Waiting
Mahnoor Yousaf Yousaf khan BS (Hons) English Batkhela 1 83 3.73 Waiting
Malaika shah Shah Jehan khan BS (Hons) English Batkhela 1 75 3.61 Waiting
Sunan Muqeem Muqeem khan BS (Hons) English Batkhela 1 86.86 3.52 Waiting
Haram Ara bibi Altaf ur Rahman BS (Hons) English Batkhela 1 82.66 3.4 Waiting
Amna irfan Muhammad Irfan khan BS (Hons) English Batkhela 1 81.33 3.33 Waiting
Warisha Gul Farman Ullah BS (Hons) English Batkhela 1 78 3.12 Waiting
Khansa ghaffar Fazal ghaffar BS (Hons) English Batkhela 1 75.25 3.12 Waiting
Hoora khan Sultan bakht BS (Hons) English Batkhela 1 80 3 Waiting
Alishba Noor Naeem Ullah BS (Hons) English Batkhela 1 78.5 2.99 Waiting
Maria Mohib Mohib Muhammad BS (Hons) English Batkhela 1 77.75 2.98 Waiting
Sahar Hasan Hasan Khan BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 88.9 3.84 Selected 1 out of 2
Hadeeqa Idrees Muhammad Idrees BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 73.4 3.78 Selected 2 out of 2
ROMISA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 82.9 3.71 Waiting
MAHNOOR IKRAM MUHAMMAD IKRAM BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 83.72 3.69 Waiting
Samra Gul Sahib Zad Gul BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 78.72 3.66 Waiting
JALWA BIBI MUQMEEN KHAN BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 79.82 3.57 Waiting
Shakeeba Tasneem Muhammad Qasim BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 90 3.56 Waiting
Karishma bibi Abdul baqi BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 93.85 3.54 Waiting
Mah Noor Abdul Sattar Khan BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 84.5 3.53 Waiting
Khadija Bibi Fazal Shah BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 74.9 3.52 Waiting
Rehab Anwar Muhammad Anwar BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 85.3 3.46 Waiting
Rimna Rafiq Muhammad Rafiq BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 87 3.41 Waiting
Jawairia Dawood Dawood khan BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 76.6 3.4 Waiting
Sana Ihsan Ihsan ud din BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 89.77 3.37 Waiting



Maryam Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 87 3.36 Waiting
Zarmala aziz Muhammad Aziz BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 74.64 3.35 Waiting
Baseerat Bibi Nasib khan BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 80 3.27 Waiting
Sajeela Bashir Bashir Ahmad BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 75 3.21 Waiting
Hafsa gul Faridoon BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 76.5 3.19 Waiting
Faiza naeem Naeemullah BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 77.5 3.15 Waiting
Tanzeela Islam Islam bacha BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 78 3.1 Waiting
Amna Ghulam Ghulam Nabi BS (Hons) English Batkhela 2 78.81 2.92 Waiting
Aiman Khan Bazir Khan BS (Hons) English Batkhela 3 86.36 3.77 Selected 1 out of 2
Mahpara Rehman Badshah Rahman BS (Hons) English Batkhela 3 84 3.66 Selected 2 out of 2
MAHNOOR REHMAN BADSHAH REHMAN BS (Hons) English Batkhela 3 82 3.65 Waiting
FARAH BATOOL MUHAMMAD ISMAIL BS (Hons) English Batkhela 3 86.09 3.64 Waiting
Syeda Javeria shah Muhammad Tahir Shah BS (Hons) English Batkhela 3 82 3.56 Waiting
Naveera Shafiullah BS (Hons) English Batkhela 3 72.77 3.53 Waiting
Laila Gul Roidar Bacha BS (Hons) English Batkhela 3 85.2 3.5 Waiting
Marjan Muhammad Parviz Khan BS (Hons) English Batkhela 3 78 3.46 Waiting
Rishma Bibi Badshah zamin BS (Hons) English Batkhela 3 75.09 3.44 Waiting
Urooj Bibi Sami Ullah BS (Hons) English Batkhela 3 74 3.44 Waiting
Nazish jabeen Saleem khan BS (Hons) English Batkhela 3 73.8 3.38 Waiting
Aqsa Habib Habib Ur Rahman BS (Hons) English Batkhela 3 84.2 3.29 Waiting
Sahara Gul GHANI UR RAHMAN BS (Hons) English Batkhela 3 79.36 3.2 Waiting
Kainat Bibi Shams ur Rahman BS (Hons) English Batkhela 3 75.72 3.06 Waiting
Umama kiran  M Zahir shah BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 1 76.25 3.91 Selected 1 out of 2
Unsa bibi Khan malook BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 1 76.25 3.89 Selected 2 out of 2
Aiman karim Bacha karim BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 1 75 3.85 Waiting
Muskan hejab Iqbal hussain BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 1 78 3.81 Waiting
Uroosa Noor Amjad Ali BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 1 75 3.72 Waiting
Amna Noor Najeeb Ahmad BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 1 55.65 3.43 Waiting
Syeda khaula Hameed hussain BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 1 63.08 3.19 Waiting
Uroosa Bibi Mumtaz Ali BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 1 78.7 3.01 Waiting
Farah hijab Wahid khan BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 1 68 2.96 Waiting
Urwa Sayed Naseeb ahmad BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 1 77.3 2.93 Waiting
Bushra Ahmad Khurshaid Ahmad BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 2 78.7 3.86 Selected 1 out of 2
Aliza sultan sultan e room BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 2 86.6 3.79 Selected 2 out of 2
Shaha gillani Sayyad zulfiqar ali shah BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 2 78 3.73 Waiting
Hamayll Gillani Sayyad Rafi Uddin shah BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 2 79 3.56 Waiting
Hina Gul Badshah Wahid BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 2 81.18 3.52 Waiting
Eman Javed Muhammad Javed BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 2 71.9 3.34 Waiting
Kashmala Hayat Shoukat Hayat BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 2 84.1 3.29 Waiting
Iqra bibi Shafi ur rahman Khan BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 2 68.69 3.22 Waiting
Yousra gul Ahmad gul BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 2 62.78 3.12 Waiting
Muneeba kamal Said karim BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 2 68 3.08 Waiting
Suhana Hussain Hazrat Hussain BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 2 55.8 2.88 Waiting
Gul Braikhna Muhammad dawood Shah BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 3 77 3.96 Selected 1 out of 2
KASHMALA GUL MUHAMMAD IDREES GUL BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 3 83.79 3.59 Selected 2 out of 2
Sumaira Khan Rab Nawaz Khan BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 3 75 3.48 Waiting
Aneesa Ali Rahman Ali BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 3 67 3.46 Waiting
Waleeja Bibi Nawab Zada BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 3 68.36 3.43 Waiting
Alishfa khan Sohrab khan BS (Hons) psychologyBatkhela 3 67.5 3.36 Waiting
Madina gul Karim bakht BS (Hons) Economics Batkhela 1 69 3.98 Selected 1 out of 1
Madeha Akbar Darood Akbar BS (Hons) Economics Batkhela 1 72.55 3.69 Waiting
Marwa bibi Shaukat Ali BS (Hons) Economics Batkhela 1 66 3.59 Waiting
Karishma bibi Sher bahadar BS (Hons) Economics Batkhela 1 57 2.96 Waiting
Labiba Bibi Farman Ali BS (Hons) Economics Batkhela 1 84 2.88 Waiting
zunehra bibi Farman ali BS (Hons) Economics Batkhela 2 70.86 3.81 Selected 1 out of 1
Taqiya nawab Amir Nawab Khan BS (Hons) Economics Batkhela 2 68.72 3.28 Waiting
Roqia Bibi Shakir Mehmood BS (Hons) Economics Batkhela 2 84.81 2.94 Waiting
Sahar Raza Raza Kha BS (Hons) Economics Batkhela 3 60.5 3.82 Selected 1 out of 1
Aiman Naeem Muhammad Naeem BS (Hons) Economics Batkhela 3 71 3.79 Waiting
Mahrukh Ali Sher Ali BS (Hons) Economics Batkhela 3 60.9 3.71 Waiting
Sharqa Bibi Muhammad Nasir BS (Hons) Economics Batkhela 3 57 3.63 Waiting
Rukhsar Bibi Hayat khan BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 1 83.66 4 Selected 1 out of 2
SUNDAS GULALI JALAL HASSAN BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 1 82.82 3.98 Selected 2 out of 2
Jalwa jabeen Adam khan BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 1 85.4 3.89 Waiting
Khaula bibi Azeem shah BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 1 80 3.6 Waiting
Sadaf Akhtar Khan Muhammad Khan BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 1 79.66 3.06 Waiting
Laiba Khan Muhammad Farid Khan BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 2 77.5 3.81 Selected 1 out of 2
Sania bibi Shah hussain BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 2 68.45 3.8 Selected 2 out of 2
Faiza gul Shah Nazar BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 2 70.9 3.77 Waiting
Malaika saleem Mslaeem Khan BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 2 79.73 3.76 Waiting
Mazdalifa Ibrar hussain BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 2 71.64 3.7 Waiting
Ramsha khan Haider Zaman Khan BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 2 73.8 3.67 Waiting
Noora Begum Iqbal Hussain BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 2 69.6 3.67 Waiting
Marjan Bibi Iqbal Muhammad BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 2 62.9 3.59 Waiting
Laiba Ghafoor Muhammad Ghafoor BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 2 58.54 3.59 Waiting
Madeeha bibi Muhammad Ali khan BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 2 72.68 3.5 Waiting
Habiba Gul Subhan ud din BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 2 70.7 3.49 Waiting
Huma bibi Nasar muhammad BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 2 62.7 2.9 Waiting



Sana bibi Waheed khan BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 3 67.9 3.73 Selected 1 out of 2
Mahnoor Muhammad Humayoun BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 3 65.8 3.69 Selected 2 out of 2
Rahma ismail Muhammad ismail BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 3 71 3.57 Waiting
Farha sabeen sher muhammad BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 3 69.63 3.49 Waiting
Aqsa Naz Karim jan BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 3 67 3.48 Waiting
Sahil sadaf Sher zameen BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 3 67 3.44 Waiting
Tooba Khan Said wali khan BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 3 70 3.25 Waiting
Sadia Amanullah khan BS (Hons) Education Batkhela 3 61.7 3.04 Waiting
Kainat Bibi Abdul wahab BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 1 74 3.97 Selected 1 out of 2
Saima Hanif Muhammad Hanif Khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 1 77.41 3.84 Selected 2 out of 2
Hajra fazal Fazal Muhammad BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 1 69.91 3.79 Waiting
Hifsa Noor Wazeer Muhammad BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 1 68.73 3.71 Waiting
Shabnum Zada Muhammad Zada BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 1 60.4 3.66 Waiting
KALSOOM BEGUM LIAQAT ALI BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 1 55.55 3.52 Waiting
Nimra Gul Mukhtiyar Muhammad BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 1 68.67 3.31 Waiting
Tooba Bibi Sultan room BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 1 81 3.21 Waiting
Najma bibi Shta Muhammad BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 1 74 3.19 Waiting
Laiba ghayas Ghayas ud din BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 1 66 3.11 Waiting
Laiba ishaq Muhammad ishaq BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 1 63.91 3.09 Waiting
LARAIB IKRAM IKRAMUL HAQ BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 1 71.25 3.06 Waiting
Shumaila Begum Muhammad Riaz BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 2 79.7 3.91 Selected 1 out of 2
Halima Noor Noor Muhammad BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 2 66.5 3.84 Selected 2 out of 2
Shumaila Ali Shaukat Ali Khan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 2 83.6 3.78 Waiting
Sumayya Bibi Zahidullah Haqqani BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 2 87 3.73 Waiting
Naila Begum Muhammad Riaz BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 2 74.7 3.7 Waiting
Noshaba Bibi Muhammad ibrahim BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 2 74 3.65 Waiting
Usra gul Farman ullah BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 2 78 3.61 Waiting
Sapna Faqir muhammad BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 2 59 3.48 Waiting
Sumaiyya Bibi Muhammad  Fayaz BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 2 73 3.32 Waiting
Aqsa Bibi Abdul Nasir BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 2 72.5 3.27 Waiting
Muneeba Gul Nasir Muhammad BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 2 61 3.27 Waiting
Misbah rahman Ghani rahman BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 2 68.72 3.24 Waiting
Urosa bibi Akbar ali BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 2 70.33 3.18 Waiting
Alishba Bibi Shah Faisal BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 2 73 3.1 Waiting
Sana Dawood Muhammad Dawood shah BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 2 74 3.03 Waiting
Eman Zahid Zahid Ali Bacha BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 2 69.9 3.02 Waiting
Saria Ijaz Ijaz Arshad BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 2 85 3 Waiting
Nayab Naz Mian Tahir shah BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 2 55.3 2.95 Waiting
sara gul farman ullah BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 3 77.6 3.75 Selected 1 out of 2
Naila younas Hazrat younas BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 3 72.3 3.73 Selected 2 out of 2
Bibi Rabia basri Said Muhammad BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 3 72.25 3.64 Waiting
Saima Bibi Muhammad Naeem Jan BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 3 70 3.58 Waiting
Jalwa Gul Bacha zada BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 3 67.3 3.56 Waiting
Hina Gul Muhammad Noor BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 3 75.7 3.52 Waiting
Aimen Zameer Zameer Gul BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 3 57 3.4 Waiting
Manahil ZIA UR RAHMAN BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 3 71.48 3.21 Waiting
Bakhtawar manzoor Manzoor Ahmad BS (Hons) Islamic StudiesBatkhela 3 70 2.89 Waiting
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